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RULE THE GARAGE WITH TOOLS THAT LAST.

NEW CARLYLE CHARGING & STARTING
O U T S T A N D I N G  Q U A L I T Y ,  S U P R E M E  R E L I A B I L I T Y

CHECK OUT THESE POPULAR CARLYLE PRODUCTS!

Innovative Service Tools Creepers & Shop Equipment Popular Parts Washers Quality Tool Organization

NEW Air Management Hot Hand Tools Popular Service Jacks Shop Lighting

1100 PEAK AMPS
325 Cranking Amps

1100 PEAK AMPS
325 Cranking Amps

1700 PEAK AMPS
425 Cranking Amps

2000 PEAK AMPS
650 Cranking Amps

3400 PEAK AMPS
850 Cranking Amps

6/12 VOLT
4 Amp

6/12 VOLT
10/6/2 Amp

6/12 VOLT
20/10/2 Amp

12/24 VOLT
10/6/2 Amp

FULLY AUTO 
20/10/2 Amp



TECHNICIAN
APPROVED

GET THE QUALITY YOU DESERVE

Named after one of the founding members of the National Automotive Parts Association (NAPA®), and Automotive Hall of Fame Inductee, Carlyle 

Fraser, Carlyle Tools is the Professional Tool line of NAPA AUTO PARTS  Built with superior technician quality and designed with input and 

feedback from industry technicians, Carlyle Tools strives to provide the professional tradesman an affordable, high performance 

tool that is dependable in the harshest work environments  Carlyle Tools offer nearly 8,000 products throughout 16 categories, 

with more being added every year 

OUR 
STORY

Carlyle Fraser
1981 Automotive Hall of Fame Inductee

MOBILE TOOL TRUCK 
QUALITY
•   High performance tools & equipment for professional technicians and tradespeople

•   Dependable in the harshest work environments in any industry

•   Manufactured globally for NAPA AUTO PARTS  Including the U S A , Taiwan, India, China, and Germany

•   Engineered and designed to meet and exceed all ANSI, ASME, and PACE Certifications by up to 150%

•   All at a fraction of the cost as those other guys who you only see on pay day

WE'RE MORE THAN JUST HAND TOOLS

Follow Carlyle Tools on Facebook, Instagram, and Twitter for your daily laugh of real life events 
we've all experienced  Outside of great humor we also have Carlyle in-depth product videos and 

special buys that are available at your local NAPA AUTO PARTS Store 

Show us how you use YOUR Carlyle Tools 
@CarlyleTools #CarlyleTools

JOIN THE CREW AND STAY UPDATED 

Can't miss posts on Facebook, Instagram, and Twitter 
+ New or On-Sale Items are Featured

SEE OUR LATEST 
CARLYLE TOOLS 
PRODUCT 
CATALOG!

AIR & POWER TOOLS
CHARGING & STARTING
HAND TOOLS
LIFTING
LIGHTING
SERVICE TOOLS
SHOP EQUIPMENT
TOOL STORAGE

We've been adding quality tools & equipment to support professional technicians and at-home mechanics  
Stop by your local NAPA AUTO PARTS Store

Follow Carlyle to 
See What's New!

Subscribe to our YouTube channel for in-depth 
product videos 

WE WANT TO
FOLLOW YOU!



$169 
12 VOLT 

 JUMP STARTER
SOR CJNC660

• 1700 Peak Amps
• 425 Cranking Amps
• 46" #2 Gauge Cables
• Industrial Grade Clamps
• Automatic Built-In Charger
• 12 Volt Power
• Repair Service Coupon

PROFESSIONAL JUMP STARTERS & BATTERY CHARGERS

$4999
6/12V, 4 0 AMP 

BATTERY MAINTAINER
SOR CPL2140

• 6/12V Automatic Operation
•   Charges Flooded, AGM and 

LiFePO4 batteries
• Temperature Compensation
• Smart Clamp Technology
• Able to charge 0 0V batteries
•  3 Output Options: Clamps, Ring 

Terminals, 12V Male Plug

$159 
12V JUMP STARTER 
WITH AIR SUPPLY

SOR CJNC550A

• 1100 Peak Amps
• 325 Cranking Amps
• 44" #4 Gauge Cables
• Automatic Built-In Charger
• Integrated Air Compressor
• 2 4A USB Outlet
• 12 Volt Power
• Repair Service Coupon

$129 
12 VOLT 

 JUMP STARTER
SOR CJNC4000

$7999 
6/12V, 10/6/2A 

BATTERY CHARGER
SOR CPL2310

• 6/12V Automatic Operation
•  Charges Flooded, AGM and Gel 

Cell batteries
• Temperature Compensation
• Smart Clamp Technology
• Able to charge 0 0V batteries

• Designed for everyday, continuous pro use
• Rugged components deliver use after use
• Smart features improve your efficiency and effectiveness
•  Repair Service Coupons (some models) extend the useful 

life of your products

• 1100 Peak Amps
• 325 Cranking Amps
• 23" #2 Gauge Cables
• Industrial Grade Clamps
• Automatic Built-In Charger
• 12 Volt Power
• Repair Service Coupon

$299
12V HEAVY-DUTY 
 JUMP STARTER

SOR CJNC950

• 2000 Peak Amps
• 650 Cranking Amps 
• 46" #2 Gauge Cables
• Industrial Grade Clamps
• 12 Volt Power

$399
12/24V HEAVY-DUTY 

 JUMP STARTER
SOR CJNC1224

• 12/24V Operation
• 3400 Peak Amps (12V)
• 850 Cranking Amps (12V)
• 46" #2 Gauge Cables
• Industrial Grade Clamps
• 12 Volt Power

POWERING YOU THROUGH YOUR
STARTING AND CHARGING TASKS

$9999
6/12V, 20/10/2A 

BATTERY CHARGER
SOR CPL2320

• 6/12V Automatic Operation
•  Charges Flooded, AGM and Gel 

Cell batteries
• Temperature Compensation
• Smart Clamp Technology
• Able to charge 0 0V batteries

$130
12/24V, 10/6/2A 

BATTERY CHARGER
SOR CPL2410

• 12/24V Automatic Operation
•  Charges Flooded, AGM and Gel 

Cell batteries
• Temperature Compensation
• Smart Clamp Technology
• Able to charge 0 0V batteries

$110
12V, 20/10/2A
INTELLIGENT 
BATTERY CHARGE
with ENGINE START
ASSISTANCE
SOR CPL2545

• 12 Volt Operation
• 20/10/2A Charging Rates
• Fully Automatic Operation
• 12 Volt Engine Start Assistance
•  Ability to Manage Depleted 

Batteries
• Reverse Polarity Protection
• Battery Fault Detection
• Easy-to-Follow LCD DisplayAMP

20
AMP
10

OPERATION
12/24VOPERATION

AUTO

CHARGES 
LiFePO4 LITHIUM 

BATTERIES

OPERATION
12V
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SOR 4506 - 6/12V, 6/2A

$4299

SOR 4512 - 12V, 12/6/2A

$5999

SOR 4520 - 12V, 20/10/2A

$7299

SOR 4502
6/12V, 2 5A

$3299

SOR 4501
12V, 800mA

$2699

SOR 4735 
12V, 40/10/2/200A

$180

SOR 4745 
12/24V, 

40/20/2/230A
$275

Model No  SOR 1002 
1 5 AMP

BATTERY CHARGER
$3299

SOR ES2500
12V JUMP STARTER

$139
• 1100 Peak Amps
• 300 Cranking Amps

SOR ES5000
12V JUMP STARTER

$169
• 1500 Peak Amps
• 400 Cranking Amps

BATTERY CHARGERS

• Automatic Operation
• LED Display
• Smart Clamp Technology

• Digital Display
• Forced Start
• Charges all Battery Types

• Digital Display
• Maintenance Mode
• Forced Start

• Automatic Operation
• 40A High 12V Rate
• 20A Medium 12V Rate
• 2A Low 12V Rate
• 20A High 24V Rate
• 2A Low 24V Rate
• 230A 12V Engine Start
• Digital Display
• Full Size Clamps
• Reverse Polarity

• Automatic Operation
• 40A High 12V Rate
• 10A Medium 12V Rate
• 2A Low 12V Rate
• 200A 12V Engine Start
• Digital Display
• Full Size Clamps
• Reverse Polarity
• Over Voltage Protection
• Shorted Cell Detection

• Automatic Operation
• Includes Clamp Set, Ring
   Terminal Kit and 12V plug
   output options

• Automatic Operation
• Battery Clamp Output
• Multi-Stage Charging

SOR 4506 - 6/12V, 6/2ASOR 4506 - 6/12V, 6/2ASOR

12V LITHIUM  
JUMP STARTERS

12V JUMP STARTERS

SOR JNC770R
12V JUMP STARTER
1700 PEAK AMPS

$199

SOR JNCAIR
12V JUMP STARTER
1700 PEAK AMP
WITH AIR COMPRESSOR

$275

• 425 Cranking Amps
• Dual USB Outlets
• 68" Cable Reach
• Master ON/OFF Switch

• 12V Power
• Air Gauge
• Charging Status LEDs

BOTH UNITS FEATURE
• Reserve Power Lithium Battery
• Extreme Power at Any Temp 
• Multiple Recharging Options

SOR ES6000
12V JUMP STARTER

$300
• 3000 Peak Amps
• 800 Cranking Amps

SOR ES1224
12/24 V JUMP STARTER

$425
• 3000/1500 Peak Amps
• 750/375 Cranking Amps

BOTH LITHIUM UNITS FEATURE:
• START TOTALLY DEAD (0 0V) BATTERIES
• OVER-VOLTAGE PROTECTION
• OVER-CURRENT PROTECTION
• SHORT CIRCUIT PROTECTION
• 14 8V, 10A DC OUTPUT
• CONFORMS TO UL STANDARD 2743
• REPAIR SERVICE COUPON
• LED FLASHLIGHT
• LED CHARGE STATUS DISPLAY

SOR JNC325 
12V LITHIUM
JUMP STARTERS

$189

• 450 Start Assist Amps
• 74Wh Capacity
• Starts Most V8 Vehicles
• 2 USB Outputs (2 4A, 1 0A)
• 24" #6 AWG Cables

$249

• 550 Start Assist Amps
• 79Wh Capacity
• Starts Most V8 Vehicles
• 2 USB Outputs (2 4A x 2)
• 40" #6 AWG Cables

SOR JNC8550 
12V Ultracapacitor
Jump Starter

SOR JNC8800 
12V Ultracapacitor
Jump Starter

• 550 Start Assist Amps
• 46" #4 AWG Cables
• HD PowerJAW™ Clamps

• 800 Start Assist Amps
• 68" #2 AWG Cables
• HD PowerJAW™ Clamps

$300 $390

ULTRA-CAPACITOR  
JUMP STARTERS

SOR JNC345 
12V LITHIUM
JUMP STARTERS

12 VOLT  
JUMP STARTERS

12 VOLT & 24 VOLT  
JUMP STARTERS

CHARGING & STARTING4
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$650

Model No  SOR PL6100
12 Volt Reflashing 60A Power Supply 

and 60/40/10A Battery Charger
$775

Model No  SOR PL6800
12 Volt Reflashing 100A Power Supply 

and 100/40/10A Battery Charger

12 VOLT REFLASHING POWER SUPPLIES 
BOTH BATTERY CHARGERS FEATURE:

• Extra long 13' cables reach all vehicle starting points • Ability to manage depleted and sulfated batteries • Properly charges a variety of lead acid battery types

Quick Response Time 
8 Times Faster than  
Competing Models

Extremely low Peak to 
Peak Ripple Voltage

Override Mode Allows 
Charging of Totally  

Dead Batteries

Clean, Stable Power 
Perfect for  

Reprogramming
<100mV

Commercial Jump Starters

SOR HT1224AGM 
12/24V JUMP STARTER

$1999

SOR FMB1224 
12/24V 

JUMP STARTER
$2269

SOR 3001 
JUMP STARTER

WITH AIR
$1129

BATTERIES NOT INCLUDED 

SOR 2001 
JUMP

STARTER
$760

BATTERIES NOT INCLUDED 

SOR 4001 
12/24V 

JUMP STARTER
$715

BATTERIES NOT 
INCLUDED 

BATTERY CHARGERS

SOR PL4020
2 AMP X 4

BATTERY MAINTENANCE
STATION
$170

SOR PL4050
5 AMP X 4

BATTERY MAINTENANCE
STATION
$200$450

Model No  SOR PL3760  
12/24V 60/40/10A
Wheeled Charger with  
Stable Power Mode and 
Engine Starting Assistance

• 60/40/10A 12V Charge Rates
• 20/10A 24V Charge Rates
• 12V 60A Stable Power Mode
• 24V 20A Stable Power Mode
• 12V 250A Engine Start Assistance
• Charges Flooded, AGM, Spiral,  
   Deep Cycle and Marine batteries
• Ships fully assembled
• 2-Year Limited Warranty

All  PRO-LOGIX UNITS FEATURE:
• FULLY AUTOMATIC OPERATION
• REVERSE POLARITY
• SMART CLAMP TECHNOLOGY
• TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION
• 7 STAGE CHARGING SEQUENCE

7-Phase Charging 
Sequence

No Voltage Drop Automatic charging 
mode for easy operation

Great for ADAS Support

4INDEPENDENT
CHANNEL
CHARGING

PL4020 AND PL4050
FEATURE:

$61 Fo
r 24

mos.

$108 Fo
r 24

mos.

$86 Fo
r 36

mos.

CHARGING & STARTING 5
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$465
250A 12V Wheel Charger
• 250A/12V Engine Start
• 15A Charge; 4A Maintain
• 25A<>50A boost mode 
• Fully automatic microprocessor control 

prevents overcharging
• Digital display, LED indicators and touch 

pad controls 
• Charges standard, AGM, GEL and deep-cy-

cle batteries 
• 17' Total reach - 7.5' output cables plus 9' 

input cord 
NBC 90-151

$585
Wheel Charger/Flash 
Reprogram Unit 
• 275A/12V; 125A/6V Engine Start
• 65A Flash Reprogram Power
• 15A Charge; 4A Maintain
• 20A<>60A boost mode 
• Memory Saver (Cable Included)
• Fully automatic microprocessor control 

prevents overcharging
• Digital display, LED indicators and touch 

pad controls 
• Flash reprogramming
• Charges standard, AGM, GEL and 

deep-cycle batteries 
• Memory saver mode
• 17' Total reach - 7.5' output cables plus 9' 

input cord
NBC 90-152

$565
250A 12V/150A 24V Wheel Charger
• 250A/12V; 150A/24V Engine Start
• 15A Charge; 4A Maintain
• 10<>50A Boost Mode
• Fully automatic microprocessor control 

prevents overcharging
• Digital display, LED indicators and touch 

pad controls 
• Charges standard, AGM, GEL and 

deep-cycle batteries 
• 17' Total reach - 7.5' output cable plus 9' 

input cord 
NBC 90-153

$715
Wheel Charger/Flash 
Reprogram Unit 
• 330A/12V; 300A/6V; 

250A/24V Engine Start
• 70A/100A Flash Reprogram Power
• 15A Charge; 4A Maintain
• 30A<>80A boost mode
• Memory Saver (Cable Included)
• Fully automatic microprocessor control 

prevents overcharging
• Digital display, LED indicators and touch 

pad controls 
• Flash reprogramming provides power 

supply for consistent
• Charges standard, AGM, GEL and 

deep-cycle batteries 
• Memory saver mode
• 17' Total reach - 7.5' output cable plus 9' 

input cord 
NBC 90-154

$179
225A/12V; 125/6V Engine Start
• 6<>2 Maintain; 40A boost mode
• Digital display, LED indicators and button 

controls 
• Charges standard, AGM, GEL and 

deep-cycle batteries 
• Microprocessor automatically adjusts the 

amperage rate to charge
• Auto battery voltage detection 
• Reverse hook-up protection 
• 12-foot total reach output cables
NBC 90-150

Wheel Charger Features
• Units work exactly the same as the manual technology wheel chargers operating at 0 volt start-up
• These units have heavy duty internal transformers, but new high tech circuitry that controls arcing
• Designed for use on all battery types: Standard, AGM, Gel, and Deep-Cycle

$179
6/12V
• 200A Engine Start
• 12V 40A Boost Mode
• 20A/10A Charge
• 6V 20A Boost Mode
NBC 90-155

$239
12/24V
• 200A Engine Start
• 12V 50A Boost Mode
• 25A/10A Charge
• 24V 25A Boost Mode
NBC 90-156

TIMER CONTROLLED 
WHEELED BATTERY CHARGERS
REDESIGNED TO MEET TODAY'S 
ENERGY EFFICIENCY STANDARDS
• Manual operation technology gives you hands-on control of the start-up process
• Boost-Mode quickly brings deeply discharged batteries back to life
• Rotary Switches (Customer's Favorite!)
• Designed for use on all battery types (Standard, AGM, Gel, and Deep-Cycle)

Enhanced Features Include:
• Premium Starting Power
• Sturdy Metal Case
• Top Control Panel
• Dial-Top Knobs For Amp Selection and Charge Timing
• Easy-to-Read Meter
• Convenient Clamps and Cords On Front
• Coded Heavy Duty Clamps
• Retractable Handle
• Compact Wheel for Storage

BUSINESS 
OWNERS:

NO PAYMENTS FOR 30 DAYS 
WITH FINANCING!

Apply Today 
www.CommodoreFinancial.com

All applications subject to credit approval

Better Business Bureau®

RATING

A+

CHARGING & STARTING6
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• Test Batteries and Charging 
Systems

• Communicates in six 
languages

• Includes rugged storage 
carrying case

• 6' Replaceable leads

• Tests 6V & 12V Batteries 40-
2000 CCA

• Built-in test counter

DHC RT777PRO DHC BT2000 DHC BT2000HD

$279 $479

INCLUDES FREE STORAGE CASE

$499

• Measures Underhood 
Temperature

• Software and cable to 
download results to PC

• 40-3000 CCA testing range

• 12 Month warranty

• 1.5-30 Volt testing range

• Use with optional amp clamp 
and volt probe

DHC BT238

$6499

• Designed for the professional 
and affordable for the DIY 
customer!

• Testing range 100-1200 CCA 
Batteries

• Easy to use

$389

• Tests All Types Including "Start-Stop"!

• 40-3000 CCA Testing Range

• 12 Month warranty

• 1.5-30 Volt testing range

• Robust printer

All the Features of the BT2010 Plus:

DHC BT2010

$149

Amp Clamp
DHC 1019309201

$1699

Volt Probe
DHC 1027241801

• Tests both Heavy Duty Trucks 
and Passenger Cars

• "Speed Check" enables 
testing battery packs and 
individual batteries

• 15' Replaceable cables

• Testing range 100-6,000 
CCA's and 1.5 to 60 Volts!

• 12 Month warranty

• Use with optional amp clamp 
and volt probe

• Tests All Types Including "Start-Stop"!

BATTERY TESTING
DIGITAL BATTERY TESTERS
WITH PRINTERS

$220
SOR BA227 

12V DIGITAL BATTERY 
AND ELECTRICAL 
SYSTEM TESTER

$425 

SOR BA427
12V DIGITAL BATTERY 

AND ELECTRICAL 
SYSTEM TESTER

$350
SOR BA327

12V DIGITAL BATTERY 
AND ELECTRICAL 
SYSTEM TESTER

• 40-3000 CCA 
   Testing Range

• USB Port with Battery
   Management Software
   for PC Computers

• 40-2000 CCA Testing Range
• 1 5-30V Operating Range
• Extra-Long 10' Leads
• Counter Tracker

• 100-1400 CCA Testing Range
• 6 5V-15V Operating Range
• Long 36" Leads
• Backlit Display

BA427 Accessories
Volt Probe - SOR BAA7 600A Amp Clamp - SOR BAA8

$1999

$229 $275
SOR 1876 

1000A LOAD 
TESTER

$8999

SOR 1874 
500A LOAD 

TESTER

SOR BA9
DIGITAL 
TESTER

$5999

SOR BA6
DIGITAL TESTER

$4999

DIGITAL BATTERY TESTERS

BATTERY LOAD TESTERS

$2499 

SOR 1852 
100A LOAD 

TESTER

 • 100-1200 CCA 
Testing Range

• 40-1200 CCA Testing Range
• Tests Against Multiple 
   Rating Systems

CHARGING & STARTING 7
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SOR LNC1841
800 LUMEN

$5999

SOR LNC1541
500 LUMEN

$4499

SOR LNC1341
300 LUMEN

$3299

SOR LNC1241
200 LUMEN

$2599

WORK LIGHTSWORK LIGHTS
COB LED RECHARGEABLE

FLOOD LIGHTS
COB LED RECHARGEABLE

SOR LNC2551
4000 LUMEN

$170

-  2 Removable Battery Included  
(LNC2251 & LNC2551 only)

SOR LNC2251
1500 LUMEN

$120
SOR LNC2150
1000 LUMEN

$4999

SOR LNC7250
250 LUMEN

$4999

VERSATILE PERFORMANCE LIGHT

SOR  LNCMINI
110 LUMEN

$1999

$7999

MAGNETIC LIGHTING BAR MOUNT

SOR LNCPOD
For A/F/S Lights

$7999

Lights not included 

LIGHT MOUNT
SOR LNCBAR

Extends to 76” • 360˚ Rotating Hooks • Rubberized Protective Hooks

• M-LOCK Magnetic Mounting
• 200lm Spot Light Mode
• 250lm Flood Light Mode
• Hands Free WAVE ON/OFF
• Includes Head Strap and Belt Clip
• Service Repair Coupon

• USB Power Supply • Grip-Tech Housing • Mounting Hook • Micro-USB Charging

• USB Power Supply
• 180° Swivel Action

• IP64 Dust/Water Protection
• Magnet Mounting

• 3 Work Light Settings
   1000/500/300lm

$3999

Tool Box Li-Ion Light
• 180° adjustable, sliding magnetic brackets
• 15 SMD LEDs, 6500K, 80+CRI
• 150/100 Lumens
• LED charging indicators
• Micro-USB to USB charging cable
NBC CL800

$7999

600 Lumens
NBC 85-914

$5199

400 Lumens
NBC 85-911

Color Matching Shop Lights
• Assists in accurate color matching in paint and 

body work
• Color rendering index of 95% that provides closest 

match to daylight
• Rechargeable Li-Ion with super bright LEDs

$6999

400 Lumens
NBC 85-917

$139
1700 Lumens

NBC 85-918

Unique Ball Joint 
Enables 360° 
Swivel and Tilt
• Includes both swivel hooks and 

magnets
• Super-bright SMD LEDs
• High-powered 3W directional 

torch
• Charging port for 120V AC and 

12V chargers
• Rechargeable lithium ion battery

Color 
Matching

95-CRI

Rechargeable 3W CREE LED Head Lamp
• Auto-sensor turns light On/Off by waving your hand
• (3) Lighting modes: 100%, 30%, and flashing
NBC 85-919

140 Lumens

$4799

300 Lumens
NBC 85-913

120 Lumens

Rechargeable Li-Ion Inspection Penlight
• 7 Super-bright SMD LEDs provide 120 lumens
• 1W LED directional torch provides 100 lumens
• 2.5/4hrs of working time
• USB/micro USB charging cable
NBC 85-802

$4999

Rechargeable Tactical  
Light – 2000 Lumens
NBC 85-957

$3999

Rechargeable Tactical  
Light – 1000 Lumens
NBC 85-956

• Micro-USB charging port
• Twin internal lithium ion 

batteries
• 3 Light settings
• 400 Yard light distance

• Big brother to the 
NBC 85-912 tactical light

• Adjustable focus
• Machined aluminum construction
• 2 Hour run time

$135
Rechargeable Underhood Work Light
• Featuring 3 lamps each providing up to 400 Lumens
• Adjustable lamp head allows for flexible spread of 

light, illuminating the whole work area
• High quality lithium battery 2600mAh
• COB covered with PC lens to protect user's eyes
• Supplied with micro-USB to USB cable for recharging 

Battery status LED indicators
NBC CL801

10W CREE LED Rechargeable Flashlight
• Over 500 Lumens of light output, working range up to 650 ft.
• Rotate the head for spotlight to widen area
• Lightweight aluminum housing w/micro USB port
NBC 85-912

10W

$6999

Rechargeable Floor Lamp
• 15W COB LED, adjustable 100-1200 Lumens
• 4000 mAh, 7.4V rechargeable lithium battery
• 2 to 5.5 hours run time
• Includes car and wall charger
NBC CL803

$5899

Slim Light with UV Light
• 360° Swivel
• 4 built in .5 Watt UV Lights for leak detection
• Adjustable Lumens 60 – 600 for Work light
• LED Power Indicator for Battery Charge Level
• Magnetic Swivel Base with Nylon Hang Hook
NBC CL960

360° CORDLESS RECHARGEABLE WORKLIGHTS

360°

$2499

RECHARGEABLE TORCH LIGHTS

SOR LNC312
120 LUMEN

$2999 SOR  LNC330
400 LUMEN

$4499 SOR  LNC375
750 LUMEN

$6499

WIRELESS
CHARGING
(LNC375 ONLY)

• Magnetic ON/OFF Power Button
• 120 Max Lumen
• Twist Action Zoom
• Protected MicroUSB Charging Port
• Charging Status LED Indicator
• USB/Micro USB Braided Charging Cord
• Pocket Clip
• Dimmer Function
• Repair Service Coupon

• Dual Function Switch
• 400 Max Lumen COB Beam
• 350 Max Lumen LED Focus Beam
• Pull Action Zoom
• Emergency Hazard Flare
• Magnetic Base
• Protected MicroUSB Charging Port
• Charging Status LED Indicator
• USB/Micro USB Braided Charging Cord
• Dimmer Function
• Repair Service Coupon

• 750 Max Lumen Focus Beam
• Pull Action Zoom
• Protected MicroUSB Charging Port
• Wireless Charging Base
• Charging Status LED Indicator
• USB/Micro USB Braided Charging Cord
• Dimmer Function
• Repair Service Coupon

POWERED BY
LITHIUM ION

BATTERIES

LIGHTING8
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Portacool Jetstream™ Portable Evaporative Coolers
Jetstream 220, Cools up to 700 sq. ft. (POR PACJS2201A1) $599
Jetstream 230, Cools up to 900 sq. ft. (POR PACJS2301A1) $999
Jetstream 240, Cools up to 1,125 sq. ft. (POR PACJS2401A1) $1499
Jetstream 250, Cools up to 2,125 sq. ft. (POR PACJS2501A1) $2199
Jetstream 260, Cools up to 3,125 sq. ft. (POR PACJS2601A1) $2699
Jetstream 270, Cools up to 5,625 sq. ft. (POR PACJS2701A1) $3699

Features:
• Provides cooling comfort to hard-to-cool shops and garages through evaporation
• Equipped with Kuul Comfort™ evaporative media, the highest-quality evaporative media 

available and made in the USA exclusively for Portacool products
• Three year warranty on all electrical components
• Made in the USA with domestic and global parts

STARTING AT

$599

$4199 

Single Head
12K/14K/16K BTU
MHR MH-16-TTC

$8499 

Double Head
25K/28K/32K BTU
MHR MH-32-TTC

Radiant Tank Top Heaters
• Wind Resistant
• Safety Tip-Over Switch
• Match Light Ignition
• Rust Proof Chrome
• Rear Burner Safety Guard
• Swivel Burner Head
• Hose & Regulator Included

SilentDrive® Kerosene/Diesel Radiant Heater
125,000 BTU, Heats up to 3,125 sq. ft. (MHR MH-125-OFR) $1059
80,000 BTU, Heats up to 1,750 sq. ft. (MHR MH-80-OFR) $319

Features:
• SilentDrive® Technology produces half the noise
• Safety over-heat shut-off system
• Easy lift handle
• Fuel gauge
• Error indicator light
• Heavy-duty wheels

Kerosene/Diesel & Propane Forced Air Heaters
600,000 BTU, Heats up to 15,000 sq. ft. (MHR MH-600T-KFA) $2,719
400,000 BTU, Heats up to 10,000 sq. ft. (MHR MH-400T-KFA) $1450
190,000 BTU, Heats up to 4,750 sq. ft. (MHR MH-190T-KFA) $389
140,000 BTU, Heats up to 3,500 sq. ft. (MHR MH-140T-KFA) $329
125,000 BTU, Heats up to 3,125 sq. ft. (MHR MH-125V-GFA) $245
80,000 BTU, Heats up to 2,000 sq. ft. (MHR MH-80T-KFA) $199
60,000 BTU, Heats up to 1,500 sq. ft. (MHR MH-60V-GFA) $149
40,000 BTU, Heats up to 1,000 sq. ft. (MHR MH-40-GFA) $135
18,000 BTU Cabinet Heater, Heats up to 450 sq. ft. (MHR MH-18-PNCHA) $115

Features:
• Easy assembly
• Built-in thermostat & 3 variable heat settings
• Over-heat shut off
• Continuous electronic ignition
• 10' hose and regulator included

STARTING AT

$115

A trusted name for over 50 years, 
Master ® is a Leader in Portable Industrial Climate Control.

Industrial, Heavy Duty Shop Fans

Industrial, Heavy Duty Shop Fans
BEP FW18 18" ceiling/wallmount, 3843 CFM, 3 blade full chain $94 99
BEP FP30 30" Pedestal Fan, 8750 CFM, 2 speed, 3 blade $219
BEP FD24 24" drum fan, 7700 CFM, 2 speed, 3 blade $129
BEP FD36 36" drum fan, 11,200 CFM, 2 speed, 3 blade, wheeled $245
BEP FD42 42" drum fan, 15,400 CFM, 4 blade, 2 speed, wheeled $329
BEP FD42B 42" belt-driven drum fan, 17,700 CFM, 2 speed, wheeled $409
BEP FD48B 48" belt-driven drum fan, 19,500 CFM, 2 speed, wheeled $495

$94 99
$219
$129
$245
$329
$409
$495

POR PACJS2501A1

STARTING AT

$319

5100 BTU Heavy Duty 
Electric Heater
• Two (2) heat settings with 

adjustable thermostat
• Space saving design
• Built-in tip switch
• 1,500 Watts
MHR ST222A120

ONLY

$4199

Waste Oil Heater Complete Systems

PART NO. BTUs HEATS UP TO HEATER PRICE AS LOW AS

11075104 75,000 1,700 sq. ft. EL-75 $3699 $96/60 mos.

01140103 140,000 3,500 sq. ft. EL-140 $7879 $179/60 mos.

01200104 200,000 5,000 sq. ft. EL-200 $8989 $204/60 mos.

01350104 350,000 8,500 sq. ft. EL-350 $10,679 $237/60 mos.

Now even the small shops
can save big!
Introducing two new products that make it easier and more affordable 
for smaller shops and garages to get ultimate comfort and FREE heat.

I N T R O D U C I N G  ‘ J U N I O R ’ 
The all-new, entry-level 75H Waste Oil Heater designed to provide BIG heat 
for small spaces. Perfect for corners!

75,000 BTUs heats 
up to 1,700 sq. ft.

On-board
air compressor

Burns No. 2 to 90W  
and synthetic oils

Small footprint

N
EW

NEW!

Visit napaheaters.com or call us anytime for any reason (844) 534-8053

®

Portable Diesel/Kerosene Radiant-Infrared Heaters

Daystar KBE5S-V
Radiant Forced Air Heater
BTUs: 111,000
Part #: 06001075

Radiant Infrared Heater
BTUs: 111,000
Part #: 06001074

$1249 $1990

Daystar
Radiant Forced Air Heater
BTUs:
Part #:
$1249W 40% more fuel efficient than competitors

W For indoor and outdoor use
W Quiet as a conversation during operation

Visit energylogic.com or call us anytime for 
any reason (844) 534-8053

$67 Fo
r 24

mos.
$107 Fo

r 24
mos.
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DX Series DX7217RC & DX7201HC

72" Extreme Power Workstation® and 
72" 17-Drawer Roller Cabinet 
$1125
72" Extreme Power Workstation®

ETR DX7201HCMK Matte Black w/ Black Handle
ETR DX7201HCKU Black w/ Blue Handle
ETR DX7201HCKR Black w/ Red Handle
ETR DX7201HCUK Blue w/ Black Handle
ETR DX7201HCGK Green w/ Black Handle
ETR DX7201HCOK Orange w/ Black Handle

$1915
72" 17-Drawer Roller Cabinet 
ETR DX7217RCMK Matte Black w/ Black Drawer Pulls
ETR DX7217RCKU Black w/ Blue Drawer Pulls
ETR DX7217RCKR Black w/ Red Drawer Pulls
ETR DX7217RCUK Blue w/ Black Drawer Pulls
ETR DX7217RCGK Green w/ Black Drawer Pulls
ETR DX7217RCOK Orange w/ Black Drawer Pulls

DX Series DX4110CR

41" 10-Drawer Combo
• Roller Cab frame constructed with 14-gauge steel
• 100-200* lbs. drawer capacity (*double slides)
• Quick Release self-latching drawer pulls
• Powder coated full-width steel drawer pulls
• Includes Heavy-duty PVC drawer liners
• 25" Deep for tons of storage space!
• Four 5" x 2" Casters load rated 900 lbs. each
• 41"W x 25"D x 64"H

$1460
41" 4 -Drawer Top Chest &
6-Drawer Roller Cabinet Combo

ETR DX4110CRKU Black w/ Blue Drawer Pulls
ETR DX4110CRKR Black w/ Red Drawer Pulls
ETR DX4110CRUK Blue w/ Black Drawer Pulls
ETR DX4110CRGK Green w/ Black Drawer Pulls
ETR DX4110CRMK Matte Black w/ Black Drawer Pulls
ETR DX4110CROK Orange w/ Black Drawer Pulls

Combos shown: Roller Cabinet + Extreme Power 
Workstation® Hutch + Side Locker + Side Box

Combos shown: Roller Cabinet + Extreme Power 
Workstation® Hutch + Side Locker

L I M I T E D  W A R R A N T Y

$103 Fo
r 24

mos.$61 Fo
r 24

mos.

$79 Fo
r 24

mos.

RX Professional Add-On Pieces
RX Professional Add-On Pieces attach to RX 72" & RX 55" 
models only.

$1139
19" 3-Drawer & 3 Shelf Side Locker
ETR RX1903SLUC Blue with Chrome Handle
ETR RX1903SLKC Black with Chrome Handle

$1190
19" 7-Drawer Side Box
ETR RX1907SBUC Blue with Chrome Drawer Pulls
ETR RX1907SBKC Black with Chrome Drawer Pulls

$61 Fo
r 24

mos.

$64 Fo
r 24

mos.

55" RX Professional Series (not shown)

$2165
55" 12-Drawer Roller Cabinets
ETR RX5512RCKC Black with Chrome
ETR RX5512RCUC Blue with Chrome

$1619
55" 8-Drawer Top Chests
ETR RX5508CHKC Black with Chrome
ETR RX5508CHUC Blue with Chrome

$1045
55" Extreme Power Workstation® Hutch
ETR RX5501HCKC Black with Chrome
ETR RX5501HCUC Blue with Chrome

$56 Fo
r 24

mos.

$87 Fo
r 24

mos.

$82 Fo
r 36

mos.

72" RX Professional Series

$2829
72" 19-Drawer Triple Bank Roller Cabinets
ETR RX7219RCUC Blue with Chrome Drawer Pulls
ETR RX7219RCKC Black with Chrome Drawer Pulls

$2165
72" 12-Drawer Top Chest
ETR RX7212CHUC Blue with Chrome Drawer Pulls
ETR RX7212CHKC Black with Chrome Drawer Pulls

$1199
72" Extreme Power Workstation® Hutch
ETR RX7201HCUC Blue with Chrome Handle
ETR RX7201HCKC Black with Chrome Handle

$107 Fo
r 36

mos.

$82 Fo
r 36

mos.

$65 Fo
r 24

mos.

Roll Cab Frame Constructed

w/14 GAUGE STEEL

100-200 LBS.
Drawer Capacity

BONUS! WITH HUTCH:
Power Tool Rack & Power Strip w/USB Ports Included

SELF-LATCHING
Quick Release Drawer Pulls

ROLLER CABINET
72"W x 21"D x 42 75"H

900 LBS. - 6"x2"
Mag Wheel Casters

Roll Cab Frame Constructed w/

12/14 GAUGE STEEL
100-200 LBS.

Drawer Capacity

SELF-LATCHING
Quick Release Drawer Pulls

BONUS! WITH HUTCH:
Power Tool Rack & Power 

Strip w/USB Ports Included

25" DEPTH

900 LBS. - 6"x2"
Casters

RX Professional Series

Combos shown: Roller Cabinet + Extreme Power
 Hutch + Side Locker

$2930
72" 19-Drawer Triple Bank Roller Cabinets 
w/150 lbs  Slides
ETR RX7219RCGK Green with Black Drawer Pulls
ETR RX7219RCKR Black with Red Drawer Pulls
ETR RX7219RCKU Black with Blue Drawer Pulls
ETR RX7219RCOK Orange with Black Drawer Pulls

$2350
55" 12-Drawer Roller Cabinets w/150 lbs  Slides
ETR RX5512RCGK Green with Black Drawer Pulls
ETR RX5512RCKR Black with Red Drawer Pulls
ETR RX5512RCKU Black with Blue Drawer Pulls
ETR RX5512RCMK Matte Black with Black Drawer Pulls
ETR RX5512RCOK Orange with Black Drawer Pulls
ETR RX5512RCUK Blue with Black Drawer Pulls

$111 Fo
r 36

mos.

$64 Fo
r 24

mos.
$1195
72"W x 25"D Extreme Power Workstation® Hutches
ETR RX7201HCGK Green with Black Handle
ETR RX7201HCKR Black with Red Handle
ETR RX7201HCKU Black with Blue Handle
ETR RX7201HCOK Orange with Black Handle

$1100
19" 3 Drawer & 3 Shelf Side Lockers
ETR RX1903SLGK Green with Black Handle
ETR RX1903SLKR Black with Red Handle
ETR RX1903SLKU Black with Blue Handle
ETR RX1903SLOK Orange with Black Handle

Combos shown: Roller Cabinet + Extreme PowerCombos shown: Roller Cabinet + Extreme Power 55" RX Professional Series 55" RX Professional Series 

RX Professional Series

L I M I T E D  W A R R A N T Y

• 41"W x 25"D x 64"H

Combos shown: Roller Cabinet + Extreme Power
® Hutch + Side Locker® Hutch + Side Locker®

Combos shown: Roller Cabinet + Extreme Power
 Hutch + Side Locker

Roll Cab Frame Constructed w/

12/14 GAUGE STEEL
Color-Anodized Solid Alum 

DRAWER PULLS
150-300 LBS.

Drawer Capacity

RX Professional Series - 150

$59 Fo
r 24

mos.

$56 Fo
r 24

mos.

$89 Fo
r 36

mos.

 and

$103 Fo
r 24

Matte Black w/ Black Drawer Pulls

L I M I T E D  W A R R A N T Y

BONUS! WITH HUTCH:

SELF-LATCHING
Quick Release Drawer Pulls

Combo shown: Roller 
Cabinet + Extreme Power 

Workstation®

Combo shown: 55" Roller Cabinet 
+ Extreme Workstation® Hutch + 
19" Side Locker + 19" Side Box

$1050
55"W x 25"D Extreme Power Workstation® 
Hutches
ETR RX5501HCGK Green with Black Handle
ETR RX5501HCKR Black with Red Handle
ETR RX5501HCKU Black with Blue Handle
ETR RX5501HCMK Matte Black with Handle
ETR RX5501HCOK Orange with Black Handle
ETR RX5501HCUK Blue with Black Handle

Combo shown: 
55" Roller 
Cabinet + 
Extreme Power 
Workstation® 
Hutch

L I M I T E D  W A R R A N T Y
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Extreme Tools® TX Series 36" Deluxe 5-Drawer Extra-Capacity Road Box
• 5 big drawers: 2 deep and 3 standard size drawers
• Full-extension friction slides allow drawers to hold up to 150 lbs per drawer
• Top till area under the lid provides additional storage
• Closed lid locks drawers in place so they cannot open in transport
• Weather-resistant drip trough channels water away inside of toolbox
• Weather-resistant wrinkle finish is scratch-resistant and is great for travel
• 1"x1" square tubing frame and water tight welded seams for rigid protection
• Handle design in front makes maneuvering easy
• 2 chrome-plated side handles
• Quiet ride foam drawer liners included
• Caster-ready (casters sold separately)
ETR TX362505RBK

$1040 $56 Fo
r 24

mos.

RX Series

72"W x 30"D 19-Drawer 
Roller Cabinet and 72"W x 30"D 
Extreme Power Workstation® Hutch
and 24"W x 30"D Side Locker
• Full-extension slides load rated 250-500* lbs. per drawer (*double slides)
• Exclusive 6" x 2" Mag Wheel Casters load rated 900 lbs. each
• BONUS! With Hutch: Power Tool Rack Accessory ($75 Value!)
• Roller cabinet has 12 gauge steel bottom frame / caster channels

$1349
72" Hutch with Power Tool Rack & Power Strip w/USB Ports
ETR RX723001HCGK Green w/Black Handle
ETR RX723001HCKR Black w/Red Handle
ETR RX723001HCKU Black w/Blue Handle
ETR RX723001HCMK Matte Black w/Black Handle
ETR RX723001HCOK Orange w/Black Handle
ETR RX723001HCUK Blue w/Black Handle

$3959
72" 19-Drawer Triple Bank Roller Cabinet
ETR RX723019RCGK Green w/Black Drawer Pulls 
ETR RX723019RCKR Black w/Red Drawer Pulls 
ETR RX723019RCKU Black w/Blue Drawer Pulls 
ETR RX723019RCMK Matte Black w/Black Drawer Pulls 
ETR RX723019RCOK Orange w/Black Drawer Pulls 
ETR RX723019RCUK Blue w/Black Drawer Pulls

$1465
24" 3-Drawer & 3-Shelf Side Locker
ETR RX243003SLGK Green w/Black Handles
ETR RX243003SLKR Black w/Red Handles
ETR RX243003SLKU Black w/Blue Handles
ETR RX243003SLMK Matte Black w/Black Handles
ETR RX243003SLOK Orange w/Black Handles
ETR RX243003SLUK Blue w/Black Handles

Modular 
Drawer Design

Double Steel Wall 
Drawer Fronts

Locking Security 
Drawer

Double Ball Bearing 
Slides

Self-Adjusting Spring 
Lever Drawer Latch

Single Cylinder Lock 
Bar Design

EXTREME TOOLS®

EX PROFESSIONAL SERIES
BUILT TO LAST A LIFETIME!

ETR EX2404SCK 24" 4 Drawer & 3 Shelf Side Cabinets
ETR EX7201HCK 72" Extreme Power Workstation® Hutch
ETR EX7217RCK 72" 17 Drawer Professional Triple Bank Roller Cabinet Shown with Optional Spring-Loaded Casters PROCASTER6

$870
(4) Locking Swivel 

& (2) Rigid
ETR PROCASTER6

$570
(2) Locking Swivel 

& (2) Rigid
ETR PROCASTER4

W A R R A N T Y

L I M I T E D

$4789
72" 17-Drawer Professional Triple Bank Roller Cabinets
ETR EX7217RCU Blue with Chrome Drawer Pulls
ETR EX7217RCK Black with Chrome Drawer Pulls

$3575
72" 15-Drawer Professional Triple Bank Top Chest (not shown)
ETR EX7215CHU Blue with Chrome Drawer Pulls
ETR EX7215CHK Black with Chrome Drawer Pulls

$2645
72" Extreme Power Workstation® Hutch
ETR EX7201HCU Blue with Chrome Handle
ETR EX7201HCK Black with Chrome Handle

$2145
24" 4-Drawer & 3-Shelf Side Cabinets
ETR EX2404SCU Blue with Chrome Drawer Pulls
ETR EX2404SCK Black with Chrome Drawer Pulls

Optional Spring-Loaded Caster Sets

$124 Fo
r 60

mos.

$102 Fo
r 60

mos.

$79 Fo
r 24

mos.

$73 Fo
r 24

mos.

Roller Cab Frame Constructed 

W/11 GAUGE STEEL
900 LBS.

Standard Casters 
(Upgrade to 1,250 Lbs )

304 GRADE
Stainless Steel Work Surface 

Hutch & Roller Cab Full-Extension Ball Bearing

SLIDES

Full-Width Anodized Aluminum

DRAWER PULLS

300-600 LBS.
Drawer Capacity 30" DEPTH

RX Series

• Impact-resistant, non-marking corner 
bumpers

• Fully assembled cart body - only assembly 
required to attach handle and casters on 
 all carts

•  Exclusive 6" x 2" Mag Wheel 
Casters load rated 900 lbs. each

$1505
41" 6-Drawer Deluxe Tool Carts
ETR EX4106TCGK Green w/ Black Drawer Pulls 
ETR EX4106TCMK Matte Black w/ Black Drawer Pulls 
ETR EX4106TCRK Red w/ Black Drawer Pulls 
ETR EX4106TCUK Blue w/ Black Drawer Pulls 

$1769
41" 6-Drawer Deluxe Tool Carts w/Stainless Steel Slider Top
ETR EX4106TCSGK Green w/ Black Drawer Pulls
ETR EX4106TCSMK Matte Black w/ Black Drawer Pulls
ETR EX4106TCSRK Red w/ Black Drawer Pulls
ETR EX4106TCSUK Blue w/ Black Drawer Pulls

ETR EX4106TCUK

Carts include 
BONUS! Power Tool 

Rack Accessory
($75 Value!)

ETR EX4106TCUKETR EX4106TCUKETR

• Impact-resistant, non-marking corner 
bumpers

• Fully assembled cart body - only assembly 
required to attach handle and casters on
 all carts

250-500 LBS.
Drawer Capacity

30" DEPTH L I M I T E D  W A R R A N T Y

ETR PWS302000XKC ETR PWS4100XRC

Tools 
not 

included

ETR PWS302000XKCETR PWS302000XKCETR

included

ETR PWS4100XRCETR PWS4100XRCETR

not
includedincluded

ETR PWS4100XRCETR PWS4100XRCETR

included

PWS Series

30" & 41" Extreme 
Portable Workstations®

ORGANIZE 250+ 
Hand Tools/Sockets

BUILT-IN
Power Strips with USB Ports

EXTRA STORAGE
Under Socket Panel

WEATHER RESISTANT 
Features

Built-In

POWER TOOL RACK

LOCKING LID
Secures Tools

RX723019 Roller Cabinets
Available in 6 Color Combinations

EX Series

$1775
41"W x 24"D Deluxe Extreme Portable Workstation®

ETR PWS4105XK Black with Chrome Handles
ETR PWS4105XR Red with Chrome Handles

$1619
41"W x 24"D 11 Drawer Roller Cabinet
ETR PWS4124RCXK Black with Chrome Drawer Pulls
ETR PWS4124RCXR Red with Chrome Drawer Pulls

PWS4105 Deluxe model also includes:
• 29 Piece Drill Bit Holder
• Pliers Rack
• Side drawer w/ built-in power strip holds 

up to 17" laptop
• Pull-out side shelf offers convenient work 

surface

PWS4105XK Deluxe Extreme Portable Workstation 
shown on PWS4124RCXK Roller Cabinet

$1039
41" Extreme Portable Workstation®

ETR PWS4100XKC Black with Chrome Handles
ETR PWS4100XRC Red with Chrome Handles

$900
30" Deluxe Extreme Portable Workstation®

ETR PWS302000XKC Black with Chrome Handles

L I M I T E D  W A R R A N T Y

PWS4105 Deluxe model also includes:

Side drawer w/ built-in power strip holds 

Pull-out side shelf offers convenient work 

PWS4105XK Deluxe Extreme Portable Workstation 

Tools & computer  
not included

41" Deluxe Tool Carts

$81 Fo
r 24

mos.

$95 Fo
r 24

mos.

$95 Fo
r 24

mos.

$87 Fo
r 24

mos.

$56 Fo
r 24

mos.

$92 Fo
r 60

mos.

$100 Fo
r 36

mos.

$81 Fo
r 36

mos.

Combo shown: Roller 
Cabinet + Extreme Power 

Workstation® + Side Locker

ETR 

TOOL STORAGE 11
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 EX4106TCUK

$81 Fo
r 24

 EX4106TCUK

ETR EX4106TCSGK



TOOL STORAGE

$2100
36" CTS Combo w/ Solid Backsplash
TSS BKCTS36001 Midnight Black
TSS BLCTS36001 Rally Sport Blue
TSS RDCTS36001 Fury Red

36" CTS Combo w/ Tool Board Backsplash
TSS BKCTS36002 Midnight Black
TSS BLCTS36002 Rally Sport Blue
TSS RDCTS36002 Fury Red

$2700
41" CTS Combo w/ Solid Backsplash
TSS BKCTS41001 Midnight Black
TSS BLCTS41001 Rally Sport Blue
TSS RDCTS41001 Fury Red

41" CTS Combo w/ Tool Board Backsplash
TSS BKCTS41002 Midnight Black
TSS BLCTS41002 Rally Sport Blue
TSS RDCTS41002 Fury Red

$3500
54" CTS Combo w/ Solid Backsplash
TSS BKCTS54001 Midnight Black
TSS BLCTS54001 Rally Sport Blue
TSS RDCTS54001 Fury Red

54" CTS Combo w/ Tool Board Backsplash
TSS BKCTS54002 Midnight Black
TSS BLCTS54002 Rally Sport Blue
TSS RDCTS54002 Fury Red

$4500
72" CTS Combo w/ Solid Backsplash
TSS BKCTS72001 Midnight Black
TSS BLCTS72001 Rally Sport Blue
TSS RDCTS72001 Fury Red 

72" CTS Combo w/ Tool Board Backsplash
TSS BKCTS72002 Midnight Black
TSS BLCTS72002 Rally Sport Blue
TSS RDCTS72002 Fury Red

$1899
54" RS Pro Series Combo
TSS BK07018540 Midnight Black
TSS BL07018540 Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD07018540 Fury Red
TSS LG07018540 Monster Green
TSS OG07018540 Competition Orange

$1369
41" RS Pro Series Combo
TSS BK07016410 Midnight Black
TSS BL07016410 Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD07016410 Fury Red
TSS LG07016410 Monster Green
TSS OG07016410 Competition Orange

$2559
72" RS Pro Series Combo
TSS BK07072280 Midnight Black
TSS BL07072280 Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD07072280 Fury Red
TSS LG07072280 Monster Green
TSS OG07072280 Competition Orange

$1299
54" 10 Drawer RS Pro Series
Roller Cabinet w/ Stainless Steel Top
TSS BK04054014 Midnight Black
TSS BL04054014 Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD04054014 Fury Red
TSS LG04054014 Monster Green
TSS OG04054014 Competition Orange

$1699
72" 16 Drawer RS Pro Series
Roller Cabinet w/ Stainless Steel Top
TSS BK04072164 Midnight Black
TSS BL04072164 Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD04072164 Fury Red
TSS LG04072164 Monster Green
TSS OG04072164 Competition Orange

$739
22" RS Pro Series Side Locker
TSS BK08021050 Midnight Black
TSS BL08021050 Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD08021050 Fury Red
TSS LG08021050 Monster Green
TSS OG08021050 Competition Orange
$549
14 5" RS Pro 7 Drawer Cabinet 
TSS BK08014070 Midnight Black
TSS BL08014070 Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD08014070 Fury Red
TSS LG08014070 Monster Green
TSS BL08014070 Competition Orange

$1369

$2100
56" H2 Pro Combo
TSS BK07056150 Midnight Black
TSS BL07056150 Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD07056150 Fury Red

$1400
36" H2 Pro Combo
TSS BK07036140 Midnight Black
TSS BL07036140 Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD07036140 Fury Red

$509
19" H2 Pro Series Side Locker
TSS BK08019602 Midnight Black
TSS BL08019602 Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD08019602 Fury Red
$499
18" H2 Pro Series 7 Drawer Side Cabinet
TSS BK08018070 Midnight Black
TSS BL08018070 Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD08018070 Fury Red

$739
22" RS Pro 7 Drawer Side Cabinet
TSS BK08022070 Midnight Black
TSS BL08022070 Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD08022070 Fury Red
TSS LG08022070 Monster Green
TSS OG08022070 Competition Orange

$2499

CTS Seams
TSS AP05000000

$$80 Fo
r 36

mos.
$102 Fo

r 36
mos.

$91 Fo
r 60

mos.
$116 Fo

r 60
mos.

$74 Fo
r 24

mos.

$70 Fo
r 24

mos.

$75 Fo
r 24

mos.
$80 Fo

r 36
mos.

$102 Fo
r 24

mos.
$97 Fo

r 36
mos.

$91 Fo
r 24

mos.
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$3999
72" HXL Pro Roller Cabinet w/ 
Stainless Steel Work Surface
TSS HX04072171 Midnight Black
TSS HX04072172 Rally Sport Blue
TSS HX04072173 Fury Red

$6500
72" HXL Pro Top Chest and Roller
Cabinet Combo
TSS HX07072301 Midnight Black
TSS HX07072302 Rally Sport Blue
TSS HX07072303 Fury Red

$3500
60" HXL Roller Cabinet w/ 
Stainless Steel Work Surface 
TSS HX04060111 Midnight Black
TSS HX04060112 Rally Sport Blue
TSS HX04060113 Fury Red

$5499
60" HXL Pro Top Chest and Roller
Cabinet Combo
TSS HX07060191 Midnight Black
TSS HX07060192 Rally Sport Blue
TSS HX07060193 Fury Red

$4700
60" HXL Hutch and Roller Cabinet Combo 
TSS HX07060101 Midnight Black
TSS HX07060102 Rally Sport Blue
TSS HX07060103 Fury Red

$3500 $6500

$1300
HXL Pro Side Cabinet
TSS HX08015061 Midnight Black
TSS HX08015062 Rally Sport Blue
TSS HX08015063 Fury Red

$1989
HXL Pro Side Locker
TSS HX08024001 Midnight Black
TSS HX08024002 Rally Sport Blue
TSS HX08024003 Fury Red

$5500
72" HXL Hutch and Roller Cabinet Combo
TSS HX07072171 Midnight Black
TSS HX07072172 Rally Sport Blue
TSS HX07072173 Fury Red

$119
30" Multi Purpose Service Cart
TSS BL06030360

$180
36" 2 Tier Plastic Service Cart w/ Handle
TSS PP06046021
$129
30" 2 Tier Plastic Industrial
Polypropylene Service Cart 
TSS PP06039021

$379
30" 4 Drawer Flip Top Super Cart
TSS BL06036404

$199
27" Pro Series 2 Drawer Slide Cart
TSS BK06022704

$189
32" 1 Drawer Service Cart
TSS BK05500190
TSS BL05500190

199

$620
35" 7 Drawer RS Pro Service Cart 
TSS BK06035247 Midnight Black
TSS BL06035247 Rally Sport Blue
TSS RD06035247 Fury Red
TSS LG06035247 Monster Green
TSS OG06035247 Competition Orange

$9499

30" 2 Tier Plastic 
Utility Cart
TSS PP06032021

$3999

$8789
Products Shown Above 

$5799

Pistol Quick Access Security Box
10"x5 5"x"7 5"
TSS HS10036684

$345
Double Door 8 Gun Cabinet 
TSS HS30136028

$449
35" 3 Drawer Flip Top Service Cart
TSS BK05500200 
TSS BL05500200 

$70 Fo
r 24

mos.

$107 Fo
r 24

mos.

$125 Fo
r 60

mos.

$91 Fo
r 60

mos.
$103 Fo

r 60
mos.

$147 Fo
r 60

mos.

$125 Fo
r 60

mos.

$122 Fo
r 60

mos.

TSS GW00550160

$399
59" Industrial 2 Drawer
Steel Workbench
TSS GW00550170

$559
79" Industrial 3 Drawer
Steel Workbench
TSS GW00550160
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$1099
STARTING AT

Carlyle Drive Socket Holders

CHT 5010
CHT PSH50M

Tool Organization

CHT 22204

CHT 22208 CHT 22353

CHT 22356

$3499

Lock-a-Wrench
CHT LAW12

$2299

Magnetic Tool 
Organizer
CHT MPH10

$799

Magnetic Paper Towel Holder
CHT MTHT

$1499

Magnetic Tray
CHT MTT135

$699

Bit Holder
CHT 581

$3499

Magnetic Screwdriver Holder
CHT SDH15B

With 2 Rows
CHT 22204 1/4" Dr., SAE, Range: 1/8" - 5/8" $7 99
CHT 22205 3/8" Dr., SAE, Range: 1/4" - 1" $9 99
CHT 22206 1/2" Dr., SAE, Range: 3/8" - 1-1/4" $14 99
CHT 22208 1/4" Dr., Metric, Range: 4mm - 15mm $7 99
CHT 22209 3/8" Dr., Metric, Range: 6mm - 20mm $9 99
CHT 22210 1/2" Dr., Metric, Range: 10mm - 27mm $14 99
With 3 Rows
CHT 22353 1/4" Dr., Metric, Range: 4mm-15mm $11 99
CHT 22354 3/8" Dr., Metric, Range: 6mm - 20mm $13 99
CHT 22355 1/2" Dr., Metric, Range: 10mm - 27mm $16 99
CHT 22356 1/4" Dr., SAE, Range: 1/8" - 5/8" $11 99
CHT 22357 3/8" Dr., SAE, Range: 1/4" - 1" $13 99
CHT 22358 1/2" Dr., SAE, Range: 3/8" - 1-1/4" $16 99

Carlyle Socket Trays

$1999

4 Pc  Magnetic 
Parts Tray Set
This 4-piece powder-coated magnetic parts tray set is perfect for 
holding a variety of tools.
CHT MS4T

$1899

Drawer Organizer 
Parts Tray
• Low-profile drawer 

organizer tray fits in shallow toolbox drawer
• Stackable design
• Rolled bottom edges allow easy removal of small parts
• 10-Compartment Tray; Dimensions: 16" (L) x 11" (W) x 1.5" (H)
CHT 22213

$3499

Magnetic Wrench Holders
CHT MWH14MB Metric (Up to 21mm)
CHT MWH14SR SAE (Up to 1")

$1299

Shallow/Deep Socket Holders
1/4" Dr. (CHT 721)
3/8" Dr. (CHT SD3810)
1/2" Dr. (CHT 5010)

$899

6" Carlyle Magnetic Nut Cup
• This magnetic cup holds nuts, bolts, parts and screws 

securely until you need them
• The cup will hold up to 5 lbs. in a vertical position
CHT 25514

$1999

Carlyle Magnetic Tool Mat
• 12" x 12"
CHT MM12

$3199

Magnetic Panel Tray Tool 
Organizer

CHT MPT12X6BLK

$1999

Magnetic Rail 
Tool Organizer
CHT MRM200RC

1/4" Dr  Magnetic Socket Holders

$2499

1/4" Dr 
CHT 40130

$2699

3/8" Dr 
CHT 40210

$2799

1/2" Dr 
CHT 40990

$2099

Plastic Pliers/Wrench Rack
• Two different size slots to accommodate 

all sizes of tools
• The front edge also has indentions to hold tools 

upright
CHT 40460

$5999

12" x 12"
CHT 12X12C

$2399

Magnetic-Stick
CHT 210RC

$3499

12" x 6"
CHT 12X6C

2
ROWS

3
ROWS

CHT 22208CHT 22208CHT

2
ROWS

$5999

Carlyle Lock-A-Socket
• Five row locking socket holder tray holds shallow/deep and metric/SAE sockets
• Locks sockets in place by a simple twist to the right
CHT LASTRAY

Peg Socket Holders
1/4" Dr., SAE (CHT PSH25S) $10 99
1/4" Dr., Metric (CHT PSH25M) $10 99
3/8" Dr., SAE (CHT PSH38S) $14 99
3/8" Dr., Metric (CHT PSH38M) $14 99
1/2" Dr., SAE (CHT PSH50S) $17 99
1/2" Dr., Metric (CHT PSH50M) $17 99

$6999

Carlyle Anti-Fatigue Mat
• Foam cushioning core does not absorb moisture
• Automotive grade/oil resistant
CHT TBM2436

24" x 36"

$1199

19 5" Tool Caddy w/Magnetic Parts Tray
CHT TC19

$7449

16" HD Tool 
Tote
CHT TBHD16

$6299

16" Tool Bag w/  
Organizer
CHT TBORG16

$9499

18" Rolling 
Tool Bag
CHT TBR18

$5149

20" Gatemouth  
Tool Bag
CHT TBGM20

$2999

Double Sided
CHT HDDSO15

Tool Storage, Organization, and Hand Carry Tool Bags

$1799

8 Tub Organizer
CHT HDO17

$2999

9 Tub Organizer
CHT HDO6

$5499

23" Metal & Plastic Toolbox
CHT HHMPTB23

Carlyle Lock-A-Socket Trays
3 Row, 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Dr. (CHT LAST253850) $49 99
2 Row, 1/4" Dr. (CHT LASDR25) $39 99
2 Row, 3/8" Dr. (CHT LASDR38) $51 99
2 Row, 1/2" Dr. (CHT LASDR50) $69 99

Non-Skid Lock-A-Sockets
1/4" Dr. (CHT NSLAS25C) $17 99
3/8" Dr. (CHT NSLAS38C) $17 99
1/2" Dr. (CHT NSLAS50C) $17 99

Magnetic, Lock-A-Sockets
1/4" Dr. (CHT LAS25C) $26 99
3/8" Dr. (CHT LAS38C) $26 99
1/2" Dr. (CHT LAS50C) $31 99

WHILE 
SUPPLIES 

LAST

Grypmat® Features
• Rubberized flexible tool mat
• Insane grip
• NO Magnets
• Heat & chemical resistant

$1399

Small, 6" x 12"
• Six pockets for holding 

hardware
• Keeps sockets organized
BK RFGM-CR03S

$2199

Medium, 8" x 12"
• Two pockets for holding 

hardware
• Open field holds multiple hand tools
BK RFGM-CR02S

$3499

Large, 12" x 22"
• Flexes to grip curved surfaces
• Four pockets for holding hardware
• Handles for moving work station
BK RFGM-CR01S

$6999

Grypmat® Trio Combo
• Includes Small, Medium, 

and Large
BK RFGM-TP3

$4999

Carlyle HD Back Pack
Keep your tools within reach with this Carlyle 
Tools heavy-duty backpack.
• Removable 48 pocket tool organizer
• Waterproof hard bottom base for extreme 

durability
• Padded adjustable shoulder straps
CHT TBBP

WHILE SUPPLIES LAST
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BUY



BK GB31218
BK GB31224
BK GB31232
BK GB33418
BK GB33424
BK GB33432
BK GB41818
BK GB41824
BK GB41832
BK GB45812
BK GB45818
BK GBD40018
BK GBD40024
BK GBD40032
BK GBD41218

BK GBD41224
BK GBD41232
BK GBD41412
BK GBD41418
BK GBD41424
BK GBD41432
BK GBD50012
BK GBD50018
BK GBD51212
BK GBD51218
BK GBD60012
BK GBD61212
BK BC10M18
BK BC11218
BK BC11418

BK BC1218
BK BC13418
BK BC18M18
BK BC20018
BK BC20M18
BK BC21218
BK BC30018
BK BC3418
BK BC5818
BK BC7824
BK BCKD
BK RMFH120Z25
BK RMFH240Z25
BK RMFH60Z25
BK 10100

BK 10101
BK 10102
BK 10103
BK 10105
BK 10106
BK 10107
BK 10108
BK 10109
BK 10110
BK 10111
BK 10112
BK 14353

$6499

3/8" Dr 
BK TR38V1

$4999

1/4" Dr 
BK TR14V1

$120
1/2" Dr 
BK TR12V1

$1749

Tite-Reach 
Extension Clamp
BK TREXCLV1

We’ve designed our Tite-Reach™ Extension Wrenches to last 
Tested by heavy equipment mechanics, body shops and farmers 

over the past 2 years 

BK TREXCLV1BK TREXCLV1BK

We’ve designed our Tite-Reach™ Extension Wrenches to last
Tested by heavy equipment mechanics, body shops and farmers

LEARN 
MORE 
ABOUT 
TITE-REACH™

Tite-Reach com

$4999
STARTING AT

Tite-Reach™

Extension Wrenches

AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES
BK MD99650 STANDARD COIL KIT $149
BK MD99660 ESSENTIAL COIL KIT $115
BK MD99675 LONG COIL KIT $175
BK MD99644 THIN WALL COIL PACK $56 99

BK MD99602 U-FORM COIL $14 99
BK MD99643 BEARING BUDDY COIL PACK $83 99
BK MD99XBB96 96" BEARING BUDD $54 99
BK MD99603 BEARING BUDDY COIL $34 99

BK MD9960123 VARIETY PACK $59 99
BK MD99604 MINI-PAD $79 99

MINI-DUCTOR® 
VENOM®

Quickly remove seized part, auto glass, molding and bedliners 
using Induction heating for vehicle & equipment repair. 
Induction Innovations: The Choice of ASE Master Technicians & Modern Repair Operations, Worldwide.

MINI-DUCTOR® 
VENOM® HP

$619
Venom HP’s feature set 
includes a bold new color along with maximum power available from 
a 120v/15amp line, with a heavy duty 18-amp cord to deliver the 
needed current to its new circuit design. The new Venom HP allows 
users to heat larger metal fasteners and components faster than ever 
before.
BK MDV787

$570
The Mini-Ductor® Venom® is the third generation of the Mini-Ductor Series 
portable induction heaters from Induction Innovations. The Venom® releases 
metal from corrosion and thread lock compounds without the dangers of an 
open flame and up to 90% faster.
BK MDV777

$475
The Mini-Ductor is the 
professional’s choice handheld, flameless torch and leverages the power of 
Invisible Heat® to heat ferrous metals in seconds. Using high frequency 
magnetic fields, the Mini-Ductor releases corroded or frozen hardware and 
other metallic components from corrosion and thread lock compounds – all 
without the collateral damage normally associated with torches.
BK MD700

MINI-DUCTOR® II MINI-DUCTOR

 is the third generation of the Mini-Ductor Series 

Flex-Hone® for Rotors
utilizes the patented Flex-Hone technology to produce the 
ideal surface finish on automotive and motorcycle disc brake 
rotors, automotive fly wheels and clutch plates. More rotors 
per hone than abrasive pads.

The GB Series Flex-Hone® Tools
are designed for bore diameters from 3-1/4" thru 4-5/8" and 
are 13 -1/2" OAL. These standard duty Flex-Hones tools are 
commonly used to finish and deglaze block cylinders or liners 
and represent a tremendous value on a cost per cylinder ba-
sis. Additional abrasive types and grits are available.

The BC Series Flex-Hone® Tools
is designed for use on any type or size of cylinder from 4mm 
up to 3" in diameter. This cylinder hone is designed for sur-
face finishing and cross hole deburring in brake cylinders, 
wheel cylinders, hydraulics, pneumatics and valve guides. 
Additional abrasive types and grits are available.

STARTING AT

$4999
STARTING AT

$1699
STARTING AT

$1499
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Solid Hammer End

Solid Hammer End

$7449

Infrared 
Thermometer 
with Laser
SER 78-3880

$2399

Disconnect Pliers
SER 37160

$1399

325 Pc  Swab-EEZ 
Assortment
Low lint, great for 
applying lubricants
SER 9010

$4999

No Spill Coolant 
Filling Funnel Kit
• Threaded to fit a range of import, domestic, 3 older and 

current models
• Contains 5 adapters
CHT NSFCOOL

$4499

Fast Clamp Universal 
Oil Funnel
• Automatically adjusts to filler 

necks
• Can also be used to steady standard funnels
• 20 Oz. fluid capacity
CHT NSFUNIVFC

OE Specific No Spill Oil Funnels
CHT NSFCDJ Chrysler/Dodge/Jeep $24 99
CHT NSFFIAT Chrysler/Fiat $24 99
CHT NSFFLM Ford/Lincoln/Mercury $24 99
CHT NSFGMBMW GM/BMW $24 99
CHT NSFHAN Honda/Acura/Nissan $34 99
CHT NSFSUB Subaru $29 99
CHT NSFTVWM Volkswagen/Mitsubishi $29 99

Carbide Scrapers
• Blade is hardened and tempered to 80 HRC
• Black fixed carbide blade WITH 5.9" handle

$1299

Small, 0 6"W
SER 77-2952

$1599

Medium, 0 8"W
SER 77-2953

$1699

Large, 1 25"W
SER 77-2954

$7999

3 Pc  Step Drill Bit Set
• Long service life
• Four flutes
• 1/8"-1/2", 1/4"-3/4", 

3/16-7/8"
SER M35SDBS3

$2599

Double Deburring Tool
SER 169

$1299

Razor Blade Scraper
• With Quick-Change blade system
SER 77-2951

$8999

No Spill Coolant Filling Funnel Kit 
• The funnel incorporates a fluid stopper with vent to 

prevent excessive cooling system pressure build-up
• Adapters and extensions are included to fit radiators or 

surge tanks on most domestic and imports
• Contents:(5) Adapters and (1) Coolant Funnel
CHT NSFUNIV

  GENERAL PURPOSE

$3799

Last Chance Extractor Inserts
• Suitable for installing new nuts
• Can turn severely damaged nuts
• Sits firmly in a wrench, without sliding through
• Grips all the way around a nut and allows even 85% rounded off nut to be turned
• Securely grips many different types of fasteners: 6 point, 12 point, hex, spline, etc.

10 Pc  Metric Set
Includes Sizes: 8-17mm

SER 1010594

7 Pc  SAE Set
Includes Sizes: 5/16", 3/8", 

7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16"
SER 1010595

Hot
BUY

Hot
BUY

Taking it to the Next Level. #LevelUp

$1399

Mini 
(3/4" OD)
SER 3791

$2349

1-1/4" OD
SER 3792

$3449

2-1/2 OD
SER 3793

Hose Pinch-Off Pliers
Ideal for use on radiator hoses, heater hoses, 
water, air, vacuum and fuel lines.

$4999

Grease Joint Rejuvenator Kit
Instantly opens clogged grease joints.
SER 7862

$1599

6 Pc  Stainless Steel 
Bore Brush Assortment
SER 8080

$1099

Angled Multi-Purpose Scraper
SER 77-3528

$239
Depth Micrometer
SER 129112

$2999

90° Trim Clip Pliers
SER 41090

$235
Fix-a-THRED® Repair Kit
Tap thread size: UNC 1/4", 
5/16", 3/8", 7/16", & 1/2"
BK 33019

$235
Fix-a-THRED
Tap thread size: UNC 1/4", 
5/16", 3/8", 7/16", & 1/2"
BK 33019BK 33019BK

$115
6 Pc  Cam-lock™  
Convertible Snap-Ring  
Pliers Set
Includes: 18° & 90° Pliers  
(.038", .047", .070" Tips)
SER 3859

$3449

Universal Hose Clamp Pliers
SER 59

$780
Deluxe A/C Line Repair Kit
• On the car repairs made simple
• Make connections easily by hand
• No specialty tools required
• Comes with SAE sizes including, 3/8", 

1/2", 5/8" and 3/4"
SER AC1387

$240
Air Brake Repair Kit
• Includes 32 pieces which are also 

available for individual order
• DOT and SAE compliant
• Pre-applied sealant for easy 

installation
SER AB25

$1699

Filter Removal Cup
SER FC5

$409
Fuel Injection Cleaner
SER FIC203

$409 $459
Fuel Injection Cleaning Kit
SER TFS203

$405
Deluxe Fuel Injection 
Pressure Tester Kit
SER FPT22

$405

$280
Deluxe Fuel Pressure 
Tester Adapter Kit
SER FPT290

$280
Deluxe Fuel Pressure 
Tester Adapter Kit
SER

$129
Dial Caliper ( 01MM)
SER 505732

$150
Micrometer
SER 50019530

$129
Dial Caliper
SER 505742

$380
Micrometer ( 001MM)
SER 29334330

$215
Telescoping 
Gauge Set
SER 155903

$295
Dial Caliper
SER 505746

$490
Micrometer Kit 
( 001")
SER 103930

$

Telescoping 
Gauge Set
SER

$129
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Taking it to the Next Level. #LevelUp

* Use with SER 90300

$4699

4 Pc  Oil Pan 
Plug Remover
Contains tool and adapters to remove 
plastic oil pan drain plugs.
SER 38200

$5749

Pressure Brake Bleeding 
System, Reverse
SER 2104B

$1949

Brake Lining Gauge Kit
SER 81850

$4199

BrakeFree Bleeder Screw 
and Bolt Remover Tool
SER 4001B

$5699

Brake Fluid Tester
SER 66

  PULLERS  GENERAL PURPOSE, CONT 

  BRAKES

  WHEEL

$6749

Master Disconnect Set
Works on air conditioning and fuel 
lines
SER 39900

$969

Magnetic Drain Plug Tool
SER MFODPRT

$1299

Oil Filter Plug
For use when 
changing oil on 2013-17 Dodge Ram 
Cummins 2500/3500 heavy-duty 
trucks.
SER 57180

$2399

Stretch Belt 
Remover/Installer
SER 59370

$5249

HD Toyota Oil Filter Wrench
• 14-Flute, 65mm
SER 61040

$8499

Camshaft Tool
• Designed to assist in removing 

multiple cam sprockets from 
Subaru vehicles

SER 754

$2799

Adjustable Oil Filter Wrench
SER 63830 61mm - 124mm
SER 63850 58mm - 110mm

$1999

12" Handle
SER 77-3440

$2999

18" Handle
SER 77-3441

Strap Wrenches

$189
Heavy-Duty 
U-Joint Puller
• Works on all class 7 & 8 trucks 

and machinery
• Use with up to 1" impact tool
SER 199

$169
U-Joint Puller
• For bearing cups 

1.25"-1.7" OD
SER 907

$140
U-Joint Puller
• Works on light-duty 

trucks and farm machinery
SER 905

$159
Wheel Hub Puller
SER 2251

3-Jaw RATCHETING Gear Pullers

$5899

2-Ton, 3-Jaw
• 3.1" Max. puller spread
SER RGP23

$140
7-Ton, 3-Jaw
• 8.6" Max. puller spread
SER RGP78

$9999

5-Ton, 3-Jaw
• 6" Max. puller spread
SER RGP56

$390
Master Diesel Compression 
Test er Kit
SER TU1555

$4499

Harmonic Balancer Installer
SER 38710

$3999

Fuel Tank Locking Ring Tool
SER 253

$2999

Wheel Stud 
Installer
SER 22800

$2899

Dodge Hub 
Removal Tool
SER 90300

$1099

Ford Hub Adapter*
SER 90702

$6749

Quick Change Wheel Stud 
Cleaner Kit

SER 16

$6949

4 Pc  90° Fixed Tip Snap 
Ring Pliers Set
SER 3582A

g

Don't Make 
The Mess!

Safely Remove 
Drain Plug!

$3399

Brake Fluid Tester
Included color chart, 
removable cap and 
battery.
SER 4598

$380
39 Pc  Shock & Strut 

Removal Kit
SER 78554

$195
Pneumatic Brake 
Caliper Wind Back Tool Kit
SER 43050

$9999

Locking Lugnut Master 
Key Set

SER 78537

$310
Reverse Brake and Clutch Bleeder

SER 2002HDB

$1499

Adjustable Spark Gap Tester
SER 606

$6199

Oil Filter Cartridge Set
Fits today’s oil filter cartridge-style 
filter applications.
SER 6786

  ENGINE & OIL

  FUEL

 TRANSMISSION BATTERY

$275
Carlyle QuickFlow 
Drill Pump Transmission Kit
• Use your cordless drill to drive the QuickFlow 

Pump to refill sealed automatic transmissions
• 1/4" hex to 3/8" drive adapter included
• Quick connect couplers for hose and fitting interchange
• High flow rate
SER 71197

$3699

3 Pc  Diamond Grip Terminal Cleaners
• Reduces diagnostic guesswork by eliminating bad 

connections
• Removes corrosion & extends harness life
• Works on both male & female connectors, flat pin or 

spade style
SER 8040

$2399

Light Socket Brush Kit
Works on 1157 light bulb sockets and 5/8" - 3/4" bores.
SER 8086

$2499

Angled Disconnect Tool Set
Disconnects spring lock couplings on Ford and 
Chrysler air conditioning lines. Also works on 
fuel lines and other quick disconnect  
 couplings on vehicles
 SER 39400

$1699

6 Pc  Hook & 
Pick Set
SER CHP6L

$4199

2-7/16"
SER 2263

$7999

4-3/8"
SER 2264

Split-Bearing Attachments
Attachments are used for the 
removal of bearings, thin-faced 
and  cone-shaped gears.
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$8249
STARTING AT

Angled Wrench Sets
30° & 60°

$8249

7 Pc  Metric Angled Wrench Set
• 10-17mm wrenches
CHT ADOW7M

$9199

7 Pc  SAE Angled Wrench Set
• 3/8"-3/4" wrenches
CHT ADOW8

30° & 60° ANGLES ALLOW 
MORE TORQUE IN RESTRICTED 

APPLICATIONS

Slimline Wrench Sets
• Ultra slim profile is perfect for Jam Nuts, 

Split Nuts, and Half Nuts
• Ideal for tight, limited space, work areas
• Up to 45% thinner than regular wrenches
• Double Open End with 15° Angle
• Carbon Steel
• High Polished Chrome Finish
• For Low Torque Use ONLY

$120
7 Pc  Set, SAE

CHT LTSW7
Includes sizes:

3/8" x 7/16", 1/2" x 9/16", 
5/8" x 11/16", 3/4" x 
13/16", 1" x 1-1/16", 

1-1/8" x 1-1/4"

$140
9 Pc  Set, Metric

CHT LTSW9M
Includes sizes:

8mm x 9mm, 10mm x 11mm, 
12mm x 13mm, 

14mm x 15mm, 16mm x 17mm, 
18mm x 19mm, 20mm x 21mm, 
24mm x 27mm, 30mm x 32mm

THAN REGULAR 
WRENCHES

45%
THINNER

  UP 
TO

Re
gu

la
r W

re
nc

h

Sl
im

lin
e 

W
re

nc
h

$125
5 Pc  Double Star Box  
End Wrench Set
• T6-T7, T8-T10, T11-T12, T14-T16 & 

T18-T20 wrenches
CHT DSBEWS5

$7999

5 Pc  Flarenut Wrench Sets

6 Pt  Extra-Long Double Box Flexible 
Ratcheting Wrench Sets

$245
5 Pc  Metric: 

8 x 10mm -17 x 19mm
CHT RWLBFL5M

$189
4 Pc  SAE: 

15/16" x 3/8" -11/16" x 3/4"
CHT RWLBFL4

$3899

Dual-Action  
Quick Wrench
• 8-17mm, & 14-32mm
CHT SAQW105

$180
4 Pc  Spanner Wrench
Sizes: 3/4 - 2", 1-1/4 - 3", 2 to 
4-3/4", 4-1/2 - 6-1/4"
CHT SWSH4 Hook Type
CHT SWSP4 Pin type

$7549

10 Pc , Metric, 
Stubby

10mm-19mm
CHT CWS1210M

$9999

12 Pc , SAE, 
Stubby

5/16"-1"
CHT CWS1212

$205
18 Pc , SAE, 

Standard
1/4"-1-1/4"

CHT CW1218

$165
19 Pc , Metric, 

Standard
6-24mm

CHT CW1219M

$475
7 Pc , SAE, 

Jumbo
1/4"-1-1/4"

CHT CWJ1207

$420
7 Pc , Metric, 

Jumbo
33-50mm

CHT CWJ1207M

Wrench Sets
$225

18 Pc , SAE, 
Long

1/4"-1-1/4"
CHT CWL1218

$215
19 Pc , Metric, 

Long
6-24mm

CHT CWL1219M

$129
1" Dr 

26" Handle
CHT FH0126

$5199

3/4" Dr 
19" Handle
CHT FH3419

$2699

1/2" Dr 
15" Handle
CHT FH1215

Flex Handles
• Mirror polish chrome-plated finish
• Lifetime warranty

Knurled Grip

Flat Ratcheting Wrench Sets

$199
6-Point, 12 Pc , Metric

8mm - 19mm
CHT RWR612M

$170
12-Point, 12 Pc , Metric

8mm - 19mm
CHT RW1212M

$120
12-Point, 8 Pc , SAE

5/16" - 3/4"
CHT RW1208

$165
6-Point, 8 Pc , SAE

5/16" - 3/4"
CHT RWR608

Reversible Ratcheting Wrench Sets

$195
12-Point, 12 Pc , Metric

8mm - 19mm
CHT RWR1212M

$165
12-Point, 8 Pc , SAE

5/16" - 3/4"
CHT RWR1208

INCLUDES 
STORAGE 

POUCH

HIGH POLISH 
CHROME PLATING 
FOR CORROSION 

RESISTANCE

LIFETIME WARRANTY!

CHT CWL1218

SAE 1/4" X 5/16 - 
3/4" x 7/8"
CHT FNW5

Metric 9 x 11mm 
- 16 x 18mm
CHT FNW5M

Features a patented 
low-rattle design and 
laser-etched size indexing 
with  60% thicker 
ergonomic handle design.

$1299

4"
5/8" Jaw Opening

CHT AW4

$1499

6"
15/16" Jaw Opening

CHT AW6

$2699

12"
1-1/2" Jaw Opening

CHT AW12

$5199

15"
1-7/8" Jaw Opening

CHT AW15

$6599

18"
2-5/16" Jaw Opening

CHT AW18

$140
24"

2-3/4" Jaw Opening
CHT AW24

$2199

10"
1-3/8" Jaw Opening

CHT AW10

$1649

8"
1-1/8" Jaw Opening

CHT AW8

Adjustable Wrenches

$3499

17-In-1 Multi-Tool
Features stainless steel attachments, blue padded stainless steel 
handle. Some of the functions are long nose and reg. pliers, 1/4", 
3/16", 1/8", 1/16" slotted screwdrivers, #2 phillips screwdriver.
CHT MT17

HAND TOOLS18
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$185
49 Pc  3/8" Dr  General Service Tool Set
• 60 Tooth Ratchet
• CR-V material for strength & durability
• Mirror polish chrome plated finish resists rust
• Radius cornered 12 point socket design for 

better fastener control
• Contents: 12 Pt. Standard & Deep Sockets: 1/4", 5/16", 

3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 
7/8", 8mm – 17mm, 19mm, Teardrop ratchet, universal 
joint, flex handle and 3" & 10" extensions

CHT MSS3849

$1499

9 Pc  1/4" Dr  Hex Drive Magnetic  
Nutsetter Sets
CHT MNSS9M Metric: 5-2mm nutsetters
CHT MNSS9 SAE: 1/4" - 1/2" nutsetter

$3349

10 Pc  1/4 & 3/8" Dr  10mm Master 
Socket Set
CHT SS1438010M

$545
23 Pc  3/4" Dr  12 Pt  Standard 
Socket Set
• 15/16" - 1-7/8" Sockets
CHT SS3423

3/8" Dr  12 Pt  Flex Socket Sets

$7549

10 Pc  Metric: 
10 -19mm

CHT SSU38110M

$5999

8 Pc  SAE: 
5/16" - 3/4"

CHT SSU38108

NEVER LOSE A 10MM AGAIN

SAE & Metric | Standard & Deep

3/8" Dr., Range 10-100 in/lbs. (CHT TW38TD1) $165 00
3/8" Dr., Range 50-250 in/lbs. (CHT TW38TD2) $195 00
1/2" Dr., Range 30-250 ft/lbs. (CHT TW12TD1) $275 00
1/2" Dr., Range 10-150 ft/lbs. (CHT TW12TD2) $199 00
1/2" Dr., Range 25-250 ft/lbs. (CHT TW12TD36) $260 00

1/2" Teardrop  
Fixed Head Torque Wrenches

$165
STARTING AT

$285
5 Pc  1/2" L-Preset Torque Wrench Set
Preset to 60, 80, 100, 120 & 140 Ft/lbs.
CHT TWSPS5 $160

Digital Angle Meter  
w/Magnet
• Angle Range 1-360%
• 9 Pre-settable angles
CHT DAMM

Digital Torque/Angle  
Adapters
• Angle Range: 1-360%
• 9 Pre-settable angles
1/4" Dr., Torque Range: 1.11-22.12 ft/lbs. (CHT DATA14) $265 00
3/8" Dr., Torque Range: 5-99.5 ft/lbs. (CHT DATA38) $280 00
1/2" Dr., Torque Range: 12.5-250.7 ft/lbs. (CHT DATA12) $299 00

$265
STARTING AT

$3399

3 Pc  Set
1/4" Dr.

CHT PAS14-3

$3399

3 Pc  Set
3/8" Dr.

CHT PAS38-3

Carlyle Power 100™ (P100) Series Ratchets
If more is better than the Carlyle Power 100™ is right up your alley. As the 
name indicates, P100 ratchets provide even more precision with a 100-tooth 
count. All P100 ratchets feature a round swivel head with push button quick 
release function.

$3999

1/4" Drive, 
Extra Long
CHT R14L90

$5599

3/8" Drive,
Extra Long
CHT R38L90

$7299

1/2" Drive, 
Extra Long
CHT R12L90

$135
1/2" Dr  Teardrop Extra Long Ratchet
CHT R12XL48

$7699

3/8" Bent Handle, 72-Tooth 
Ratchet with Comfort Grip
CHT R38FHBH

Carlyle Power 90™ (P90) Series 
As engine compartment spaces have become more confined, the need for 
higher tooth count ratchets has become essential to the technician. The Car-
lyle Power 90™ (P90) series of ratchets features a 90-tooth count. 

$1499

Versa-Drive Insert Bit Drive Adapter
The Versa-Drive adapters allow users to easily switch between sockets and hex bits 
without having to switch adapters.
CHT VDAS

$5999

1/4" Drive
CHT R14S100

$7699

3/8" Drive
CHT R38S100

$8699

1/2" Drive
CHT R12S100

25"

PopLock Impact Quick Release Locking Bit Adapter Sets
Insert bit driver adapter features a premium, patented locking design, connecting 
two different materials together for maximum hardness performance of a S2 bit with Cr-Mo adapter.

3", 4" & 6" Lengths

3", 4" & 6" Lengths

$2899

3 Pc  Set
1/4", 3/8 & 1/2" Dr.
CHT PAS3

3" Length

release function.release function.release function.

$4349

3/8" Dr  Speed Ratchet
CHT R38SP

$5999

1/4" Hex Swivel
CHT RH14S100

$4099

Cordless  
Phone Charger
CHT 596

$175
42 Pc  1/4" & 3/8" Dr  

Master Hex Bit Socket Set
CHT BSH42

$230
41 Pc  1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" 
Dr  Master Star/Hex Set

CHT BSTH41

Torque Wrenches

$335
1/2 Dr , Flex-Head, 
12.5-250.7 ft.-lbs.

CHT DTW12FL

$310
3/8 Dr ,  

10-100 ft.-lbs.
CHT DTW38

$335
1/4 Dr, Flex Head, 
0.44-8.85 ft.-lbs.

CHT DTW14FL

$310
3/8 Dr , Flex Head, 
0.44-8.85 ft.-lbs.

CHT DTW38FL

CHT TW1

$525
3/4" Click Style

38" Long, 72 Teeth,
100-600 ft.-lbs.

CHT TW34

$585
1" Breakback

49" Long, 36 Teeth, 
150-600 ft.-lbs.

CHT TW1

$195
1/4" Click Style

14-11/16" Long, 32 Teeth, 
CHT TW14TD

Digital Torque 
Wrenches

• With angle indicator
• Audible alarms
• Pre-settable angles
• Memory recall

$4499

7 Pc  Nut Driving 
Sets
CHT NDS7 SAE
CHT NDS7M Metric

$7499

3/8" Standard Oil Drain Plug Sockets
CHT BSODP14

CHT SSP3818 9/16" $6 99
CHT SSP3820 5/8" $4 99
CHT SSP3824 3/4" $6 99
CHT SSP3826 13/16" $6 29
CHT SSP3828 7/8" $6 99

CHT SSP3818M 18mm $6 99
CHT SSP3814MTW 14mm (2-1/2" Long) $8 29
CHT SUSP3820 5/8" Univ  Joint $12 99
CHT SUSP3826 13/16" Univ  Joint $12 99

3/8" Dr  Spark Plug Sockets
Sockets feature mirror polish chrome-plated finish for rust resistance and lifetime warranty.

$1549

1/4" Drive
CHT R14TD

$2199

3/8" Drive
CHT R38TD

$2699

1/2" Drive
CHT R12TD

Teardrop Head 
The standard Teardrop ratchet is anything but standard. 
Being rated at more than 130% of the ANSI/ASME stan-
dard, this tool will be your trusted friend. It features an 
ultra-slim head for access in confined spaces.

  Hot
BUY

Hex & Torx Key Sets
22 Pc. Long Hex Ball, SAE & Metric (CHT HKLBS22) $36 49
22 Pc. Long Hex, SAE & Metric (CHT HKLS22) $34 49
9 Pc. L-Handle Hex-SAE (CHT LHHS9) $36 99
9 Pc. Extractor Hex SAE (CHT HKES9) $24 99
9 Pc. Extractor Hex Metric (CHT HKEMS9) $24 99
8 Pc. L-Handle Hex-Metric (CHT LHHS8M) $35 99
7Pc. L-Handle Torx (CHT LHTS7) $45 49

585
1" Breakback

49" Long, 36 Teeth, 
150-600 ft.-lbs.

CHT TW1CHT TW1CHT

$4199

7 Pc  Hex  
Screwdriver  
Sets
• Full hex shank for increased torque
• Bolster hole for even more increased torque
CHT SDH7 SAE
CHT SDH7M Metric

$5249

• Magnetic tips
• Satin chrome plated finish
• Bolster hole for increased torque
CHT SDSP3XL Phillips (18", 22", 24")
CHT SDSS3XL Slotted (18", 22", 24")

18"

22"

24"

3 Pc  Extra Long 
Screwdriver Sets

8 Pc  Hi-Vis Screwdrivers Sets
Standard Set (CHT SDS8) $57 49
Hi-Vis Green (CHT SDS8GR) $62 49
Hi-Vis Orange (CHT SDS8OR)$62 49

$5749
STARTING AT

count. All P100 ratchets feature a round swivel head with push button quick 
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$1899

25' ABS Power Blade II 
Tape Measure
CHT TMSL25HV

Self-Locking 
w/Speed Mark

$$

25' ABS Power Blade II 25' ABS Power Blade II 
Tape MeasureTape MeasureTape MeasureTape MeasureTape Measure
CHTCHTCHTCHT

$5999

4 Pc  File Set
CHT 979XH

$7199

6 Pc  File Set
CHT 61083

$9499

3 Pc  Wire 
Stripping Plier 
Set
Includes 6-3/4" 
Wire Stripping, 
8-1/2" Straight, 
and 7.2" Pistol
CHT PSW3

$9399

3 Pc  Long Nose Pistol Grip 
Plier Set
Includes 6-1/2", 8-1/2" 
and 10-1/2"
CHT PSLNPG3

$2349

25' Self-Locking ABS  
Power Blade II 
Tape Measure
CHT TMPB25HV

$2799

25' Magnetic ABS 
Power Blade II 
Tape Measure
CHT TMPB25MT

$8199

4 Pc  Pliers Set
Contains: 8" Slip Joint, 
10" Groove Joint, 7" 
HD Diagonal Cut & 
8" Long Nose
CHT PSA4

$115
3 Pc  11" Hose 
Gripping Pliers Set
For  5/16", 1/2" & 3/4" hoses
CHT PSHG3

$125
3 Pc  11" Long Nose 
Plier Set
Contains: 11" Long Nose 
Pliers – Bent 90°, 11" Long 
Nose Pliers – Bent 45° & 
11" Long Nose Pliers – 
Straight
CHT PSLN3

$2999

Adjustable Tension Hacksaw Blade
CHT HF40

$1999

Heavy Duty Automatic Center Punch
• 7/32" Tip size
CHT HDACP5

$4499

27 Pc  3/16", Letters
• 7/32" Tip size
CHT LSS06

$4999

3 Pc  Extra-Long 
Handled Pin Punch
CHT LRPPS3

$1449

9 Pc  0-9, Numbers
CHT NSS06

Center Cut Bolt Cutters
• Carlyle Tools heavy-duty center cut bolt cutters are 

engineered for more cuts and longer life
• Durable service
• Single arm adjustment
• Forged, heat-treated blades stay sharp

$120
3 Pc  Set 

(12", 18", 24")
CHT PBHS3

$7649

4 Pc  Rolling Head 
Pry Bar Set
Specifically designed for heavy prying
and fulcrum prying in automotive applications. The 
tapered end is also useful for aligning applications.
• Includes 6", 12", 16", and 20" Rolling Head Pry Bars
CHT PBS4

$8799

3 Pc  Alignment Bar Set
• 18 in. 24 in. and 30 in. bars
CHT ABS3

Pry Bar Set

Handled Pry Bars

Alignment Bar Set

$350
6 Pc Set 

(8", 12", 18", 24", 
32" & 36")
CHT PBHS6

$150
4 Pc  Set 

(8", 12", 18", 24")
CHT PBHS4

$6399

3 Pc  Plier Set
Includes 10" Groove 
Joint,7" HD Diagonal Cut, 
and 8" Long Nose
CHT PSA3

$7199

3 Pc  Locking  
Pliers Set
• Auto Grip
• Set it! Forget it.
• Includes 6" Curved 

Jaw, 7" Long Nose & 
8" Curved Jaw Locking Pliers

CHT AGS3

$2599

7"
CHT AJP7

$3199

10"
CHT AJP10

$3799

12"
CHT AJP12

Carlyle Tools P-Rex Adjustable Jaw Pliers
The Carlyle Tools P-Rex Adjustable Jaw Pliers line are 
hardened Chrome Moly pliers which feature a slim head 
design for greater accessibility on different applications.
• Professional grade
• Self-locking
• Strong grip capacity
• Push button design for quick size 

adjustments

$5199

4 Pc  Mini Plier Set 
Includes 4-1/2" Diagonal, 5-1/2" Long Nose, 4-1/2" End 
Cut and 5-1/2" Flat Nose Pliers
CHT PSM4

CHT PBF02 2 Pc. Set (10" & 16") $77 49
CHT PBF8 8" $37 49
CHT PBF10 10" $39 99
CHT PBF16 16" $54 49
CHT PBF24 24" $73 49
CHT PBF33 33" $105 00

CHT PBF16

$1399

25'
CHT TMSL25

$1149

16'
CHT TMSL16

Steel Stamp Die Sets

$8599

29 Pc  
Titanium 

Drill Bit Set
BK TD29

$125
29 Pc  Heavy-Duty 
High-Speed Steel 

Drill Bit Sets
BK HSD1129

$240
29 Pc  Heavy-Duty 
Cobalt Fractional 

Drill Bit Sets
BK CD29

$5699

14"
CHT BC14

$6849

18"
CHT BC18

$7999

24"
CHT BC24

$195
36"

CHT BC36

Index Pry Bars
Adjustable indexable head on pry bars 
provides flexibility and increased leverage.

CARLYLE TOOLS HAS THE RIGHT PLIERS 
FOR YOUR JOB

VISIT YOUR LOCAL NAPA AUTO PARTS STORE OR WWW NAPAONLINE COM

INDIVIDUAL PLIERS AVAILABLE – SEE STORE OR ONLINE FOR DETAILS 

$8699 3 Pc  Set, Includes 7", 10", and 12"
CHT PSAJ3

$299

Hand & Nail Brush
• Comfort grip design
• Tough and lightweight
CHT NBRUSH
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$245
6" All-Terrain Vise
• Mounts on 2" hitch receiver
JET 10010

$200
5" B.A.S.H.® ATV Vise
and 2.5 Lb. Sledge Hammer Bundle
• Includes 5" ATV B.A.S.H. vise, 2.5 lb. sledge Hammer 

and mounting bracket
JET 10025BH

$150
6-1/2" Vise and 4 Lb. Sledgehammer Bundle
• Includes 6-1/2" utility vise (JET 11128) and

4 lb. sledgehammer (JET 20412)
JET 11128BH

BONUS
HAMMER

INCLUDED

$285
All-Terrain Vise Bundle
• Fits a standard 2" hitch and includes a hitch pin for 

security
JET ATVBUNDLE

$7499

10" Riser
JET 10055

BUY
& SAVE

$250
5" Safety Yellow Mechanic's Vise
• Wilton High-Vis Vises conform to OSHA standards for 

physical hazards regulation #1910.144. 
JET 63187

Mechanic's Vises
JET 21300 4"Jaw $220
JET 21400 5" Jaw $300
JET 21500 6" Jaw $390
JET 21800 8" Jaw $550

JET 21300

Tradesman Vises
JET 28805 4-1/2" Jaw $529
JET 28806 5-1/2" Jaw $649
JET 28807 6-1/2" Jaw $699
JET 28808 8" Jaw $1049

JET 28805

$230
Multi-Purpose Bench Vise
• 5-1/2" Jaw, 5" Opening
• 360° Rotating head & base
JET 28824

Utility HD Bench Vise
• 360° Swivel Base

JET 28818 4" Jaw, 4.5" Opening $125
JET 28819 5.5" Jaw, 5" Opening $155
JET 28820 6.5" Jaw, 6" Opening $215
JET 28815 6.5" Jaw, 6.25" Opening $275
JET 28816 8" Jaw, 8.5" Opening $425

JET 28820

Reversible Bench Vise
• 360° Swivel Base

JET 28821 5.5" Jaw, 10.75" Reversed $300
JET 28822 6.5" Jaw, 12.75" Reversed $300
JET 28823 8" Jaw, 14.5" Reversed $480

JET 28822

Round Channel Combo
Pipe and Bench Vise
• 360° Swivel Base

JET 28825 3.5" Jaw, 5" Opening $950
JET 28826 4.5" Jaw, 7" Opening $1299
JET 28827 5" Jaw, 7. 875" Opening $1749
JET 28828 6" Jaw, 10.25" Opening $2399

JET 28827

$300
Mechanics Pro 5-1/2" Vise
Featuring premium materials, an enclosed spindle, pre-
cision machined slide bar, innovative needle roller thrust 
bearing, 360° swivel, and WILTON’s lifetime warranty—
you’ll never want another vise, unless it’s a WILTON.
JET 28811DB

Mechanics Pro Vises

$710
8" Jaw,

8.5" Opening
JET 28813

$960
10" Jaw,

12" Opening
JET 28814

$280
4.5" Jaw,

4" Opening
JET 28810

$365
5.5" Jaw,

5" Opening
JET 28811

$470
6.5" Jaw,

6.5" Opening
JET 28812

$7299

General Purpose 4" Jaw 
with 4" Opening Vise
• 120 Swivel Base
JET 11104

BONUS
DEAD BLOW

HAMMER

SPECIAL EDITION VISES

MOUNTS TO 
YOUR TRUCK

$480
4 5" Jaw
JET 28805

$590
5 5" Jaw
JET 28806

$660
6 5" Jaw
JET 28807

$980
8" Jaw

JET 28808

Tradesman Vises
$210

4" Jaw
JET 21300

$289
5" Jaw

JET 21400

$380
6" Jaw

JET 21500

$550
8" Jaw

JET 21800

Mechanic’s Vises

$130
4" Jaw,

4 5" Opening
JET 28818

$155
5 5" Jaw,

5" Opening
JET 28819

$215
6 5" Jaw,

6" Opening
JET 28820

Utility HD Bench Vises
$290
6 5" Jaw,

6 25" Opening
JET 28815

$400
8" Jaw,

8 5" Opening
JET 28816

$245
6" All-Terrain Vise
• Mounts on 2" hitch receiver
JET 10010

$200
5" B.A.S.H.® ATV Vise
and 2.5 Lb. Sledge Hammer Bundle
• Includes 5" ATV B.A.S.H. vise, 2.5 lb. sledge Hammer 

and mounting bracket
JET 10025BH

$150
6-1/2" Vise and 4 Lb. Sledgehammer Bundle
• Includes 6-1/2" utility vise (JET 11128) and

4 lb. sledgehammer (JET 20412)
JET 11128BH

BONUS
HAMMER

INCLUDED

$285
All-Terrain Vise Bundle
• Fits a standard 2" hitch and includes a hitch pin for 

security
JET ATVBUNDLE

$7499

10" Riser
JET 10055

BUY
& SAVE

$250
5" Safety Yellow Mechanic's Vise
• Wilton High-Vis Vises conform to OSHA standards for 

physical hazards regulation #1910.144. 
JET 63187

Mechanic's Vises
JET 21300 4"Jaw $220
JET 21400 5" Jaw $300
JET 21500 6" Jaw $390
JET 21800 8" Jaw $550

JET 21300

Tradesman Vises
JET 28805 4-1/2" Jaw $529
JET 28806 5-1/2" Jaw $649
JET 28807 6-1/2" Jaw $699
JET 28808 8" Jaw $1049

JET 28805

$230
Multi-Purpose Bench Vise
• 5-1/2" Jaw, 5" Opening
• 360° Rotating head & base
JET 28824

Utility HD Bench Vise
• 360° Swivel Base

JET 28818 4" Jaw, 4.5" Opening $125
JET 28819 5.5" Jaw, 5" Opening $155
JET 28820 6.5" Jaw, 6" Opening $215
JET 28815 6.5" Jaw, 6.25" Opening $275
JET 28816 8" Jaw, 8.5" Opening $425

JET 28820

Reversible Bench Vise
• 360° Swivel Base

JET 28821 5.5" Jaw, 10.75" Reversed $300
JET 28822 6.5" Jaw, 12.75" Reversed $300
JET 28823 8" Jaw, 14.5" Reversed $480

JET 28822

Round Channel Combo
Pipe and Bench Vise
• 360° Swivel Base

JET 28825 3.5" Jaw, 5" Opening $950
JET 28826 4.5" Jaw, 7" Opening $1299
JET 28827 5" Jaw, 7. 875" Opening $1749
JET 28828 6" Jaw, 10.25" Opening $2399

JET 28827

$300
Mechanics Pro 5-1/2" Vise
Featuring premium materials, an enclosed spindle, pre-
cision machined slide bar, innovative needle roller thrust 
bearing, 360° swivel, and WILTON’s lifetime warranty—
you’ll never want another vise, unless it’s a WILTON.
JET 28811DB

Mechanics Pro Vises

$710
8" Jaw,

8.5" Opening
JET 28813

$960
10" Jaw,

12" Opening
JET 28814

$280
4.5" Jaw,

4" Opening
JET 28810

$365
5.5" Jaw,

5" Opening
JET 28811

$470
6.5" Jaw,

6.5" Opening
JET 28812

$7299

General Purpose 4" Jaw 
with 4" Opening Vise
• 120 Swivel Base
JET 11104

BONUS
DEAD BLOW

HAMMER

$300
Black Mechanics Pro, Dead Blow Kit
•  Includes Black Edition 5-1/2” mechanics pro vise 

(JET 28811) and 2 lb. dead blow hammer (JET 55214)
JET 28811DB

$169
Green Utility Vise, B A S H ® Hammer Kit
•  Includes Green 6-1/2" utility vise (JET 11128) and 

4 lb. sledgehammer (JET 20412)
JET 11128BH

$300
Holding Strong Kit
•  Includes Black Edition 6" mechanics vise (JET 21500) 

and 2-1/8” Opening (JET 14214), 4-1/4” Opening 
(JET 14242), 6-1/16” Opening (JET 14256)

JET 21500K

•  Kit includes, 6" ATV (JET10010), 10” riser (JET10055) 
and locking hitch pin (JET 10065)

JET ATVBUNDLE

$285
All-Terrain Vise Bundle

•  Mounting bracket included!
JET 10010

$230
6" All-Terrain Vise

$200
Green ATV, B A S H ® Hammer Kit
•  Includes Green 5" ATV B.A.S.H. vise (JET 10025),  

2.5 lb. sledge hammer (JET 20212) and mounting 
bracket (JET 10300)

JET 10025BH

FREE
3 C-CLAMPS
$100 VALUE

FREE
2 LB  14” DEAD  
BLOW HAMMER  

INCLUDED
$40 99 VALUE

SPECIAL EDITION VISES

FREEFREE
2 LB  14” DEAD 
BLOW HAMMER 

300

FREEFREE
3 C-CLAMPS
$100 VALUE$100 VALUE

JET 10025), 

FREE
4 LB  12” BASH 

HAMMER INCLUDED
$47 49 VALUE

FREEFREE
4 LB  12” BASH 

HAMMER INCLUDED
$47 49 VALUE

FREE
2 5 LB  12” BASH 

HAMMER INCLUDED
$44 99 VALUE

Utility

SPECIAL EDITION BLACK VISES

$400
Black Tradesman Vise, B A S H ® Hammer Kit
•  Includes Black Edition 5-1/2" Tradesman vise (JET 28806),  

and 4 lb. B.A.S.H Sledgehammer (JET 20214)
JET 28806A

FREE
4LB  12” BASH 

HAMMER INCLUDED
$47 99 VALUE

$$400400

FREEFREE
 12” BASH 

HAMMER INCLUDED
99 VALUE

$$400400400

FREEFREE
4LB  12” BASH 

HAMMER INCLUDED
$47 99 VALUE

$70 10" Riser
JET 10055

$245
6" All-Terrain Vise
• Mounts on 2" hitch receiver
JET 10010

$200
5" B.A.S.H.® ATV Vise
and 2.5 Lb. Sledge Hammer Bundle
• Includes 5" ATV B.A.S.H. vise, 2.5 lb. sledge Hammer 

and mounting bracket
JET 10025BH

$150
6-1/2" Vise and 4 Lb. Sledgehammer Bundle
• Includes 6-1/2" utility vise (JET 11128) and

4 lb. sledgehammer (JET 20412)
JET 11128BH

BONUS
HAMMER

INCLUDED

$285
All-Terrain Vise Bundle
• Fits a standard 2" hitch and includes a hitch pin for 

security
JET ATVBUNDLE

$7499

10" Riser
JET 10055

BUY
& SAVE

$250
5" Safety Yellow Mechanic's Vise
• Wilton High-Vis Vises conform to OSHA standards for 

physical hazards regulation #1910.144. 
JET 63187

Mechanic's Vises
JET 21300 4"Jaw $220
JET 21400 5" Jaw $300
JET 21500 6" Jaw $390
JET 21800 8" Jaw $550

JET 21300

Tradesman Vises
JET 28805 4-1/2" Jaw $529
JET 28806 5-1/2" Jaw $649
JET 28807 6-1/2" Jaw $699
JET 28808 8" Jaw $1049

JET 28805

$230
Multi-Purpose Bench Vise
• 5-1/2" Jaw, 5" Opening
• 360° Rotating head & base
JET 28824

Utility HD Bench Vise
• 360° Swivel Base

JET 28818 4" Jaw, 4.5" Opening $125
JET 28819 5.5" Jaw, 5" Opening $155
JET 28820 6.5" Jaw, 6" Opening $215
JET 28815 6.5" Jaw, 6.25" Opening $275
JET 28816 8" Jaw, 8.5" Opening $425

JET 28820

Reversible Bench Vise
• 360° Swivel Base

JET 28821 5.5" Jaw, 10.75" Reversed $300
JET 28822 6.5" Jaw, 12.75" Reversed $300
JET 28823 8" Jaw, 14.5" Reversed $480

JET 28822

Round Channel Combo
Pipe and Bench Vise
• 360° Swivel Base

JET 28825 3.5" Jaw, 5" Opening $950
JET 28826 4.5" Jaw, 7" Opening $1299
JET 28827 5" Jaw, 7. 875" Opening $1749
JET 28828 6" Jaw, 10.25" Opening $2399

JET 28827

$300
Mechanics Pro 5-1/2" Vise
Featuring premium materials, an enclosed spindle, pre-
cision machined slide bar, innovative needle roller thrust 
bearing, 360° swivel, and WILTON’s lifetime warranty—
you’ll never want another vise, unless it’s a WILTON.
JET 28811DB

Mechanics Pro Vises

$710
8" Jaw,

8.5" Opening
JET 28813

$960
10" Jaw,

12" Opening
JET 28814

$280
4.5" Jaw,

4" Opening
JET 28810

$365
5.5" Jaw,

5" Opening
JET 28811

$470
6.5" Jaw,

6.5" Opening
JET 28812

$7299

General Purpose 4" Jaw 
with 4" Opening Vise
• 120 Swivel Base
JET 11104

BONUS
DEAD BLOW

HAMMER

$265
4 5" Jaw,

4" Opening
JET 28810

$345
5 5" Jaw,

5" Opening
JET 28811

$450
6 5" Jaw,

6 5" Opening
JET 28812

$670
8" Jaw,

8 5" Opening
JET 28813

$920
10" Jaw,

12" Opening
JET 28814

LIMITED TIME OFFER

Same Size Vise
$590
JET 28806

$9999

5" Opening
JET 50005

$130
6 5" Opening

JET 50006

Reversible $159
6" Opening
JET 50016

$259
8" Opening
JET 50018

VISE BUYING GUIDE

TRADESMAN MECHANICS PRO MECHANICS UTILITY HD UTILITY

SIZE & 
MASS

BEST
MACHINED
SLIDE BAR

BEST
MACHINED
SLIDE BAR

BETTER
SQUARE TUBE

SLIDE BAR

GOOD
BENT RAIL
SLIDE BAR

60,000 PSI Ductile Iron 
body, jaw and base are 
virtually indestructible

60,000 PSI Ductile Iron  
Movable Jaw & Base

Heavy-duty 30,000 PSI 
gray iron casting built 
for rugged use

Heavy-duty 30,000 PSI  
gray iron casting built  
for rugged use

Precision Machined Slide 
Bar eliminates side-to-side 
movement

Precision Machined Slide 
Bar eliminates side-to-side 
movement

Square Tube Slide Bar 
has some side-to-side 
movement

Bent Rail Slide Bar 
has some side-to-side 
movement

Fully enclosed construction 
keeps lubrication in and 
contaminants out for a  
lifetime of operation

Fully enclosed construction 
keeps lubrication in and 
contaminants out for a  
lifetime of operation

Enclosed construction 
keeps lubrication 
in and contaminants out

Spindle is partially 
protected, but open 
beneath and at the end 
of the slide bar 

BEST
ENCLOSED

BEST
ENCLOSED

BETTER
ENCLOSED

GOOD
OPEN

BEST
REPLACEABLE

BEST
REPLACEABLE

BETTER
REPLACEABLE

GOOD
CAST IN

MOVABLE 
JAW

STABILITY

SPINDLE
PROTECTION

PIPE JAWS

PRICE

COMBO PIPE
& BENCH MACHINIST TRADESMAN MECHANICS 

PRO MECHANICS SHOP UTILITYTT
HD UTILITYTT GENERAL

PURPOSE REVERSIBLE MULTLL I-PURPOSE

VISE REFERENCE 
GUIDE

— —
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SPECIALITY VISES
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BEST
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REPLACEABLE
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CAST IN
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REPLACEABLE

GOOD
CAST IN
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CAST IN
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CAST IN
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BEST
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BEST
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BEST
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BEST
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BEST
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BEST
MACHINED 
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 BETTER
SQUARE TUBE 

SLIDE BAR

GOOD
OPEN

GOOD
OPEN

GOOD
OPEN

GOOD
OPEN

GOOD
OPEN

GOOD
BENT RAIL 
SLIDE BAR 

GOOD
BENT RAIL 
SLIDE BAR 

GOOD
BENT RAIL 
SLIDE BAR 

BETTER
MACHINED TOP 

SLIDE BAR

BEST
MACHINED 
SLIDE BAR

BEST
MACHINED 
SLIDE BAR

$$$$$ $$$$ $$$$ $$$ $$$ $$ $$ $$ $$ $$

MADEIN 
THE USA

MADEIN 
THE USA
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BEST
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BEST
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BEST
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BEST
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BEST
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SLIDE BAR

BEST
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BEST
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 BETTER
SQUARE TUBE 

SLIDE BAR

GOOD
OPEN

GOOD
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GOOD
OPEN

GOOD
OPEN

GOOD
OPEN

GOOD
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SLIDE BAR 

GOOD
BENT RAIL 
SLIDE BAR 

GOOD
BENT RAIL 
SLIDE BAR 
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MACHINED TOP 

SLIDE BAR

BEST
MACHINED 
SLIDE BAR

BEST
MACHINED 
SLIDE BAR

$$$$$ $$$$ $$$$ $$$ $$$ $$ $$ $$ $$ $$

MADEIN 
THE USA

MADEIN 
THE USA

#1
SELLING

VISE

GOOD
BENT RAIL
SLIDE BAR

Heavy-duty 30,000 PSI  
gray iron casting built  
for rugged use

Bent Rail Slide Bar 
has some side-to-side 
movement

Spindle is partially 
protected, but open
beneath and at the end 
of the slide bar

GOOD
OPEN

GOOD
CAST IN

$$$    $$

Professional Reversible 
Mechanic's VisesProfessional Vises

LIFETIME WARRANTY 
ON CASTINGS

$109
5-1/2" Jaw
SPC 64055

$129
6-1/2" Jaw
SPC 64065SPC 64065SPC 64065SPC

FREE 3 LB.
HAMMER
INCLUDED

$275
8" Jaw

SPC 64800

FREE 3 LB.
HAMMER
INCLUDED

$159
6-1/2" Jaw
SPC 64650

FREE 3 LB.
HAMMER
INCLUDED
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RATCHET SETS

1/4", 3/8", & 1/2" Dr  
Full Polish 
120XP 
Ratchet Sets

$150
4 Pc  

APX 81230P

$110
3 Pc  

APX 81206P

$5699

2 Pc  1/4" & 3/8" Dr  Full Polish 120XP Extra 
Long Handle Ratchet Set
APX 81271

RATCHETING WRENCH SETS

120XP™ FLEX-HEAD 
ELECTRONIC 
MICROMETER 
TORQUE WRENCHES 
W/ANGLE

SAE: 3/8" - 3/4" 
Metric: 10mm - 18mm

$1899

5 Pc  Ratcheting 
Wrench Sets
APX 93005 SAE
APX 93004 Metric

$4999

8 Pc  Reversible 
Ratcheting Wrench 
Sets
APX 9533   SAE
APX 9543   Metric
SAE: 5/16" - 3/4" 
Metric: 8mm - 19mm

SAE: 3/8" - 3/4"
Metric: 10mm - 19mm

SAE: 5/16" - 3/4" 
Metric: 8mm - 18mm

SAE: 3/8" - 5/8" 
Metric: 10mm - 15mm

$5149

7 Pc  Flex  Head 
Ratcheting Wrench 
Sets
APX 9700  SAE
APX 9900  Metric

$3599

7 Pc  Ratcheting 
Wrench Sets
APX 9317  SAE
APX 9417  Metric

$309
239 Pc , 1/4", 3/8", 
& 1/2" Dr  Mechanics 
Tool Set
APX 80942

$269
232 Pc  Set, 1/4" & 3/8" Dr , 
SAE & Metric Mechanics 
Tool Set w/Ratcheting 
Wrenches
APX 80944

$305
243 Pc , 6-Pt  
Mechanics Tool Set, 
SAE & Metric
• 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" drive 

standard sockets plus 1/4" 
and 3/8" drive deep sockets

APX 80966

MECHANICS TOOL SETS

$7999

14 Pc  Ratcheting 
Wrench Sets, 
SAE & Metric
APX 85141 Flex-Head
APX 85142 Reversible

$105
32 Pc  Ratcheting 
Combo  & Stubby 
Wrench Set, SAE & 
Metric
APX 39327

SAE: 3/8" - 3/4" 
Metric: 10mm - 19mm

Stubby
SAE: 5/16" - 5/8" 
Metric: 10mm - 15mm

Standard
SAE: 1/4" - 3/4" 
Metric: 8mm - 17mm

$2549

38 Pc 
APX AUGSET38

$3999

45 Pc 
APX AMK45

$4999

10 Pc  12 Pt  SAE 
& Metric Combo  
Ratcheting Wrench 
Sets
APX 9418

SAE: 5/16" - 9/16" 
Metric: 8mm - 14mm

$165
118 Pc , 1/4", 3/8", 
&1/2" Dr  Mechanics 
Tool Set, Standard & 
Deep, Metric & SAE
APX 83001D

$9699

68 Pc , 1/4" & 3/8" Dr , 
6 & 12 Pt , Standard & Deep, 
SAE/Metric Mechanics 
Tool Set
APX 83000

$130
16 Pc  Set
8mm - 24mm
APX 9416

$120
13 Pc  Set
1/4" - 1"
APX 9312

Ratcheting Wrench 
Sets with Racks

Impact-Driver Rated 
Fastening Sets
• Superior Durability to withstand 

the toughest jobs
• Pivoting Insert Rails for ease of 

use

$6449

20 Pc  Ratcheting 
Wrench Set, 
SAE & Metric
APX 35720
SAE: 1/4" - 3/4" 
Metric: 6mm - 18mm

$285
243 Pc  12 Pt  Mechanics Tool
Set w/3 Drawer Storage Box
APX 80972

$120
56 Pc  3/8" Drive 6 Point 
120XP™ Standard & Deep 
SAE/Metric Mechanics 
Tool Set
APX 80550P

$8499

51 Pc  1/4" Drive 6 Point 
120XP™ Standard & Deep 
SAE/Metric Mechanics 
Tool Set
APX 80300P

SOCKET SETS

$115
84 Pc  Hex & Torx® Bit Set
• Includes, Torx, 

E-Torx, Tamper 
Proof Torx, 
SAE and Metric hex bit sockets

APX 80742

$9449

76 Pc  1/4" & 3/8" Dr  Set
• 12 Pt. standard and deep sockets from
• Full polish chrome sockets
• 84-Tooth full polish chrome thin profile ratchet
APX 80948

SAE: 3/16" - 1"
Metric: 4mm - 19mm

Pass-Thru® Socket Sets

$8199

46 Pc , 1/4" & 3/8" Dr , 
SAE & Metric
SAE: 5/32" - 3/4"
Metric: 3.5mm - 19mm
APX 8946

$5249

27 Pc , 1/4" Dr  SAE & Metric
SAE: 5/32" - 9/16" 
Metric: 3.5Amm - 13mm
APX 891427

$5649

23 Pc  3/8" Dr , SAE & Metric
SAE: 3/8" - 7/8"; Metric: 10mm - 19mm
APX 893823

FLEX-HEAD

W/ANGLEW/ANGLE

$215
16 Pc , Metric
8mm - 25mm
APX 9902

$200
13 Pc 
5/16" - 1"
APX 9702

12 Pt  Flex Head 
Ratcheting Wrench Sets

$200
1/4" Dr 

APX 85194

$230
3/8" Dr 

APX 85195

$260
1/2" Dr 

APX 85196

Our new 120XP™ Torque Wrenches deliver 120 positions for a 
3° swing arc and have a flattened low-clearance beam for reaching 

fasteners other ratcheting torque wrenches can’t 

$125
3/8" Dr 

5-75 ft.-lbs.
APX 85086

$139
1/2" Dr 

30-250 ft.-lbs.
APX 85087

Pull adjustment collar feature 
allows you to make quick and 
easy torque setting changes

$155
1/4" Dr 

30-200 in.-lbs.
APX 85171

$160
3/8" Dr 

10-100 Ft.-lbs.
APX 85176

$200
1/2" Dr 

30-250 Ft.-lbs.
APX 85181

$120
1/2" Dr 

30-250 ft.-lbs.
APX 85088

TIRE SHOP
MUST-HAVE

$5499

14 Pc , SAE & 
Metric Stubby 
Ratcheting Wrench Set
APX 85206
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Impact Socket Sets
• High visibility laser etched markings
• Meets or exceeds 

ASME B107.2/B107.33M
• Manganese phosphate coating to 

resist corrosion

$8999

3/8" Dr  44 Pc 
APX 84916N

$8999

1/4" Dr  48 Pc 
APX 84902

SAE: 5/16" - 3/4" 
Metric: 8mm - 21mm

SAE: 3/16" - 9/16" 
Metric: 4mm - 15mm

Pinless Impact Socket Sets
• X-Core pinless joint for 

strength and durability
• Smooth 360° rotation

$189
9 Pc , 1/2" Dr 
SAE: 1/2" - 1"
APX 84978

$165
11 Pc , 3/8" Dr 

Metric: 8mm - 19mm
APX 84975

$210
10 Pc , 1/2" Dr 

Metric: 13mm - 24mm
APX 84979

$7999

41 Pc  Metric Ratcheting Wrench Set
41 Insert Bits (T10 - T55 Torx, 3mm - 10mm Hex, 
1/8" - 3/8" Hex, 4mm - 12mm Triple Square, #1 
Phillips - #4 Phillips, 1/8" Slotted - 5/16" Slotted)
APX 81602

$1299

72-Tooth 
Gimbal Ratchets
APX 81027 1/4" Dr 
APX 81270 3/8" Dr 

$1299

Aviation Snips
• Spring-action for fast, effortless feed
• Non-slip, textured grips and safety latch
• Non-slip serrated steel jaw holds material firmly and 

uniformly spreads cutting force across blade edge

Left
APX M1R

Right
APX M2R

Straight
APX M3R

$130
77 Pc  Tap & Die  
Set, SAE & Metric

APX 3887

$200
114 Pc  Tap & Die  
Set, SAE & Metric

APX 82812

$6999

15 Pc  Flex 
Serpentine Belt 
TL Set
APX 89000

Extendable Pry Bars
$5899

21" - 33-1/2"
APX 82220

$3299

20 Pc  3/8" Dr  SAE/Metric 
Pass-Thru Ratchet & Socket Set
• Fits 6 fastener types: Hex, Square, 12 

Pt., E-Torx®, Rounded Hex and Spline
• Contains: Low Profile Ratchet, (9) SAE 

sockets 3/8" - 7/8", (9) Metric sockets (10mm - 19mm)
APX CX6PT20

$5499

3 Pc 
6,9 & 12" 

APX 84453

3/8" Dr  X-Core™ Pinless Impact 
Universal Joint Extension
• Universal Design for Strength & 

Durability 4X More

$129
7 Pc 

8,10,11,12,13,14 & 15"
APX 84980

$4999

7 Pc  Magnetic Oil Drain Plug 
Socket Set
• Fits most domestic and import 

vehicles
APX 3870

$2099

Ratcheting LED 
Screwdriver
• 2-Position handle: Straight 

or pistol grip
APX 82788

$2449

7 Pc  Hook & Pick Set
APX 84000D

120XP™ Universal 
Spline XL Flex-
Head Gearbox™ 

Ratcheting 
Wrench Sets

APX 86126 10 Pc., Metric $219
APX 86142 10 Pc., SAE $205
APX 86229 12 Pc., Metric $205
APX 86247 11 Pc., SAE $179
APX 86426 14 Pc., Metric $165

Each include a 
storage case

$155
12 Pc  XL X-Beam™ Com-
bo Ratcheting Wrench 
Set, Metric
APX 85888 8mm - 19mm

$169
12 Pc  XL GearBox™ 
Double Box Ratcheting 
Wrench Set, Metric
APX 85988 8mm - 19mm

$2449

20 Pc , 
3/8" Dr , 12 Pt , 
SAE & Metric
APX 8801A

$1999

22 Pc , 
1/4" Dr , 6 Pt  
SAE & Metric
APX 8800A

$5699

56 Pc  Geardriver 
Set
• Perfect for hard-to-

access areas
APX 82779

$5699

42 Pc , 1/4" Dr  Socket Set
Includes Metric, SAE sockets with 
Hex and Torx® bits, plus slotted and 
Phillips bits.
APX 81031

SAE: 5/16" - 13/16" 
Metric: 8mm - 17mm

SAE: 5/32" - 1/2" 
Metric: 4mm - 13mm

Bolt Biter (1/4" & 3/8") Sets 
Innovative bolt extraction sockets that allow you 
to reuse fasteners even if they are completely rounded 

$115
15 Pc  Set 
APX 84783

$220
28 Pc  Set
APX 84784

$4999

8 Pc  Set 
APX 84782

APX 84784

1/2" Drive Sets 
NOW 

AVAILABLE!

$1099
237 Pc  Intermediate Auto TEP Set
Includes: ratchets, extensions, sockets, universal 
joints, wrenches, screwdrivers, pliers, hex keys, 
general purpose tools and auto specialty tools
APX 83095

$1199
257 Pc  Intermediate Diesel TEP Set
Ratchets, extensions, sockets, universal joints, 
wrenches, screwdrivers, pliers, hex keys, 
general purpose tools, auto specialty tools
APX 83096

MASTER TOOL SETS TOOL STORAGE

$1099

13 Slot
APX 83120

$1749

16 Slot
APX 83121

$1449

Adjustable 
Plier Rack
APX 83129

2-Piece, Reversible 
Wrench Racks

$145
10 Pc  Set 
APX 86071

$7499

5 Pc  Set 
APX 86070

$3599

16" Handled Tote Bag
• Solid reinforced bottom for stability and water resistance
• 10 Internal pockets
• 10 External pockets
• 1 year limited warranty
APX 83146

$8449

7 Pc  Plier Set with Dipped Handles
• Alloy steel for improved strength and durability + anti-rust clear coat
• Set includes: 10" & 12" straight jaw tongue and groove, 8" slip joint, 

8" lineman, 7-1/2" long nose, 7" end cutting nippers and 
7" diagonal cutting pliers

APX 82116

SAE: 3/4" - 1" 
Metric: 19mm - 25mm

SAE: 3/4" - 1" 
Metric: 19mm - 25mm

$180
165 Pc  Hand Tool 
Set
• 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Dr.
• 6 Pt., Standard & Deep
• SAE & Metric
APX 80932

$3049

8 Pc  Set
• Set includes 5 slotted and 

3 Phillips® screwdrivers
APX CGPS8PCSET

Screwdriver Sets
• Handles with different colors to differentiate type of driver 

Red - Slotted Blue - Phillips®
$2149

4 Pc  Set
• Set includes 2 slotted and  

2 Phillips® screwdrivers
APX CGS4PCSET

$56 Fo
r 24

mos.
$65 Fo

r 24
mos.
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HAND TOOLS

A BRAND THAT STANDS THE TEST OF TIME
We’re CRAFTSMAN®, an authentic American icon. For nearly a century we’ve been the brand homeowners, home builders, 

auto enthusiasts, and master mechanics trust. Today’s CRAFTSMAN continues that legacy.

MECHANICS TOOL SETS

$8999

83 Pc , 2 Drive Size 
Ratchets (3/8" & 
1/2") with 72-Tooth 
Ratchets
CTM CMMT12021

, 2 Drive Size 
Ratchets (3/8" & 
1/2") with 72-Tooth 

 CMMT12021

RUGGED BLOW MOLD CASE

PROFESSIONAL WRENCH SETS

RATCHETS & SOCKETS

• Professional Quality Full polish chrome 
finish for corrosion resistance 

• Large markings for quick identification
• Meets or exceeds ASME specifications 

$1499

Spring Assisted  
Pocket Knife

CTM CMHT10934

$1499

$7399

11 Pc  Sets
CTM CMMT87022   SAE   1/4"-15/16"
CTM CMMT87021   Metric   6-19mm

 CMMT87022   SAE   1/4"-15/16"
 CMMT87021   Metric   6-19mm

Professional Ratcheting Wrench Sets

$2999

24 Pc  3/8" Dr  6 Point Tool Set
CTM CMMT12012 SAE
CTM CMMT12011 Metric

$799

2 Pc  Pro Bi-Material 
Screwdriver Set
CTM CMHT65072

$3799

11 Pc  Large Combo  
Wrench Sets
CTM CMMT12065   SAE   Metric 8-19mm
CTM CMMT12064   Metric   SAE 1/4"-7/8"

$2799

11 Pc  1/4" Dr  6 Point 
Deep Socket Set
CTM CMMT12050 SAE 5/32"-9/16"
CTM CMMT12051 Metric 4-14mm

$4699

11 Pc  1/2" Dr  12 Point 
Deep Socket Set
CTM CMMT12049 Metric 10-21mm

$4299

11 Pc  1/2" Dr  12 Point 
Socket Set
CTM CMMT12046 SAE 3/8"-1"
CTM CMMT12047 Metric 10-21mm

$3149

11 Pc  3/8" Dr  6 Point Socket Set
CTM CMMT12042 SAE 1/4" - 7/8"
CTM CMMT12043 Metric 10-21mm

$

11 Pc
Deep Socket Set
CTM

$

6 Pc  Hex Bit Socket Set

$2499

Metric 
CTM CMMT34448   

$2499

SAE 
CTM CMMT34447

$2499

7 Pc  Torx Bit Socket Set
CTM CMMT34449

$2499

2 Pc , 10" & 12" All 
Steel Adjustable Wrenches

CTM CMMT12002

$2499

$5899

40 Pc  3/8" Drive with 72-Tooth Ratchet
CTM CMMT12018

RUGGED BLOW MOLD CASE

RUGGED BLOW MOLD CASE

$199
150 Pc  Gun Metal Chrome, 3 Drive Size Ratchets (1/4", 3/8", 1/2")
• 120 Tooth Ratchets
• 7X Gripping Power Anti-Slip Wrenches
CTM CMMT12035

$199199

$3499

1/2" Drive, 
15" Breaker Bar
CTM CMMT44201

$

$199
189 Pc  3 Drive Size Ratchets (1/4", 3/8", 1/2") 
CTM CMMT12034

RUGGED BLOW MOLD CASE

$180
159 Pc , 3 Drive Sizes (1/4", 3/8", 1/2") 
with 72 Tooth Ratchet 
CTM CMMT12025

RUGGED BLOW MOLD CASE

$5899

$

11 Pc
Wrench Sets
CTM
CTM

$4399

22 Pc  3/8" 6 Point 
Universal Socket Set
CTM CMMT12016

MECHANICS TOOL SETS

$199
216 Pc  

VERSASTACK™
 

3-Drawer Mechanics 
Tool Set

CTM CMMT99206

 3/8" Drive with 72-Tooth Ratchet

$180$

$8499

7 Pc  Sets
CTM CMMT12060   SAE   5/16"-3/4"
CTM CMMT12061   Metric   8-19mm

 CMMT12060   SAE   5/16"-3/4"
 CMMT12061   Metric   8-19mm

Locking,  Flex-Head, Reversible  
Ratcheting Wrench Sets

$5249

11 Pc  Sets
CTM CMMT87014   SAE   1/4"-7/8"
CTM CMMT87013   Metric   8-21mm

1/4"-7/8"
8-21mm

Long Panel Gunmetal Chrome 
Combo  Set

Socket Sets

$1099

Ball Bearing Pocket Knife
CTM CMHT10935

$1099

$1699

8" & 10" Groove 
Joint Set

CTM CMHT82547

$1699$1999

2 Pc  Pro Locking 
Plier Set

CTM CMHT81727

$1999 $1499

Locking Plier, 10R
CTM CMHT82549

$1799

8" Wire Stripper 
CTM CMHT81714

$999

6" Long Nose Pliers
CTM CMHT81644

$1799$ 99

$9899

32 Pc  Combo  Set, 
SAE & Metric
CTM CMMT12080
SAE   1/2" - 1-1/8" 
Mini SAE 1/4" – 7/16"
Metric 10-22mm
Mini Metric 5 – 9mm
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$1999

4" Wheel,  050" 
Thickness, 3/8" Arbor

VG 1972919

$1299

4 5" Wheel,  050" 
Thickness, 7/8" Arbor

VG 1972921

$1499

3" Wheel,  050" 
Thickness, 3/8" Arbor

VG 1972918

$1299

4" Wheel,  050" 
Thickness, 5/8" Arbor

VG 1972920

LENOX METALMAX™ RANGE TYPE 1 
CUT-OFF WHEELS ARE ON SALE!

• Delivers 1,000 or more cuts without changing the wheel
• Advanced diamond technology provides 30X longer life than 

thin bonded cutoff wheels in metal cutting applications

$3999

10 Pc  Spiral Flute 
Screw Extractors Set
VG 11119

$145
29 Pc  Cobalt M-35 Metal 
Index Drill Bit Set
• From 1/16" - 1/2" in 1/64 increments
• Cobalt offers higher heat & abrasion resistance
VG 3018002

$155
29 Pc  Turbomax HSS Fractional Drill Bit Set
• 3-Flatted shank on 3/16" & above for better chuck grip
• Exact centering/no walking on straight & curved surfaces
• Turbomax tip for burr free holes
• Sizes: 1/16" - 1/2" x 64ths in.
VG 3018006B

$115
17 Pc  Hole Saw Set
• 4/6 TPI reduces vibration
• 5/8" - 3" Hole saw sizes
VG 3073004

$125
41 Pc  Tap & Die Sets
• Taps and hexagon dies
• Irwin® Hanson taps and dies are the 

answer for creating new tools from raw 
steel or repairing damaged worn threads

• PRO Case keeps all parts organized

Fractional
VG 24606

$140
6" Jaw Heavy-Duty Workshop Vise
• Swivel base for easy positioning
• Anvil for forming and shaping
• Integral pipe jaws
VG 226306ZR

$159
35 Pc  Screw Extractor/Drill Set
• Removes broken studs, bolts, socket screws, and 

fittings
• Aggressive left hand design creates extra gripping power
• Easy out style spiral flutes embed themselves to 

increase grip as resistance increases
VG 11135ZR

$2199

Bolt Extractor Sets
• Reverse spiral flutes are designed to bite down to provide max. gripping
• High-carbon steel
VG 394002 5/16", 10mm, 13mm, 11/16", 3/4"

Metric
VG 26317

$2999

11" Locking C-Clamp Pliers (w/Reg  Tips)
VG 19

$1699

8" Locking Sheet Metal Plier
VG 23

$140
10 Pc  Plier Tray Set
Contains (1) each of: 10R, 10WR, 7R, 7WR, 7LW, 
5WR, 6LN, 9LN, 6R & 11R
VG 1078TRAY

$8499

5 Pc  Locking 
Plier Set
• With a FREE IRWIN 

VISE-GRIP® T-Shirt
VG 74

$3999

Corded Heat Gun Kit
• Variable Temperature Control: 120°-1200°
• Optimal Air Flow
• High Heat, 1500 watts output
• Hands Free, Comes with support stand
• Convenient 6 foot cord
CTM CMEE531

$2999

6 Amp 4-1/2" Small Angle Corded Grinder
• Spindle Lock for Quick Release
• 12,000 RPM
• 3 Position handle
• Includes 1 Grinding Wheel
CTM CMEG100

Corded Heat Gun Kit
Variable Temperature Control: 120°-1200°
Optimal Air Flow
High Heat, 1500 watts output
Hands Free, Comes with support stand
Convenient 6 foot cord

 CMEE531

99

6 Amp 4-1/2" Small Angle Corded Grinder

$199
V20 Cordless 
Brushless Compact 
2 Tool Combo Kit
• Includes:  CMCD710 Drill/

Driver, CMCF810 
Brushless Impact Driver, 
(2) 20V 1.5Ah batteries, 
1 Charger, and 1 Storage Bag

CTM CMCK210C2

$149
V20* Cordless 
Reciprocating Saw Kit 
• High Performance: 1-in. Stroke length for speed
• Added Control: Full variable speed trigger, 3,000 RPM's
• Quick And Easy: Tool-Free blade release
• Compact Size: 14.5-in. for cutting in tight spaces
• Includes:1, 20V MAX* 4Ah Lithium Ion Battery, Fast Charger 

and 6-in. Reciprocating Blade
CTM CMCS300M1

$6999

Cordless Small Area 
Work Light (Tool Only)
• 750/1525 LED Lumens
• Pivoting Head
• AC/DC Power Setting 

Options
CTM CMCL030B

$129
V20 Cordless 4-1/2" Small Angle Grinder Kit
• 8500 RPM
• 3 Position Handle
• Cast Metal Gear Housing Dissipates Heat
• Includes:  Grinder, 1 4.0Ah Lithium Battery, Charger 

and 1 Grinding Wheel
CTM CMCG400M1

$6999

7 5 Amp 4-1/2" Small Angle Corded Grinder
• Corded 7.5 Amp, 4-1/2" Grinder
• 12,000 RPM
• 2 Position handle
CTM CMEG200

$129
V20 2 0Ah Lithium Ion 
Battery & Charger Starter Kit
• Extended Runtime: for heavy duty applications
• Improved Power: Premium grade high performance cells 
• Longer Life: Resulting in an extended battery life
• Maximum Productivity: No memory and virtually no self-dis-

charge
• Less Charge Time: Lithium charger
• Includes (2) 2.0Ah Lithium Ion batteries and 1 charger 
CTM CMCB2022CK

0Ah Lithium Ion
Battery & Charger Starter Kit

129
$9999

20V MAX 4 0Ah Lithium Ion Battery
• 20V MAX 4Ah High Capacity lithium battery 

provides extreme runtime for heavy duty applications
• Professional grade high energy cells for improved power
• Longer cycle life resulting in an extended battery life
• 3-LED State of charge indicator for immediate battery charge 

feedback
CTM CMCB204

$6999

20V Max 2 0Ah Lithium Ion Battery
• Extended runtime for heavy duty jobsite applications
• Longer cycle life resulting in an extended battery life
• 3-LED State of charge indicator for immediate battery charge 

feedback
• No memory and virtually no self-discharge for maximum 

productivity
CTM CMCB202

V20 1/2" Cordless Brushless 
Drill/Driver Kit
• 25% More run-time
• Speeds 0-600/0-1900
• 2-Speed Gearbox
• Includes 1.5Ah Lithium Ion Battery

$120
With 1 Battery

CTM CMCD710C1

$140
With 2 Batteries
CTM CMCD710C2

V20 1/2" Cordless Brushless 

Includes 1.5Ah Lithium Ion Battery

140
With 2 Batteries

Includes:  CMCD710 Drill/

1 Charger, and 1 Storage Bag

129

99

5 Amp 4-1/2" Small Angle Corded Grinder

0Ah Lithium Ion Battery

$199
V20 1/2" Cordless  
Impact Wrench Kit
• Max 350 ft Lbs. Torque and  

2, 500 ipms
• Variable speed trigger for added control 
• Led light improves visibility in dark work 

areas 
• Included 20V MAX* 4Ah High 

Capacity Lithium battery, 
fast charger

CTM CMCF900M1

500
Ft/Lbs of 

Breakaway 
TorqueV20 1/2" Cordless 

Impact Wrench Kit
Max 350 ft Lbs. Torque and 

Variable speed trigger for added control 
Led light improves visibility in dark work 

Included 20V MAX* 4Ah High
Capacity Lithium battery,

500
Ft/Lbs of 

Breakaway 
TorqueTorque

Max 350 ft Lbs. Torque and 

Variable speed trigger for added control 
Led light improves visibility in dark work 

Included 20V MAX* 4Ah High

500
Ft/Lbs of 

Breakaway 
TorqueTorque

20V POWER TOOLS
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SPECIAL PRICE
Limited Quantities  While Supplies Last  

PURCHASE THIS  
QUALIFYING  
BATTERY PACK

$9999
M12™ REDLITHIUM™ XC6 0 

Battery Pack
MIL 48-11-2460

& GET THIS

FREE
$69 Value

M12™ REDLITHIUM™  
CP3 0 Battery Pack

MIL 48-11-2430

PURCHASE A QUALIFYING M12™ KIT

$249
M12™ Variable Speed 
Polisher/Sander Kit

MIL 2438-22X

Kit Includes: (1) M12™ 
REDLITHIUM™ XC3.0 Battery 

Pack, (1) M12™ REDLITHIUM™ 
CP1.5 Battery Pack & Charger

$179
M12 FUEL™ 1/2" Drill 

Driver Kit
MIL 2503-22

Kit Includes: (1) M12™ 
REDLITHIUM™ XC4.0 Battery 

Pack, (1) M12™ REDLITHIUM™ 
CP2.0 Battery Pack, Charger, 

Belt Clip & Carrying Case

$169
M12 FUEL™ 1/4" Hex 

Impact Driver Kit
MIL 2553-22

Kit Includes: (2) M12™ 
REDLITHIUM™ CP2.0 

Battery Packs, Charger, 
Belt Clip & Carrying Case

$209
M12 FUEL™ 3" Compact 

Cut-Off Tool Kit
MIL 2522-21XC

Kit Includes: (1) M12™ 
REDLITHIUM™ XC4.0 Battery Pack, 

Charger, Dust Accessory Shoe,  
3 Accessory Blades (Metal Cut Off, 
Carbide Abrasive, Diamond Tile), 
Blade Wrench & Contractor Bag

$329
M12™ Rivet Tool Kit

MIL 2550-22

Kit Includes: (2) M12™ 
REDLITHIUM™ CP1.5 Battery 

Packs, Charger, 4 Nose 
Pieces: 3/32", 1/8", 5/32"  

& 3/16", Belt Hook & 
Contractor Bag

& GET ONE

FREE

$99 Value

M12™ REDLITHIUM™ 
XC6 0 Battery Pack

MIL 48-11-2460

$79 Value
M12™ ROVER™ 

Flood Light
MIL 2364-20

$130 Value
M12™ 3/8" Ratchet

MIL 2457-20

PURCHASE A QUALIFYING M12 FUEL™ TOOL-ONLY

$179
M12 FUEL™  
1/2" Stubby 

Impact Wrench 
MIL 2555-20

$179$179
M12 FUEL™  
3/8" Stubby 

Impact Wrench 
MIL 2554-20

$179 $179
M12 FUEL™  

3/8" Ratchet
MIL 2557-20

$179$169
M12 FUEL™  

1/4" Right Angle 
Die Grinder
MIL 2485-20

$$149
M12 FUEL™ 
Oscillating 
Multi-Tool
MIL 2526-20

$149

& GET THIS

FREE
$89 Value

M12™ REDLITHIUM™ 
XC4 0 Battery Pack

MIL 48-11-2440

$139 Value
M18 FUEL™  

1/2" Drill/Driver 
MIL 2803-20

$199 Value
M18™ REDLITHIUM™  

HIGH OUTPUT™  
XC8 0 Battery Pack 

MIL 48-11-1880

$179 Value
M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2" / 5"  
Grinder Paddle Switch,  

No-Lock 
MIL 2780-20

$179

$869
 M18 FUEL™ Auto 2 Pc Combo Kit 

MIL 2988-22

Kit Includes: 2767-20 1/2" High Torque  
Impact Wrench w/ Friction Ring,  

2960-20 3/8" Mid-Torque  
Impact Wrench w/ Friction Ring,  

(2) M18™ REDLITHIUM™ XC5.0 Battery Packs, 
Multi-Voltage Charger, Belt Clip & Contractor Bag

$199
M18™ Wet/Dry Vacuum Kit

MIL 0880-20P

Kit Includes: (1) M18™ REDLITHIUM™  

XC5.0 Battery Pack &  
Multi-Voltage Charger

$299
M18 FUEL™  

w/ ONE-KEY™  
3/4" High Torque Impact 
Wrench w/ Friction Ring 

MIL 2864-20

$299 $249
M18 FUEL™  

1/2" High Torque 
Impact Wrench  
w/ Friction Ring

MIL 2767-20

$249

& GET THIS

FREE

$129 Value
M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
XC5 0 Battery Pack

MIL 48-11-1850

PURCHASE A QUALIFYING M18 FUEL™ TOOL-ONLY

$219
M18 FUEL™  

1/2" Mid-Torque 
Impact Wrench  
w/ Friction Ring

MIL 2962-20

$219 $219
M18 FUEL™  

3/8" Mid-Torque 
Impact Wrench  
w/ Friction Ring

MIL 2960-20

$219 $199
M18 FUEL™  

1/2" Compact 
Impact Wrench  
w/ Friction Ring

MIL 2855-20

199 $199
M18 FUEL™  

3/8" Compact 
Impact Wrench  
w/ Friction Ring 

MIL 2854-20

199

$179
M18 FUEL™  4-1/2" / 5"  
Grinder Paddle Switch, 

No-Lock
MIL 2780-20

$219
M18 FUEL™  

Metal Cutting  
Circular Saw

MIL 2782-20

$159
M18 FUEL™ HACKZALL®  

One-Handed 
Reciprocating Saw

MIL 2719-20

M18 FUEL

PURCHASE THIS QUALIFYING  
M18 FUEL™ COMBO KIT

& GET ONE

FREE

To receive your free item, please go to www MilwaukeeTool com/E-Rebates/NAPA
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& GET THIS

FREE

PURCHASE THIS QUALIFYING  
SHOCKWAVE™ STEP BIT SET

$109
3 Pc SHOCKWAVE™  
Impact Step Drill  

Bit Set 
MIL 48-89-9254

$119
PACKOUT™ Backpack

MIL 48-22-8301

$6999
PACKOUT™ Cooler

MIL 48-22-8302

$

$2999 Value
PACKOUT™ Compact Organizer

MIL 48-22-8435

$ $2499 Value
PACKOUT™ Compact Low-Profile Organizer

MIL 48-22-8436

PURCHASE A QUALIFYING  
PACKOUT ™ PRODUCT

& GET ONE

FREE

& GET THIS

FREE
$59 Value

M12™ REDLITHIUM™  
CP2 0 Battery Pack

MIL 48-11-2420

PURCHASE A QUALIFYING  
M12™ TOOL-ONLY LIGHT

$6999
M12™ Spot Light

MIL 2353-20

$7999
M12™ ROVER™  

Flood Light
MIL 2364-20

& GET THIS

FREE
$1799 Value

7 Pc SHOCKWAVE™ 
RED HELIX™ Titanium 

Drill Bit Set
MIL 48-89-4637

$7499
#9 SHOCKWAVE™ 

Impact Step Drill Bit, 
7/8" – 1-1/8"
MIL 48-89-9249

PURCHASE THIS QUALIFYING  
SHOCKWAVE™  
STEP BIT

& GET THIS

FREE
$69 Value

M12™ REDLITHIUM™  
CP3 0 Battery Pack

MIL 48-11-2430

$20 Value
3 Pc Multi-Size 
Zipper Pouches

MIL 48-22-8183

PURCHASE THIS QUALIFYING M12™ TOOL-ONLY LIGHT

$199
M12™ Underhood Light

MIL 2125-20

RECEIVE A FREE GOOD VIA  
E-REBATE WHEN YOU SPEND  
$50 OR MORE ON  
SAWZALL® BLADES

$50 OR MORE

$25 Value
Toadfish Non-Tipping

Can Cooler

$100 OR MORE

$45 Value
PACKOUT™ Organizer

MIL 48-22-8430

$300 OR MORE

$199 Value
M18 FUEL™ PACKOUT™  

2 5 Gal Wet/Dry Vacuum
MIL 0970-20

Impact Step Drill Bit, 

& GET THIS

FREE
$4999 Value

22 Pc SHOCKWAVE™ 
Automotive Impact 

Driver Bit Set
MIL 48-32-4016

$134
29 Pc RED HELIX™ 
Cobalt Drill Bit Set

MIL 48-89-2332

PURCHASE THIS QUALIFYING  
COBALT DRILL BIT SET

PURCHASE A QUALIFYING USB  
RECHARGEABLE LIGHT

$6999
USB Rechargeable 
ROVER™ Pivoting 
Flood Light Kit

MIL 2114-21

$$7999
USB Rechargeable 
Pivoting Flashlight 

Kit  
MIL 2113-21

$ $6999
USB Rechargeable 

Low-Profile 
Headlamp
MIL 2115-21

$$5999
USB Rechargeable 

ROVER™ Pocket 
Flood Light Kit

MIL 2112-21

& GET THIS

FREE
$2499 Value
FASTBACK™ 5in1  

Folding Knife
MIL 48-22-1540

$7999
USB Rechargeable 
1,100L Twist Focus 

Flashlight
MIL 2161-21

$

PURCHASE A 
QUALIFYING  
FOLDING UTILITY 
KNIFE 

& GET ONE

FREE

$1399
FASTBACK™ Folding  

Utility Knife  
with Blade Storage

MIL 48-22-1502

$13$1399 $1199
FASTBACK™ Folding  

Utility Knife 
MIL 48-22-1501

$299 Value
2 Pc INKZALL™  

Fine Point Black Markers
MIL 48-22-3105

$399 Value
2 Pc INKZALL™ Fine Point  

Silver & Gold  
Metallic Jobsite Markers

MIL 48-22-3123

To receive your free item, please go to www MilwaukeeTool com/E-Rebates/NAPA
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To receive your Free Tool Mail In Rebate Coupon please go to https://www dewalt com/support/faqs and enter NAPA in the Advance Search Field

WHEN YOU BUY ONE OF THESE TOOLS BELOWGET ONE FREE

$489
225 PSI 15 Gal  Wheeled 
Portable Air Compressor
• 5.0 SCFM at 90 PSI
• Quiet Motor: 78 dBA
• EHP: Efficient high pressure 

technology delivers exceptional 
air-tool runtimes

DEW D55168 (Vertical)

$435
225 PSI 4 5 Gal  Wheeled Air Compressor
• 5.0 SCFM at 90 PSI
• Quiet Motor: 78 dBA
• EHP: Efficient high pressure technology delivers 

exceptional air-tool runtimes
DEW D55146

$299
4 Gal  Twin Stack 
Portable Air Compressor
• 1.1 HP delivering 3.2 CFM @ 100 PSI
• Dual soft start valves assist in cold 

weather start-up
• High-flow regulator
DEW D55151

$430
Horizontal

DEW D55167 $179
135 PSI 1 Gal  Trim Air Compressor
• 0.75 SCFM at 90 PSI
• Quiet Motor: 71 dBA
• Oil free pump
• High-flow regulator
DEW D55140

Chisel 
Hammer 
Kit
DEW DWMT70785

Straight 
Die Grinder
DEW DWMT70783

 DWMT70785

DEW

$159
ATOMIC 20V MAX Brushless 
Compact 1/4" Impact Driver Kit
•  Only 5.1" length
•  Variable speed trigger
DEW DCF809C1

$169
ATOMIC 20V MAX Brushless Compact 
1/2" Drill/Driver Kit
• LED foot light for superior visibility
• Variable speed trigger & 340 UWO of power
DEW DCD708C2

20V MAX LED 
Handheld Area Light
DEW DCL050

20V MAX 1 5Ah 
Compact Battery
DEW DCB201

$288
Cordless 20V MAX 
Li-Ion Grease Gun Kit
• Powerful motor delivers 

10,000 max psi
• High-volume pump
• Extended run time with up to 16 cartridges 

per charge
• 42" extra-long flex hose
• Enhanced visibility w/LED Light
DEW DCGG571M1

$319
20V MAX Grinder and 
Cut-Off Tool Kit
DEW DCG412P2

$290
ATOMIC 20V MAX Brushless  4-1/2"Circular Saw Kit
• Cut up to 369 linear feet of 3/4" OSB using DEW DCB205 battery
• Electronic blade brake stops
• Bevel lever 
• On-board dust port
DEW DCS571P1

$229
20V MAX Brushless 
Compact 2-Tool Combo Kit
• Includes cordless Drill/Driver, 

one cordless Impact Driver, 
two 20V MAX* Lithium Ion 
Batteries, one charger, and a carrying bag.

• High performance brushless motor that delivers 
1700 in-lbs. of torque

• LED lights to provide optimum illumination in dark spaces 
as you work

DEW DCK278C2

$339
20V MAX XR Li-Ion Brushless 
Compact 1/2" Hammer Drill & 
1/4" Impact Driver Combo Kit
• Kit includes (2) 20V Lithium Ion  

Batteries, Fast Charger & Tool Bag
DEW DCK287D2

$225
Cordless 20V MAX Heat Gun Kit
• Cordless, 20V MAX Li-Ion Battery
• LCD Display allows user to adjust temp
• Built-in overload protection
• Includes Li-Ion Battery (5.0Ah) & Charger
DEW DCE530P1

WHEN YOU BUY ONE OF THESE TOOLS BELOWGET ONE FREE

20V MAX XR 1/4" 
3-Speed Impact 
Driver (Bare Tool)
DEW DCF887B

20V Max 
Cordless 
Shop Fan 
(Tool Only)
DEW DCE511B 

20V MAX 
Compact 4Ah Battery
DEW DCB240

$285
20V MAX XR Li-Ion Impact Wrench 
Kit w/Hog Ring Anvil
DEW DCF883M2  3/8" Dr 
DEW DCF880HM2 1/2"  Dr 

$249
20V MAX Li-Ion MADE IN USA 
Compact Drill and Impact 
Driver Kit
•  Comes with 2 Lithium Ion Batteries, 

Charger and Tool Bag
DEW DCK280C2

$279
20V MAX Li-Ion Cordless 
Reciprocating Saw Kit
• Variable speed trigger delivering 

up to 3000 strokes per minute
DEW DCS380P1

WHEN YOU BUY ONE OF THESE TOOLS BELOWGET ONE FREE

20V MAX XR Brushless 
High-Torque Impact Wrench Kit 
with Hog Ring Anvil
•  Kit includes (2) 5Ah Lithium Ion 

Batteries, Fast Charger & Tool Bag

1200
ft./lbs. of 

Breakaway 
Torque

$375
1/2" Dr  20V MAX XR High-Torque  
Impact Wrench Kit with Hog Ring 
Anvil
• Kit includes (2) 20V Lithium Ion 

Batteries, Fast Charger & Tool Bag
DEW DCF889HM2

$479
1/2"

DEW DCF899HP2

$525
3/4"

DEW DCF897P2

$399
20V MAX XR 1/2" Mid-Range 
Impact Wrench Kit w/Detent Pin 
Anvil
• Comes with 2 Lithium Ion Batteries, 

Charger and Tool Bag
DEW DCF894P2

$335
20V MAX Li-Ion  
Cordless Tripod Light Kit
• Natural white LED provides accurate 

visibility, cool to the touch, over 
11 hour run time

• Three brightness settings to 
customize work space illumination

• Telescoping pole extends light 
head to  7 feet to reduce 
shadows and glare

• Tough shroud protects light head
• Comes with (1) 6 Ah Battery and Charger
DEW DCL079R1

Folds up for 
easy storage

20V MAX  
5 0Ah XR® 
Battery
DEW DCB205

20V MAX XR® Oscillating 
Multi-Tool (Tool Only)
DEW DCS356B

20V MAX XR® Oscillating

20V MAX XR Cordless 
Variable Speed Rotary Polisher Kits
• Brushless motor for efficient performance and 

runtime
• Cordless product doesn't scratch paint, gives freedom 

to roam and makes off-site jobs easier
• No-load speed for all types of applications
• Variable speed on the trigger and dial helps to better 

control the tool during every step of the application

$449
20V MAX XR 5" Cordless 
Variable Speed Random 
Orbital Polisher Kit
• DA (Dual Action) Polisher
• 2000 - 5500 OPM
DEW DCM848P2

•
•

$429
20V MAX XR 7" Cordless 
Variable Speed Rotary 
Polisher Kit
• 800-2200 OPM
DEW DCM849P2

$350
FLEXVOLT® 60V MAX* 
Brushless 7-1/4" Cordless Circular Saw w/ Brake Kit
• Includes charger, blade, blade change wrench, and kit bag
DEW DCS578X1  I Includes (1) 60V MAX FLEXVOLT™ 
9.0 Ah Battery

$350
FLEXVOLT® 60V MAX* Brushless Cordless 
Reciprocating Saw Kit
• Includes charger, blade, and kit bag
DEW DCS389X1 Includes (1) 60V MAX FLEXVOLT™ 
9.0 Ah Battery

$330
FLEXVOLT® 60V MAX* Brushless 4-1/2" - 6" Cordless Grinder 
w/Kickback Brake Kit
• 9000 rpm no-load speed for applications with 6 in. grinder wheels
DEW DCG418X1   Includes (1) 60V MAX FLEXVOLT™ 9.0 Ah Battery

WHEN YOU BUY ONE OF THESE TOOLS BELOWGET ONE FREE

20V MAX XR 1/4" 
3-Speed Impact 
Driver (Bare Tool)
DEW DCF887B

20V MAX XR 
Li-Ion Brushless 
Compact Drill/
Driver (Tool Only)
DEW DCD791B

20/60V MAX 
(6Ah) FLEXVOLT™ Battery
DEW DCB606

Li-Ion Brushless 
Compact Drill/
Driver (Tool Only)

WHEN YOU BUY ONE OF THESEGET THIS FREE WHEN YOU BUY ONE OF THESEGET THIS FREE

$289
Brushless Rotary Polisher 
Bare Tool
Battery not included.
DEW DCM849B

$309
DA Polisher (Dual Action) 
Bare Tool
Battery not included.
DEW DCM848B

20V MAX 5Ah Battery Charger 
Kit with Bag
DEW DCB205CK
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To receive your Free Tool Mail In Rebate Coupon please go to https://www dewalt com/support/faqs and enter NAPA in the Advance Search Field

$145
20V MAX Li-Ion 
1/4" Impact Driver Kit
DEW DCF885C1

$150
20V MAX Li-Ion 
1/2" Dr  Drill/Driver Kit
DEW DCD771C2

$189
20V MAX Li-Ion 1/2" Drill/Driver & 
1/4" Impact Driver Combo Kit
DEW DCK240C2

$229
7"/9" Polisher w/Variable 
Speed Trigger
DEW DWP849

$219
7"/9" Variable Speed Polisher
• Comes with 180mm PRO Velcro backing pad &bail/side handle
• Non-mar rubber gear case reduces surface imperfections
• Soft Start feature
DEW DWP849X

$135
6" Variable  
Speed Random Orbit Polisher
• Variable-speed dial from 2,500-6,800 OPM
DEW 7424XP

$8999

108 Pc  Mechanic's Tool Set, 
1/4" & 3/8", 72-Tooth Drive 

Ratchets Included
DEW DWMT73801

$125
142 Pc  Mechanic's Tool Set, 
1/4" & 3/8", 72-Tooth Drive 

Ratchets Included
DEW DWMT73802

$211
192 Pc  Mechanic's Tool Set, 
1/4", 3/8" & 1/2", 72-Tooth 

Drive Ratchets Included
DEW DWMT75049

$135
Professional 6 Gallon Oil-Free 
Pancake Air Compressor w/ Hose 
and Accessory Kit Package
• Oil-free pump design
• 120V motor starts easily in cold 

weather or with extension cord
• 150 PSI max tank pressure 
• 3.5 SCFM @ 40 PSI and 2.6 SCFM @ 90 PSI 
• Includes: 25' x 1/4" PVC air hose with coupler and  

plug assembled,tire chuck with plug, blow gun with 
plug, tire gauge, blow gun with OSHA safety 
nozzle, rubber tip, (3) inflator adapters, and operating 
manual

DEW C2002-WK

Accessory Kit

DEEP & STANDARD IMPACT SOCKET SETS

$149
1/2", 30 Pc , 

Metric
DEW DWMT19249

$2599

1/2", 7 Pc , 
SAE

DEW DWMT74448OSP

$2499

1/2", 7 Pc , 
Metric

DEW DWMT74449OSP

$149
1/2", 28 Pc , 

SAE
DEW DWMT19244

$125
3/8", 42 Pc , 
SAE & Metric

DEW DWMT19248

$139
1/2" Dr  Heavy Duty Impact Wrench
•  Composite body design
•  Twin hammer mechanism
•  900 ft./lbs. of breakaway torque
DEW DWMT70773L

900
ft./lbs. of 

Breakaway 
Torque

$8999

3/8" Dr  Square Drive 
Impact Wrench
• Twin hammer mechanism
• Adjustable power regulator
DEW DWMT70775

425
ft./lbs. of 

Breakaway 
Torque

$109
Palm Sander
•  Composite body design
• 12,000 RPM
• Stick-On pads
DEW DWMT70781L

HOT BUYS!
$7499

3/8" Dr  Air Ratchet
•  Rubber cushion grip
• Ergonomic handle
•  65 ft./lbs. of max. torque
DEW DWMT70776L

$309
DA Polisher (Dual Action) 
Bare Tool
Battery not included.
DEW DCM848B

1200
ft./lbs. of 

Breakaway 
Torque

$579
20V MAX Li-Ion Cordless 3-Tool Combo Kit
•  Kit includes 1/2" Brushless High Torque Impact Wrench, Grease Gun, Jobsite 

LED Spotlight, (2) 4Ah Lithium Ion Batteries, Fast Charger & Kit Tool Bag
DEW DCK397HM2

$679
20V MAX Li-Ion Cordless 3-Tool Combo Kit
•  Includes 1/2" Brushless High Torque Impact Wrench, 3/8" Impact Wrench, 

LED Shop Light, (2) 4Ah Lithium Ion Batteries, Fast Charger & Kit Tool Bag
DEW DCK398HM2

$619
20V MAX 4-Tool Combo Kit (5Ah)
• Combo Kit with 5.0 Ah batteries & Brushless 1/2 in. Mid-Range Impact Wrench
• Brushless 1/4" 3-Speed Impact Driver
• 4-1/2". Grinder & LED work light
DEW DCK498P2

$479
20V MAX XR 4-Tool Combo Kits (Compact)
• Includes: Drill/Driver, Impact Driver, Reciprocating Saw, and Rechargeable Light
DEW DCK484D2
• Includes: Drill/Driver, Impact Driver, Circular Saw, and Rechargeable Light
DEW DCK483D2

1200
ft./lbs. of 

Breakaway 
Torque

$379
60V Li-Ion FLEXVOLT™ 
Brushless Chainsaw
• Low Kick Back 16" Oregon Bar and Chain 
• Tool-Free chain tensioning and bar tightening knob
• Kit comes with fast charger, 60V battery, and bar cover
DEW DCCS670X1

$319
FLEXVOLT™ 60V MAX, 2 5 Gal , 
Cordless Air Compressor Kit
•  OneTurn™ Regulator for fast, accurate pressure adjustments
•  Brushless motor, oil-free pump, cordless power or corded
• Comes with cordless air compressor, 60V battery and charger
DEW DCC2560T1

FIRST Professional 
Battery-Operated 
Air Compressor!

$159
12V MAX Brushless Impact Wrench
• Compact size, only 5.1 long & 2.3 lbs.
• 3-Ring LED light for high visibility
•  3-Speed with 3/8" hog ring anvil
DEW DCF902F2

$220
12V MAX Brushless Impact & Drill Driver
• Compact size
• 3-Speeds on impact driver
DEW DCK221F2

$129
2 Pk  20V Max 
Lithium Ion 
Battery (3Ah)
DEW DCB203-2

$189
2 Pk  20V MAX  
5 0Ah XR® Battery
DEW DCB205-2

$199
2 Pk  20/60V 
MAX (6Ah) FLEX-
VOLT™ Battery
DEW DCB606-2

HOT 2-PACK 
BATTERY 
BUYS

HOT SHOP TOOL BUYS

$9999

4-1/2" Angle Grinder
DEW DWE402

$7499

4-1/2" Angle Grinder w/
One-Touch™ Guard
DEW DWE4011

$105
10A Reciprocating Saw
DEW DWE304

$215
14" Chop Saw 
w/QUIK-CHANGE™ Keyless Blade Change 
System
DEW D28715

PRO Tape Measures 
with 10' Standout
• Rubber slide lock
•  Fractional blade for quick and easy 

measurements
DEW DWHT36105   16'   $1199

DEW DWHT36107   25'   $1599

Knives
DEW DWHT10261  Folding $1299

DEW DWHT10272  Pocket $1199

$2299

8 Pc  2X Recip Blade Set 
w/TOUGH CASE
DEW DWA4101

$3999

35 Pc  IMPACT READY  
FLEXTORQ Screwdriving Set
DEW DWA2T35IR

$149
8" Bench Grinder
•  Overload Protection: Maximizes motor life
• 3/4 HP induction motor
DEW DW758

$129
20V MAX 
Corded/Cordless Air Inflator
•  Three power sources: 20V MAX battery, 12V DC, 

or 110V AC
•  Setting desired air pressure is simple with the 

digital gauge
•  Heavy-duty rubber feet help reduce walking while in use
DEW DCC020IB

$159
18V/20V MAX Cordless/Corded LED Worklight
• Flexible head
• Multi-port battery interface, compatible with 

18V & 20V batteries
• 1500 Lumens of brightness, battery 

and/or AC powered
DEW DCL061

$189
18/20V MAX Cordless/ 
Corded Wet/Dry Vacuum
•  Operates corded or cordless: 18v or 20v 

HEPA Rated filter traps up to 99.97%
•  2-Gallon tank capacity
DEW DCV581H

$225
20V MAX Li-Ion Brushless String 
Trimmer
•  Dual 0.080" line w/bump feed, 13" 

cutting swath
•  Includes 20V MAX 5.0Ah Lithium Ion 

Battery, along with charger
DEW DCST920P1

$230
20V MAX Hedge Trimmer with 
5Ah Pack
• 22" Laser cut
• Cuts up to 3/4" branch thickness
•  Includes (1) 5Ah battery and smart 

charger
DEW DCHT820P1

$259
20V MAX Li-Ion Brushless 
Blower
•  Includes 20V MAX 5.0Ah Lithium Ion 

Battery, along with charger
DEW DCBL720P1

$249
20V MAX Compact Cordless 
Chainsaw Kit
•  12" Oregon Bar & Chain
•  Compact & lightweight
•  Includes (1) 5Ah battery and smart 

charger
DEW DCCS620P1
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WHATEVER JOB YOU HAVE IN FRONT OF YOU, THERE IS A  
JET AIR TOOL DESIGNED AND BUILT TO HELP YOU GET IT DONE.

DIE GRINDERS & CUT-OFFS

NEEDLE SCALER AIR HAMMERS MINI BELT SANDERS

COMPOSITE

NEVER LOCK

ALUMINUM
.5 HP

.34 HP

.5 HP

.34 HP

$8299

JAT-414, 1/4" Straight
JET 505414

$6499

JAT-419, 1/4" Straight
JET 505419

$4999

JAT-401, Die Grinder
JET 505401

$7999
• Includes 1/4" Straight and 

Right Angle Grinders
JET 505420

$120
JAT-800A
• 4,600 BPM
• 1-1/8" Stroke
JET 505802

$5999

JAT-900, 1-5/8" Stroke
• 5,000 BPM
• 3/4" Bore
JET 505900

$6999

JAT-902, 3-5/8" Stroke
• 2,000 BPM
• 3/4" Bore
JET 505902

$6299

JAT-901, 2-5/8" Stroke
• 3,200 BPM
• 3/4" Bore
JET 505901

$235
JAT-750, 3/8" x 13"

JET 505750

$255
JAT-752, 1/2" x 24"

JET 505752

$8349

JAT-418, 1/4" 90°
JET 505418

$7699

JAT-415, 1/4" 90°
JET 505415

$109
JAT-417, 1/4" Extended

JET 505417

$9299

JAT-416, 1/4" 115°
JET 505416

$5999

JAT-403, Right Angle
JET 505403

$119 99 
If bought separately

MINI DIE GRINDER 
COMBO PACK

INCLUDES 
NEEDLES 

$23 VALUE

INCLUDES 
(2) 120 GRIT 

SANDING BELTS

INCLUDES 
(2) 120 GRIT 

SANDING BELTS

BEST 
SELLER

STOCK # N307 EACH HAMMER 
INCLUDES 

4-PIECE CHISEL SET 
$1799 VALUE

$220
JAT-751, 3/4" x 20-1/2"

JET 5057510

INCLUDES 
(10) FREE 
SANDING  

BELTSWHILE SUPPLIES LAST

$9999

JAT-402, Extended
JET 505402

$199
2500 BPM 
CP 8941071650

$7999

2100 BPM 
CP CP7150

1/2" Impact Wrench
• 960 ft./lbs. max torque in 

reverse

$189
2" Anvil

CP 8941077486

$499
3/4" Dr  Impact Wrench
• 1,440 ft./lbs. max. torque
CP 8941077691

$199
Needle Scaler
• 4800 BPM
CP CP7120

$329
Standard Anvil
CP CP7755AFM

$339
2" Anvil

CP CP77552AFM

CP7755 Series Premium 
1/2" Impact Wrenches
No more guessing, get the power you need! The patented Air Flex Mini 

air inlet feature provides 
freedom of movement and 
turns any rigid hose into a flexible one, thanks 
to a multi-axis air connection swivel 

$569
1" Dr  with 6" Ext  Anvil

1,920 ft./lbs. max. torque in reverse
CP CP7782-6

$389
With 6Ah Batteries

CP CP8345K6AH

4 5" Brushless Angle Grinder Kits
• High durability with aluminum angle head housing
• Perfectly balanced design with great ergonomics
Kits includes grinder, two battery packs, one 20V char-
ger, one side handle, soft bag, and tool documentation.

$215
4" Extended Cut-Off Tool
CP CP9116

$599
1" Dr  with 6" Ext  Anvil
1,770 ft./lbs. of max torque

CP CP77836

ULTRA COMPACTULTRA COMPACT

$369
3/4" Dr  Impact Wrench
1,050 ft./lbs. of max torque in 
reverse
CP CP7762

$169
3/8" Stubby Impact 
Wrench
470 ft./lbs. of max torque
CP CP7731C

$9899

Straight
CP CP9105QB

$109
90°

CP CP9106QB

$109
120°

CP CP9108QB

ULTRA COMPACT

$98 $109 $109

$189
3500 BPM 
CP 8941071600

1/2" Dr  Brushless Impact Wrench Kits
• Full power in reverse (850+ ft. lbs.)
• Li-ion batteries with fuel gauge
• 4 Front LED lights for dark spaces
Kits includes impact wrench, two battery packs, one 
20V charger, soft bag, and tool documentation.

$509
With 6Ah Batteries

CP CP8849K6AH

$479
With 4Ah Batteries

CP CP8849K4AH

ULTRA COMPACT

EXTREME DUTY

HEAVY DUTY

LIGHTWEIGHT & COMPACT

IMPACT WRENCHES CORDLESS

HAMMERS, GRINDERS & MORE
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$675
1" Impact Wrench w/6" Anvil
• Our most powerful 1" impact
• 2100 ft-lbs rated torque
• Light weight only 21.5lbs!
IR 2850MAX

$680
1" Impact Wrench w/6" Anvil
IR 2850MAX6 (Shown)

REAL TOOLS 
FOR REAL WORK.™1"1"1

$599
3/4" Impact
• 1,100 ft.-lbs. of max torque
IR 2616

$480
3/4" Impact
• 1,100 ft.-lbs. of max torque
IR 261

$249
1/2" Impactool™
• 700 ft.-lbs. 

of max torque
• 4 lbs.
IR 2135QXPA

3/4" 1/2"

IMPACTOOL™

CLASSIC IMPACTSSUPER-DUTYSUPER-DUTY

1/2" Impactool™

LIGHTWEIGHT, POWERFUL IMPACTS

$135
1/2" Impact
• 600 ft.-lbs. of max torque
IR 231C

$189
1/2" Impact 
w/2" Ext  Anvil
IR 231HA2

20V CORDLESS TOOL KITS
RATCHETS & HAMMERS

Both Air Hammer Kits come 
with a 5 Pc. Chisel Set, Quick 
Change Retainer & Case!

$179
Vibration-Reduced 
Long Air Hammer Kit
IR 118MAXK

$179
Vibration-Reduced 
Short Air Hammer Kit
IR 122MAXK

$149
Hammer Only
IR 118MAX

$149
Hammer Only
IR 122MAX

ULTRA-COMPACT IMPACT WRENCHES
DOUBLE HAMMER, DOUBLE DURABILITY, LESS VIBRATION

1/2" Impact
• 450 ft./lbs. of 

max Reverse Torque
IR 35MAX

3/8" Impact
• 380 ft./lbs. of max 

Reverse Torque
IR 15QMAX

$225
3/8" Impactool™
• 300 ft.-lbs. 

of max torque
• 2.5 lbs.
IR 2115TIMAX

3/8" AIR DRILLS

$135
3/8" Chuck
IR 7802RA

$145
3/8" Keyless Chuck
IR 7802RAKC

1/2" AIR DRILLS

$199
3/8" Non-Reversible
IR 7803A

$229
3/8" Reversible
IR 7803RA

3/8"ANGLE AIR DRILL ANGLE DIE GRINDERS NEEDLE SCALER

301B

FREE!!

301B

FREE!!

301B

FREE!!

25
INSTANT

REBATE

25
INSTANT

REBATE
25
INSTANT

REBATE

40
INSTANT

REBATE

50
INSTANT

REBATE
50
INSTANT

REBATE

50
INSTANT

REBATE

50
INSTANT

REBATE
IQV20 3/8" Square Impact Wrench
• 365 ft-lbs of max torque
• IQV Power control system includes 4 modes: 

Max power, Mid power, Wrench tight & Hand tight

$469
Kit + 2 (5Ah) Batteries
IR W5133K22

50
INSTANT

REBATE

50
INSTANT

REBATE

75
INSTANT

REBATE
75
INSTANT

REBATE

100
INSTANT

REBATE
100
INSTANT

REBATE

1/2" Impact Wrench Kit
• 1500 ft-lbs nut-busting torque
• IQV Power control system includes 4 modes: Max 

power, Mid power, 
Wrench tight & Hand tight

• Best in class power-to-weight ratio
• Brushless motor technology 

$509
Kit + 2 (5Ah) Batteries
IR W7152K22

$419
Kit + 1 (5Ah) Battery
IR W7152K12

BL2022

FREE!!

BL2022

FREE!!

1/2" Impact Tool Kit
• 1100 ft-lbs nut-busting torque
• High-efficiency rare earth magnet motor
• Intelligent Battery Management System (BMS)
• Ergonomic handle & soft over-mold grip

$449
Kit + 2 (5Ah) Batteries
IR W7150K22

$399
Kit + 1 (5Ah) Battery
IR W7150K2

HIGH TORQUE

BL2022

FREE!!

BL2022

FREE!!

INSTANT REBATES
Use Instant Rebate SKU at the time of 
sale, IRINSTANT50 as an example. Pricing 
Shown is before Instant Rebate! 

FREE TOOL REBATES
To claim your free tool after purchase, 
go to NAPARebates.com

How to redeem:

$149Your Choice!
• Reversible
• 2,000 RPM
• 5 HP motor
• Variable Speed

• 500 RPM
• 5 HP motor
• Variable Speed

HOT
PRICE

Kit + 2 (5Ah) Batteries

TORQUE CONTROL WITH SHUT OFF

 W5133K22
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$109
3/8" Angle Drill
IR 7807R

$65
Angle Die Grinder
IR 301B

$119
Composite Body 
Angle Die Grinder
IR 302B

3/8" Angle Drill

NEEDLE SCALER

$185
Air Percussive Scaler
• Great for cleaning and removing paint, 

rust, dirt, or weld slag
• The 125-A now delivers more blows per  

minute and more than double the work 
life of its predecessor

IR 125A

15
INSTANT

REBATE

25
INSTANT

REBATE



$3999

STARTING AT

NEW Carlyle 
Air Management

$200
7 Pc , 1/2" Dr , Deep Turbo Socket Set
Carlyle centrifugal power socket set is a great addition 
to any tool collection.
• Use as impact socket set without disc and power socket 

set with disc
• Non-slip design protects socket and drives the rounded nut up to 70%
• Socket with disc, will provide additional 40% power up to remove nuts 

or jammed bolts while using CCW direction
NPT CPSS12107 Includes sizes: 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 17mm, 19mm & 21mm

$8999

Carlyle 1/2" 5 Micron 
Particulate Air Line 

Filter with Metal Bowl 
and Auto Drain

NPT 61-1780

$7799

Carlyle 1/2" Air Line 
Regulator with Gauge

NPT 61-1781

$8749

Carlyle 1/2" Air 
Line Lubricator

NPT 61-1782

$149
Carlyle 1/2" Air Line 

Filter/Regulator
NPT 61-1783

$3899

Carlyle 1/4" Mini 
Air Line Regulator 

with Gauge
NPT 61-1784

3999

$215
Carlyle 1/2" Piggyback 

Air Line Filter/Regulator/
Lubricator
NPT 61-1787 NEW 

AIR MANAGEMENT
FROM CARLYLE

$8199

5 Pc  Impact Wobble Adapter Set
• Pin Free hex ball designed to provide flexibility when working in tight restricted areas
• Wobble design smoothly transfers the torque of a high power pneumatic tool around 

obstructions that cannot accommodate a standard socket
• Will not bind up like universal joints
• Quickly convert between 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" & 3/4" drives without changing hand tools
• Super tough impact grade wobbles handle the high torque of pneumatic tools without 

failing
NPT 61-0600

$5599

11 Pc  1/2" Dr  Low-Profile Socket Set
• Designed to perform in confined spaces
• Includes storage rail
• Made from CR-MO material for strength and durability
• Black phosphate finish resists corrosion
NPT 61-02011S

SAE: 3/8" – 1"

$3999

12 Pc  3/8" Dr  Stubby Impact Socket Set
NPT 61-0212MS
Metric: 8mm - 19mm

$4449

12 Pc  3/8" Dr  Stubby Impact Socket Set
NPT 61-0212S
SAE: 5/16" - 7/8"

$5999

15 Pc  1/2" Dr  Stubby Impact Socket Set
NPT 61-0215MS
Metric: 10mm - 24mm

$1499

31 Pc  Rotary Accessory Kit 
Includes: (15) Sanding Discs, (4) Small Sanding Bands, 
(4) Large Sanding Bands, (1) Drum Sander, (1) Small 
Cylinder Grinding Stone, (1) Large Cylinder Grinding 
Stone, (1) Oblate Grinding Stone, (1) Tapered Grinding 
Stone, (1) Cut-Off Wheel, (1) Mandrel, (1) Abrasive 
Buff & Storage Case
NPT 6-0878

$1999

64 Pc  Rotary Accessory Kit
Includes: (8) band sanders, (2) sanding shanks, (8) felt polishing wheels, (4) fiberglass reinforced cut-off wheels, (36) 
cut-off wheels, (2) grinding stones, (2) mandrels, nylon brush, polishing compound and storage case.
NPT 6-0879

$9999

1 6A Rotary Tool With 36 Pc  Accessory Kit 
• 1.6 Amp variable speed motor: 5,000 - 35,000 RPM
• Includes LED for intricate work & low light applications
• Spindle lock button for easy and efficient accessory change
NPT 6-0877

Impact Bit Sets
Carlyle Tools Impact Bits are made to take a beating 
and continue to deliver superior quality results. 
Uniquely, and specifically designed for impact use 
and feature a torsion area that absorbs torque peaks 
which reduce stress prolonging bit life.

$9649

35 Pc 
CHT IBS35

$119
42 Pc 

CHT IBS42

$3699

11 Pc 
CHT IBS11

POPULAR
IMPACT SOCKET 
SETS
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NAC 82-378VATFF

FULL FEATURE 
INDUSTRIAL UNITS:

AVAILABLE
FOR MOST 
INDUSTRIAL 
MODELS

LEARN 
MORE 
HERE
NAPAAirCompressors.comREADY 

TO RUN
No Start-up Kit required

• High efficiency Baldor motors
• Heavy duty cast iron slow turning 

pumps with taper roller bearings
• Finned intercooler
• Concentric valves
• Reliable splash lubrication

• Heavy duty sheet metal belt guards
• Low oil level switch
• Belt guard aftercooler
• Automatic tank drain
• Max PSI 175

• High efficiency Baldor motors
•  Heavy duty pumps with taper roller bearings
•   Pump inter-cooler
• Max PSI 175

• Precision-machined valves
• Reliable splash lubrication
•  High flow metal belt guards

INDUSTRIAL UNITS:

$2320
Full Feature 7 5 HP, 80 Gallon

Vertical, 23 ACFM @ 100 PSI
NAC 82-368VATFF   1 Phase
NAC 82-368VBTFF   3 Phase
NAC 82-368VBTF460   460 V

$2030
7 5 HP, 80 Gallon

Vertical, 23 ACFM @ 100 PSI
NAC 82-368VAT   1 Phase
NAC 82-368VBT   3 Phase

NAC 82-368VBT460   460 V

$2579
10 HP, 80 Gallon

Horizontal, 35 ACFM @ 100 PSI
NAC 82-308HBT   3 Phase

$2599
7 5 HP, 80 Gallon

Vertical, 27 ACFM @ 100 PSI
NAC 82-378VAT   1 Phase 
NAC 82-378VBT   3 Phase

NAC 82-378VBT460   460 V 

$2960
Full Feature 7 5 HP, 80 Gallon

Vertical, 27 ACFM @ 100 PSI
NAC 82-378VATFF   1 Phase 
NAC 82-378VBTFF   3 Phase
NAC 82-378VBTF460   460 V 

Great for medium sized shops that 
require air power for up to five users 

Great for medium sized shops that 
require air power for up to seven users 

Great for small sized shops that
require air power for up to three users 

7 5 HP UNITS

10 HP UNITS

5 HP UNIT

$1680
5 HP, 80 Gallon

Vertical, 18 ACFM @ 100 PSI
NAC 82-348NVAT   1 Phase

• Cast iron cylinders
• Oversized ball bearings
• Balanced crankshafts
• Stainless steel valves
• ASME Certified tanks
• 1 Year warranty

5 HP, 80 Gallon
Vertical, 27 ACFM @ 100 PSI

 82-378VATFF   1 Phase 
 82-378VBTFF   3 Phase
 82-378VBTF460   460 V 

NAC 82-346VAT

NAC 82-368VATFF

NAC 82-308HBT

require air power for up to seven users 
$429

2 HP, 24 Gallon
Vertical, 115V, 7.4 ACFM @ 90 PSI

NAC 82-4254PAT

$660
2 HP, 60 Gallon

Vertical, 115V, 7.4 ACFM @ 90 PSI
NAC 82-4256VAT* * Can be wired for 230V.

* No magnetic starter required

**  Cast iron cylinders, precision machined valves

Units may not be exactly as pictured 

NAC 82-4254PAT NAC 82-4256VAT

$2505
13 HP, 30 Gallon

Honda™ Engine, 23 ACFM @ 100 PSI
NAC 82-1333GTH

$1899
10 HP, 30 Gallon

B&S Vanguard Engine, 18 ACFM @ 100 PSI
NAC 82-1123GTV

$2980
16 HP, 30 Gallon

B&S Vanguard Engine, 35 ACFM @ 100 PSI
NAC 82-1633GT

$113

Fo
r 36

mos.

$101

Fo
r 24

mos.

$95

Fo
r 36

mos.

$102

Fo
r 24

mos.

HONDA™ GAS POWERED 
AIR COMPRESSORS

SINGLE STAGE 
AIR COMPRESSORS

GAS POWERED 
AIR COMPRESSORS

$870
5 5 HP, 8T (2 x 4) Tank

Honda™ Engine, 12 ACFM @ 90 PSI
Single-Stage, 150 Max PSI

NAC RCP-508H

$1870
9 HP, 8T (2 x 5) Tank

Honda™ Engine, 18.6 ACFM @ 90 PSI
2-Stage, 175 Max PSI

NAC RCP-908H

$98

Fo
r 36

mos.

$97

Fo
r 36

mos.

$77

Fo
r 36

mos.

$98

Fo
r 36

mos.

$88

Fo
r 36

mos.

$112

Fo
r 36

mos.

$2330
Full Feature 5 HP, 80 Gallon

Vertical, 18 ACFM @ 100 PSI
NAC 82-348VATFF   1 Phase
NAC 82-348VBTFF   3 Phase
NAC 82-348VBTF460   460 V

$1075
5 HP, 60 Gallon**

Vertical, 14 ACFM @ 100 PSI
NAC 82-346VAT   1 Phase

$58

Fo
r 24

mos.

$90

Fo
r 24

mos.

$88

Fo
r 36

mos.

$2550
10 HP, 80 Gallon

Horizontal, 35 ACFM @ 100 PSI
NAC 82-308HBT460   460 V
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$110 Fo
r 36

mos.

$58 Fo
r 24

mos.

$96 Fo
r 36

mos.

$1049
D42IN Model, 

25 CFM @100PSI
IR 23231822

$1319
D54IN Model, 

32CFM @100PSI
IR 23231830

$1519
D72IN Model, 

42CFM @ 100PSI
IR 23231848

$1769
D108IN Model, 

64CFM @ 100PSI
IR 23231855

• Energy-consumption reducing and reliability-improving technology
• Corrosion-resistant heat exchangers reduce air flow restriction
• Dryer provides more efficient throughput with less wasted energy
• Microprocessor control with easy-to-use graphic interface lets you adjust and manage system 

parameters efficiently
• Variable-speed fans reduce power consumption when units operate at less than maximum cooling capacity while 

ensuring a consistent dew point

$2899
30 Gallon, 13 HP
Powered by Honda. 

25 CFM.
IR 45466067

$2529
30 Gallon, 14 HP
Powered by Kohler.

25 CFM.
IR 46821344

Gas Compressors – 13HP Honda & 14 HP Kohler
• Long-Life: durable cast iron construction, enclosed belt guard and weather-resistant powder-coat paint finish, 

designed for over 15,000 hours of trouble-free use
• Maximum Power and Flexibility: 100% continuous duty, two-stage pump operating up to 175 psig and a 30-gallon 

ASME receiver tank provide plenty of punch for the most demanding applications
• Easy Start-Up: Honda and Kohler engines with electric start & fuel-efficient idle control
• 2-Year Warranty Available: purchase an all season select lubricant start-up kit, and receive all the parts you need for 

start-up and first year of maintenance, along with an extended pump warranty

Gas Compressor – 5 5HP Wheelbarrow
• Long-Life: Durable cast iron construction, long-lasting 

extended pump life designed for over 5,000 hours of 
trouble-free use

• Maximum Power and Flexibility: 100% continuous duty, 
twin 8-gallon tanks and two quick disconnect couplers 
enable you to run multiple tools simultaneously

• Easy Start-Up: 5.5HP Honda reliable, easy to start 
gas-powered engine

• Portable Design: lightweight with excellent maneu-
verability even on the roughest terrain, perfect for 
environments where electricity is unavailable

$1079
8 Gallon, 5 5 HP

Powered by Honda
IR 49813009

REFRIGERATED 
COMPRESSED 
AIR DRYERS

GAS COMPRESSORS

As low as
$56 Fo

r 24
mos.

VALUE
  PACKAGES
• 100% cast iron pump and cylinder head with deep-groove directional cooling fins
• High-efficiency stainless steel valves
• Oversized industrial-grade bearings for extended pump life
• High-efficiency intercooler
• ASME Coded receiver
• Service-Friendly design with no special tooling required
• Balanced pistons for maximized efficiency and minimized vibration
• Use of All-Season Select Lubricant allows continuous duty operation
• Two-year pump warranty with purchase of start-up kit

PREMIUM 
(FULL) PACKAGES
In addition to the features on our Value Packages, the Premium Package 
models include:
• Air-cooled aftercooler to help remove additional moisture
• Low oil protection switch to prevent pump from running dry
• Electronic drain valve, automatically drains water from compressor tank
• Magnetic motor starter

IR 45465523

$104 Fo
r 36

mos.
As low as$78 Fo

r 24
mos.

As low as

RELIABLE, DURABLE 
AND BUILT TO LAST

NEW YEAR,
NEW SAVINGS!

Start-Up Kit: IR 97339501  Sold separately 

Start-Up Kit: IR 32312936  Sold separately Start-Up Kit: IR 46821567  Sold separately 

$1450
5HP, 60 Gal ,

Vertical, 14 8 CFM, 175 PSI
IR 45464922   Single Phase

VALUE PACKAGE

Start-Up Kit: IR 32305880
Sold separately

$2219
5HP, 80 Gal ,

Vertical, 16 8 CFM, 175 PSI
IR 45465101   Single Phase

VALUE PACKAGE

Start-Up Kit: IR 32305880
Sold separately

$2409
7 5HP, 80 Gal ,

Vertical, 25 CFM, 175 PSI
IR 45465432   Single Phase

VALUE PACKAGE

Start-Up Kit: IR 32305880
Sold separately

$1700
5HP, 80 Gal ,

Vertical, 14 8 CFM, 175 PSI
IR 45464989   Single Phase

VALUE PACKAGE

Start-Up Kit: IR 32305880
Sold separately

$2429
7 5HP, 80 Gal ,

Vertical, 25 CFM, 175 PSI
IR 45465408   Single Phase

VALUE PACKAGE

Start-Up Kit: IR 32305880
Sold separately

$2750
7 5HP, 80 Gal ,

Vertical, 24 CFM, 175 PSI
IR 45465523   Single Phase

PREMIUM PACKAGE

Start-Up Kit: IR 32305880
Sold separately

$3399
10HP, 120 Gal ,

Horizontal, 35 CFM, 175 PSI
IR 45465820   Three Phase
Start-Up Kit: IR 32305898

Sold separately

PREMIUM PACKAGE
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BK FS05V080I1
BK FXS07V080V1
BK F07V080V3208
BK F07V080V3230
BK FXS10V080V1
BK F10V080V3208
BK F10V080V3230
BK FXS10V120V1
BK F10V120V3208
BK F10V120V3230
BK FDRCF1150030
BK FDRCF1150058
BK CF10050F
BK CB20100F
BK CB20200F
NPT 61-3892
NPT 61-3893
NPT 61-3894

NPT 61-3895
NPT 61-3846
NPT 61-3847
NPT 61-3848
NPT 61-3849
NPT 61-3850
NPT 61-3851
NPT 61-3852
NPT 61-3853
NPT 61-3854
BK 821-1465
BK 821-1466
NPT 61-3837
NPT 61-3838
NPT 61-3839
NPT 61-3840
NPT 61-3841
NPT 61-3842

10HP
120GAL
10HP
120GAL

4 QUIET TECHNOLOGY ™ - FEATURING SILENCER™

 4 LIMITED LIFETIME PUMP WARRANTY - INDUSTRY BEST!
 (Optional) 

  4 6-YEAR EXTENDED PARTS WARRANTY (7.5 & 10HP ONLY)
 Standard 1-Year Parts and Labor Warranty plus an additional 5-Year Extended Parts Warranty

   4 1 & 3-PHASE CONNECTIONS (7.5 & 10HP ONLY)

TANK
MANUFACTURED

IN USA

COMPRESSORS
ASSEMBLED

IN USA
WITH  US  A ND  GLOBA L

COMPONENTS

$1899
Refrigerated Air Dryer
• Runs on 115 Volt

• 30 CFM

• 5-7.5 HP

BK FDRCF1150030

Part No.

BK FS05V080I1

BK FXS07V080V1

BK F07V080V3208

BK F07V080V3230

BK FXS10V080V1

BK F10V080V3208

BK F10V080V3230

BK FXS10V120V1

BK F10V120V3208

BK F10V120V3230

Tank Size

80 GAL.

80 GAL.

80 GAL.

80 GAL.

80 GAL.

80 GAL.

80 GAL.

120 GAL.

120 GAL.

120 GAL.

HP Spec

5 HP

7.5 HP

7.5 HP

7.5 HP

10 HP

10 HP

10 HP

10 HP

10 HP

10 HP

Max PSI

175 PSI

175 PSI

175 PSI

175 PSI

175 PSI

175 PSI

175 PSI

175 PSI

175 PSI

175 PSI

Pressure Lubed
Pump

4 2-CYL

4 4-CYL

4 4-CYL

4 4-CYL

4 4-CYL

4 4-CYL

4 4-CYL

4 4-CYL

4 4-CYL

4 4-CYL

Automatic
Tank Drain

-

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Belt
Tensioner

-

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Continuous
Run

-

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Price

$3599

$4449

$4449

$4449

$4899

$4899

$4899

$5399

$5399

$5399

$2649
Refrigerated Air Dryer
• Runs on 115 Volt

• 58 CFM

• 10 HP

BK FDRCF1150058

The color CHARTREUSE is a registered trademark of Weems Industries, Inc.    Flexzilla is a registered trademark of Weems Industries, Inc.    
The Flexzilla Stylized X is a trademark of Weems Industries, Inc.    Silencer™ Patent Pending    © 2020 Legacy Manufacturing Company. All Rights Reserved.

STATIONARY AIR COMMPRESSORS

Part No.

BK CF10050F

BK CB20100F

BK CB20200F

Tank Size

5 GAL.

10 GAL.

20 GAL.

HP Spec

1 HP

2 HP

2 HP

Max PSI

125 PSI

125 PSI

125 PSI

Pump
Cylinders

2-CYL

2-CYL

2-CYL

Current Draw /
Max. Amps

7 AMPS @ 115V

14 AMPS @ 115V

14 AMPS @ 115V

CFM @
90 PSI

2.5 CFM

5.8 CFM

5.8 CFM

Direct Drive
Pump

4

4

4

Price

$349

$439

$539

4 QUIET TECHNOLOGY ™

 4 INDUSTRIAL GRADE PUMP - OIL FREE
  - Premium components and copper windings that outlast aluminum
  - Low RPM − Twin cylinder pump

   4 2-YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY

PORTABLE AIR COMMPRESSORS

AIR HOSES & ACCESSORIESAIR HOSES & ACCESSORIES

NPT 61-3840

NPT 61-3847

NPT 61-3848

NPT 61-3895  

BK 821-1466

NPT 61-3849

NPT 61-3895  61-3895  

MADE IN USA
 3/8 in. only

BK 821-1465

Part No.

NPT 61-3892

NPT 61-3893

NPT 61-3894

NPT 61-3895

NPT 61-3846

NPT 61-3847

NPT 61-3848

NPT 61-3849

NPT 61-3850

NPT 61-3851

NPT 61-3852

NPT 61-3853

NPT 61-3854

BK 821-1465

BK 821-1466

NPT 61-3837

NPT 61-3838

NPT 61-3839

NPT 61-3840

NPT 61-3841

NPT 61-3842

Description

Flexzilla® Air Hose, 1/2" x 25', 3/8" MNPT Fittings

Flexzilla® Air Hose, 1/2" x 50', 3/8" MNPT Fittings

Flexzilla® Air Hose, 3/8" x 25', 1/4" MNPT Fittings  MADE IN USA

Flexzilla® Air Hose, 3/8" x 50', 1/4" MNPT Fittings  MADE IN USA

Flexzilla® Chuck Inflator with 12" Hose

Flexzilla® Combo Inflator Kit with Flexzilla Air Hose
3' and 15' Extensions, Lock-On Chuck

Flexzilla® Truck Tire Inflator Kit with 3/8" x 50' Hose

Flexzilla® Retractable Air Hose Reel with Levelwind™ Technology, 3/8" x 50'

Flexzilla® Retractable Air Hose Reel with Levelwind™ Technology, 3/8" x 75'

Flexzilla® Retractable Air Hose Reel with Levelwind™ Technology, 1/2" x 50'

Flexzilla® Manual Air Hose Reel, Open Face, 3/8" x 50'

Flexzilla® Manual Air Hose Reel, Open Face, Fixed, Heavy-Duty, 3/8" x 50'

Flexzilla® Manual Air Hose Reel, Open Face, Portable, 3/8" x 50'

Flexzilla® Enclosed Plastic Retractable Air Hose Reel, 3/8" x 50'

Flexzilla® Retractable Air Hose Reel, Open Face, Single Axle Arm, 3/8" x 50'

Workforce® Air Hose, 1/4" x 25', 1/4" Fittings, Rubber

Workforce® Air Hose, 1/4" x 50', 1/4" Fittings, Rubber

Workforce® Air Hose, 3/8" x 25', 1/4" Fittings, Rubber

Workforce® Air Hose, 3/8" x 50', 1/4" Fittings, Rubber

Workforce® Air Hose, 1/2" x 25', 3/8" Fittings, Rubber

Workforce® Air Hose, 1/2" x 50', 3/8" Fittings, Rubber

Price

$39.99

$54.99

$27.99

$29.99

$29.99

$175

$81.99

$279

$299

$299

$99.99

$139

$169

$119

$199

$29.99

$39.99

$29.99

$34.99

$49.99

$74.99

$93 Fo
r 60

mos.

$102 Fo
r 24

mos.
$100 Fo

r 36
mos.
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$269
20 Gallon, 1 5 HP
3.5 CFM @ 90 PSI
120V, 1 Phase
PFP VLF1582019

$169
7 Gallon, 1 5 HP
3.6 CFM @ 90 PSI
120V, 1 Phase
PFP VPF1580719

5 HP

$129
3 Gallon, 1 HP
2.0 CFM @ 90 PSI
120V, 1 Phase
PFP VPF1080318

Air Compressors

9 Pc  Accessory Kit Includes:

ALL PROFORCE AIR COMPRESSORS 
ARE OIL-FREE 
And Each Compressor 
Includes This 9 Pc. Accessory Kit!

• 25' Recoil air hose
• Blow gun with safety nozzle, inflation 

needle & adapter fitting
• Dual tire chuck
• Quick coupler
• 1/4" NPT male & female thread connector
• Thread sealant

$5999

AIR LINE REGULATORS
• Self-relieving style units for worry-free operation
• Efficient aspirator (minimum pressure drop) ensures 

quick response, high cycles and higher production
1/4" Pipe Size, 50 SCFM, Adjustable Knob NTH 90-7710
3/8" Pipe Size, 80 SCFM, Adjustable Knob NTH 90-7730
1/2" Pipe Size, 100 SCFM, Adjustable Knob NTH 90-7750
1/2" Pipe Size, 100 SCFM, T-Handle NTH 90-7760

$5999

GENERAL-PURPOSE FILTERS
• Poly bowl with bowl guard
• 5 oz. Bowl capacity
1/4" Pipe Size, 48 SCFM, Manual Drain NTH 90-7500
3/8" Pipe Size, 100 SCFM, Adjustable Knob NTH 90-7540

$139
Air Line Combo Unit
• Metal bowl with sight glass
• 1/2" Pipe size
• T-handle adjustment
• 100 SCFM
NTH 90-7850

$6999

Air Line Combo  
Mini Unit
• Poly with no bowl guard
• 1/4" Pipe size
• Knob adjustment
• 20 SCFM
NTH 90-715

$499
27 Gallon Portable 

Electric Air Compressor
Wired for 120V with 200 PSI.

PFP DXCM271

$599
20 Gallon Belt Drive 

Portable Air Compressor
200 MAX PSI – Best in class for 
oil lube belt drive compressors.

PFP DXCM201

$599
25 Gallon Belt Drive 

Portable Air Compressor
200 Max PSI and industry leading 

optimum tool performance
PFP DXCM251

$1099
4 7 HP, 80 Gallon,  

3 Cylinder Compressor
2 Year Pump, 1 Year All Other 

Parts Warranty.
PFP DXCMLA470806

$59 Fo
r 24

mos.

$1175
8 Gallon, 5 5HP Wheelbarrow Gas 
Compressor
•  Honda GX160 Commercial Grade Engine
• Durable Cast Iron Twin Cylinder Pump
• Solberg Air Intake Filter
• Fully Enclosed Metal Belt Guard
• On-Board Controls
• 10" Turf Tread Tire
• Warranty: 3 years on engine; 2 years on 

pump; 1 year all other parts
PFP DXCMTB559085

$63 Fo
r 24

mos.
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$265
40 Gallon Parts Washer
5.8 GPM max. flow rate
CHT PW40G

$180
20 Gallon 
Parts Washer
5.3 GPM max. 
flow rate
CHT PW20G

$7499

5 Gallon 
Parts Washer
5.3 GPM max. 
flow rate
CHT PW3G

Caryle Parts Washers 
Features
• Fusible linked lid arm to prevent accidental injury in case of fire
• 3.2 Mil powder-coat paint finish
• Solid steel design with removable work surface
• Electric pump & flexible nozzle included

Caryle Abrasive Cabinets
Features
• 3.2 Mil epoxy-polyester powder coat paint finish
• Drain plug for easy cleaning
• Solid steel design that won’t leak
• 4 Ceramic nozzles included
• Replaceable work gloves

$205
Benchtop
7.6 Liter/2 gallon max. 
media capacity
CHT ACBT

$505
Vertical
33 Liter/8.7 gallon max. 
media capacity
CHT AC220LV

Outdoor Edge AVAILABLE
At Your Local NAPA AUTO PARTS Store!

Shop Stools
• Durable shop stool with chrome 

plated legs, vinyl seat with 
comfortable foam padding

• Seat diameter: 13-7/8"; 
Height: 29-5/16"

$5499

Non-Swivel
BK 776-1300

$80 Fo
r 36

mos.

benefits:
• bioremediating
• no liquid hazardous waste generation
• no health or safety hazards
• superior performance
• no service contracts
• no toxic solvents
• no flash point

features:
parts washer construction: heavy-duty HDPE
pump capacity: 300 gph
adjustable thermostat: 105°F to 115°F
flow control timer: 10 min  or 30 min

Copyright© 2021 ChemFree® Corporation, A Subsidiary of CRC Industries. All Rights Reserved. ChemFree, SmartWasher, OzzyMat, Ozzy, OzzyJuice, and the Ozzy design are registered trademarks and/or trademarks of ChemFree Corporation.

8 Meca Way, Norcross, GA 30093 • 800-521-7182 (P) • 770-564-5533 (fax)www crcindustries com/smartwasher

Works on Tough Greases and OilsBIOREMEDIATING Parts Washing Systems

FREE 30-DAY TRIAL AVAILABLE ON ALL MODELS Trial form must be submitted

Mobile Heavyweight SmartWasher®

Tough enough for the big jobs, the SW37 has an enormous 1,000 
lb. capacity, moves easily through the shop on a mobile dolly or 
can stay in one place with locking casters and provides a large, 
oversized sink to accommodate multi-sized parts.

SW SW337  Ships with SW-3 Truck Degreasing  
Solution OzzyJuice® & (1) OzzyMat®

SW SW437  Ships with SW-4 Heavy Duty  
Degreasing Solution OzzyJuice®  
& (1) OzzyMat®

SW SW637  Ships with SW-6 Select Metals  
Degreasing Solution OzzyJuice®  
& (1) OzzyMat®

SW SW737  Ships with SW-7 Parts/Brake  
Cleaning Solution OzzyJuice®  
& (1) OzzyMat®

SW SW837  Ships with SW-8 Aircraft &  
Weapons Degreasing Solution 
OzzyJuice® & (1) OzzyMat®

$80 Fo
r 36

mos.

All units ship completely assembled and come with an OzzyMat®and ANY OzzyJuice® – Your Choice!TAKE ADVANTAGE OF BIG SAVINGS

$2099
Your Choice!

Long-Term Exposure Risks

Solvent Ozzy Juice
Memory loss NO RISK
Headaches NO RISK
Dermatitis NO RISK
Impotence NO RISK
Cancer NO RISK
Brain, kidney,  NO RISK 
liver damage OzzyJuice®

SW SW3 Truck Grade
SW SW4 Heavy Duty Grade
SW SW7 High Temp

SW SW6 Select Metals
SW SW8 Aircraft & Weapons

$1899

Multi-Layer 
OzzyMat®

SW FL4

$8599

$8999

SmartWasher® Essentials $379
CRC SmartWasher® BenchtopPRO®

• The first bioremediating benchtop parts 
washer designed for the small repair shop 
or home garage 

• Non-toxic, strong, storable, and self-cleaning
• Parts washer with brush and hose, (1) Gal Degreasing Solution, 

(4) MicroPRO microbe packs, operations guide, 2-year warranty 
SW 1000872

$2999

BT5 Ready To Use 
Degreasing Solution
SW 1750987

$2999

MicroPRO Pack®

SW 1751154

$3299
EcoMaster Ocean Sunset Bio Bundle
Parts Washer and Detergent
• Includes Ocean Sunset Bio Unit, (5) 5-Gallon of BlueLiquid, 

and (1) Blue Tablet
• Solvent-free, eco-friendly
• Continuous regeneration of the cleaning solution
BK 393-1027

$2869
EcoMaster Ocean Sunset Bio Unit
Parts Washer Only
BK 393-1028

$

26-GALLON CAPACITY

$85 Fo
r 60

mos.

$82 Fo
r 24

mos.

$109 Fo
r 36

mos.

$1969
EcoMaster Gravity X3 Bio Bundle
Parts Washer and Detergent
• Includes Gravity X3 Bio Unit & (3) 

5-Gallon of BlueLiquid
BK 393-1031

$1529
EcoMaster Gravity 
X3 Bio Unit
Parts Washer Only
BK 393-1032

ECOMASTER PARTS WASHERS DETERGENTS & TABLETS FILTERS & TIPS

$9999

BlueLiquid SRBLPE, 
5 Gal 

BK 392-1142

$2699

SuperConcentrate, 
1 Qt 

BK 392-1147

$5999

BlueTablet SRBT Tablets, 
4 Ct 

BK 392-1143

$8499

Reusable 
Nylon Filter
BK 392-1144

$3899

Nylon Filter
BK 392-1145

$2349

Brush Tip
BK 392-1146

$90 Fo
r 24

mos.

$1979
EcoMaster Gravity 
x2 Bio Bundle
Parts Washer and Detergent
• Includes Gravity X2 Bio Unit & (2) 

5-Gallon of BlueLiquid
BK 393-1029

$1679
EcoMaster Gravity 
X2 Bio Unit
Parts Washer Only
BK 393-1030

$106 Fo
r 24

mos.
$106 Fo

r 24
mos.

$760
Aqueous 
Portable Brake Washer
BK 393-1000

$1999
Your Choice! The Signature Smartwasher®

A bioremediating parts washing system - fits every
budget and has everything you need and then some: 
Toggle switch controls, a flow control timer, adjustable 
thermostat,and a super capacity pump. 500 lbs load capacity.

SW SW-325  Ships with SW-3 Truck Degreasing  
Solution OzzyJuice® & (1) OzzyMat®

SW SW-425  Ships with SW-4 Heavy Duty  
Degreasing Solution OzzyJuice®  
& (1) OzzyMat®

SW SW-625  Ships with SW-6 Select Metals  
Degreasing Solution OzzyJuice®  
& (1) OzzyMat®

SW SW-725  Ships with SW-7 Parts/Brake  
Cleaning Solution OzzyJuice®  
& (1) OzzyMat®

SW SW-825  Ships with SW-8 Aircraft &  
Weapons Degreasing Solution 
OzzyJuice® & (1) OzzyMat®

$108 Fo
r 24

mos.

HOT
PRICE

$3499

Swivel
BK 776-1301
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Soltec® ATF
Fluid Exchanger

$3809

• One to one fluid transfer
• One touch interface panel
• Standard set of adapters 

included
ACL 94880

Soltec® Air Operated
Coolant Exchanger

$1800

• Easily hooked up - less 
adapters

• Durable components
• Removable fluid tanks
• Lightweight chassis for 

easy maneuverability
ACL 95340

Soltec® Smart Tech II 
ATF Fluid Exchanger

$5000

• Cooler line and dipstick mode
• One to one fluid transfer
• One touch interface panel
• Includes dipstick and 

standard set of adapters
ACL 95900

Soltec® Dual Pump
Coolant Exchanger

$3000

• One touch interface panel
• Two pumps, one dedicated 

for evac function
• Pressure gauge
• Includes most popular 

adapters
ACL 94340

Soltec® Pure Brake
Fluid Exchanger

$3210

• Patented fluid exchange 
process

• One touch interface panel
• OEM mode follows OEM 

bleeding sequence
• Standard set of adapters 

included
ACL 98470

Soltec® Single 
Pump Coolant Flush 
Exchanger

$2185

• E-vac/Flush valve selector
• Pressure gauge
• Removable 6 gallon tank system
• Includes most popular 

adapters
ACL 94370

Soltec® Pure Brake
Basic Fluid Exchanger

$2400

• Pressure regulator allows 
user to set desired pressure

• Pressure gauge for new fluid 
pump

• Evac pump for bleeder line
• Standard set of adapters 

included
ACL 98460

Soltec® Power
Steering/Differential
Fluid Exchanger

$2080

• Easy two switch operation
• Includes remote control 

for power steering service
• Standard set of adapters 

included
ACL 95770
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Soltec® ATF Fluid Exchangers include a Ford thermostatic bypass adapter! PLUS other adapters available 

Ask Your Local NAPA AUTO PARTS Store ABOUT OUR LOANER PROGRAM

• Protect your customers 
and their investment

• Limited Lifetime Warranty!

• 20 Minute Application

• Aerosol Technology

• Headlights needed more 
as it gets darker sooner

• Road salt damages 
untreated lenses

Before

After

GDI-PFI 2-Part Fuel System Cleaner$2199

• Throttle Body delivery 
system

• Fuel Injectors

• Intake system & valves

• Combustion chamber

• Treats the fuel in the tank

• Helps restore vehicle fuel 
MPG performance  

ACL 35003

• Cleans hard carbon deposits from GDI 
fuel systems and helps prevent more 
costly repairs

• Can restore power, performance and 
fuel economy in just one service

• Versatile - can be applied through 
multiple intake sources to clean  
plenum, throttle body & valve bodies

• Fights ethanol related fuel problems 
by treating the fuel tank for water 
generated by temperature changes 
and ethanol
ACL 35010

GDI Induction Systems Fuel Induction Systems

Applicator
ACL 75490
(Sold Separately)

$3499

3-Step Fuel System Kit$1699

Applicator
ACL KDI321
(Sold Separately)

$4399

Cleans the complete fuel 
system including:

Headlight Restoration

Headlight Restoration Kit$2699

ACL SOL-KC

BEATS

BG & WYNN’S and

Products Qualify

for Quarterly
Rebate!!

$4299
ATX-3, Transmission Fluid Exchanger
• Includes dipstick service mode
• Fluid flow direction indicator, verifies accurate hook-up
• Push button drain function
• Transmission diagnostic pressure gauge
• Holds up to 26 quarts
RTI 4008000900

$1455
BFX-20, Brake Fluid Exchanger
• Fitted with an infinitely variable pressure regulator
• Suitable for ABS, ESP, EDS and SBC
• Hydraulic pump
• Pulsating fluid flow to pressurize air bubbles out of the braking system
• Automatic switch-off on empty container
• Venting of device during container changeover not necessary
RTI 4258001100 Adapter kit sold separately

$111 Fo
r 60

mos.

$95 Fo
r 36

mos.

$78 Fo
r 24

mos.

$2499
Fluidpro® VCX Series Vacuum Coolant Exchangers
• Extremely fast service cycles
• Simple hook-up and operation 
• Flexible adaptation for most makes and models
• Large capacity coolant cylinder assemblies – 20 quarts each
RTI 4708001900

OzonePRO is the 
professional sanitizing 
system for your workshop 
For you and your customers' 
health!
• Easy to use, safe and 100% 

environment-friendly
• Fully automatic
• For car/truck/bus interiors
• To sanitize your workplace
• Ideal solution for hotels and shops

OzonePRO
Full-automatic electronic 
device for sanitation.

VARIOUS MINISTRIES OF HEALTH around the world 
recognize the use of ozone as a disinfecting agent 
and disinfectant in the treatment of air and water: 
a natural way to sterilize areas contaminated with 
bacteria, viruses, spores, molds and mites.

Why choose Ozone?
Ozone is a natural gas, widely used in sanitary facili-
ties due to its ability to oxidize and disrupt the molecular 
structure of bacteria, fungi and viruses.

Multifunction Sensor
• Ozone
• Humidity level
• Temperature
• Barometric pressure

BlueTooth™ Connected
Phone or Tablet App

$549
OzonePRO

Sanitation Device
RTI 4908000100

Transmission

Brakes

Coolant

$99 Fo
r 60

mos.

$97 Fo
r 24

mos.
$114 Fo

r 36
mos.

$83 Fo
r 36

mos.
$79 Fo

r 36
mos.

$113 Fo
r 60

mos.
$83 Fo

r 60
mos.

$91 Fo
r 36

mos.
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Roll, 250 Ct 
BK 10003NAPA

Box, 250 Ct ,
Individually folded
BK 10004NAPA

Pro-Tech Seat-Mate Plastic Seat Covering
• 3-ply cover has an unusually high strength to weight 

ratio
• Tufflene formula has a built-in stretch to help prevent 

tool punctures and rips
• Made of clear non-slip surface on both sides to lock in 

place providing safe usage

$5999

$5649

Plastic Floor-Mate
500/carton
BK 20004NAPA

$1699

100/Box
BK 30000NAPA

$3149

250/Box
BK 30001NAPA

$4599

Eco-Barrier, 
Recycled Paper
500/carton
BK 20008NAPA

$4349

19"L, 500/carton
BK 21003NAPA

$4999

22"L, 500/carton
BK 20003NAPA

$3149

22"L, 250/carton
BK 22012NAPA

Floor-Mate Disposable Floor Mats15" Plastic 
Steering Wheel 
Covers

Coated Paper

$329
BK SP0001

15" Plastic
Steering Wheel
Covers

$2099

500/Roll
BK 63310NAPA

No Adhesive Oil Change 
Reminder Labels

STAINLESS STEEL 

KEY PICK-UP BOX

The first 24/7-365 day key/fob pickup 
box, after hours, anytime!
• This exclusive patented design offers 

repair and body shops (any vehicle 
service) a safe and secure option for 
customer vehicle pickup

• Market tested nationwide perfor-
mance and customer satisfaction

• Comes fully assembled
• Pre-drilled mounting holes
• 4 door compartment lockbox
• Theft resistant all-weather mechanical 

locks
• Easy 1 button combination reset, 

master override key

25 Gal  Fuel Transfer Cart
• 10" HD pneumatic tires / wheels
• 10 foot of 3/4" dispensing hose
• Spring-loaded dispensing nozzle
BK 811-1135

$379 $369 $299
25 Gal  Diesel Fuel Cart
• Molded baffle prevents 

"sloshing"
• 10" Pneumatic tires
• UN/DOT and Transport 

Canada approved
BK 715-4687

15 Gal  Fuel Cart
• 2" Filler neck
• 8" HD tires
• 2 GPM Gravity Flow Design
BK 715-4686

$215
Two-Way Rotary Pump Kit for 25 Gallon Fuel Carts
• Use with Gasoline, Kerosene, and Diesel fuel types
BK 825-5051

Crushproof Tailpipe 
Adapters

Fits Crushproof 3" and 4" hoses.

$215
3" Service Station Exhaust Starter Hose Kit
Includes: (2) Adapter, Universal Bell (RA300)
(2) Hose, 4" x 3", Hose, 6" x 3", Splice Connector, 3" (SP30) and 
Y-Connector, 3" (RY30)
BK 815-5125

Garage Exhaust Flare-Lok Hoses
Has one flared end for connecting more hoses.
BK 827-5051  Compact Car (2-1/2" I.D. x 11') $83 99
BK 827-5052  Passenger Car (3" I.D. x 11') $94 99
BK 827-5054  Gasoline Truck (4" I.D. x 11') $150 00
BK 720-1328  Twin Tailpipe Exhaust Adapter $31 99

Adapters for Wire-Hose to Crushproof Hose
Allows you to use Crushproof Y-Kits and the entire line of 
Crushproof garage exhaust hose accessories. 2.5' Length.
BK 827-6198   4" Wire-Hose to 4" Crushproof    $42 99
BK 823-3701   5" Wire-Hose to 5" Crushproof    $69 99
BK 823-3702   6" Wire-Hose to 6" Crushproof    $89 99

$8999

7" Universal
BK 827-6199

$100
11" With 
Suction Cup
BK 827-6196

Garage Exhaust Kits & Accessories

$125
Optilumen LED Lift Kit

BK LEDLIFTKITA

Features
• No more trouble light! Provides hands-free lighting for most all 

vehicle lifts
• Installs in less than 5 minutes with no tools in 3 easy steps
• Magnetic attachment makes this LED work light kit very versatile, 

it can be 
mounted to any metal surface containing iron such as cast iron, 
steel, etc

• Perfect for mechanics to work in a safe, well-lit environment

75-Ton Workshop Press
• Pneumatic pump driven by foot
• 2 Step stroke system for precision
• Large gauge measuring, short and metric ton

30 Ton Models Feature
• Movable cylinder and include a quick chuck plus 

8 punches

$4199
75-Ton, Pneumatic Pump

CP CP86751

$109 Fo
r 60

mos.
$94 Fo

r 24
mos.

$1739
30-Ton, Manual

CP CP86301
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 Submersible Pumps (115V)
Part Number Description Price
BEP SP500TD 1580 GPH, 1/4 HP, top discharge, no float $78 49
BEP SP550SD 2420 GPH, 1/2 HP, side discharge, tethered float $94 99
BEP SP600BD 3036 GPH, 1/3 HP, top discharge, vertical float $135 00
BEP SP650BD 3036 GPH, 1/3 HP, side discharge, tethered float $125 00
BEP SP750TD 2420 GPH, 3/4 HP, top discharge, tethered float $129 00
BEP SP900SD 3434 GPH, 1 HP, side discharge, tethered float $155 00
BEP ST900SD 3410 GPH, 1-1/4 HP, side discharge, tethered float $155 00

Gas Pressure Washers
Part Number Description Price
BEP BE275HA 2700 PSI, 160cc Honda GC160, 2.3 GPM, Brass head pump $505 00
BEP BE3265HA 3200 PSI, 196cc Honda GX200, 2.8 GPM $839 00
BEP BE317RA 3100 PSI, 210cc Powerease, 2.3 GPM, Brass head pump $559 00

Hot Water Gas Pressure Washers
Part Number Description Price
BEP HW204EMD 2000 PSI, 4 HP Marathon, 220v, Diesel-fired burner, 3.0 GPM $4140 00
BEP HW4013HG 4000 PSI,Honda GX390,  Electric start, 4.0 GPM max. flow $5060 00

Electric Wall-Mount Pressure Washers *Also available with Hi-Temp options and different voltages*

Part Number Description Price
BEP 1520FW1ARH 1500 PSI, 2.0HP, 110V, 17A, 2.0 GPM, AR JRV2G25E built-in $1450 00
BEP X2050FW1A 2000 PSI,5.0HP, 4 GPM, 23 Amps, AR RRA3G30E $2590 00

 Water Pumps
Part Number Description Price
1"
BEP WP1020R 79cc Powerease Engine, 42 GPM, 85' lift, recoil start $245 00
2"
BEP WP2065HL Honda GX200 Engine w/oil alert, 158 GPM, 82' total lift $605 00
BEP WP2050HL Honda GC160 Engine, 158 GPM, 82' total lift $439 00
BEP WP2070S Powerease 210cc Engine, 158 GPM, 82' lift, recoil start $295 00
BEP WPK2065CM Powerease 210cc Engine, 158 GPM, 82' lift, recoil start $489 00
3"
BEP WP3065HL Honda GX200 Engine with oil alert, 265 GPM, 85' total lift $620 00
BEP WP3070S Powerease 210cc Engine, 264 GPM, 85' total lift, recoil start $329 00

$675
2" with Honda GX200
• 158 GPM, 85' Total lift
• 0.95 Gal. fuel tank
BEP TP2065HT

$1649

Economy Pressure 
Washer Hose
• 25ft, 1/4"
• M22 F Fittings
• 140°F
BEP 85225229P

$9799

Pressure 
Washer Hose
• 50ft, 3/8"
• Q/C Brass Coupler
• 310°F
BEP 85238156

$705
3" with Honda 196cc
• 264 GPM, 85' Total lift
• 0.82 Gal. fuel tank
• Low oil shutdown
BEP TP3065HR

Trash Pumps
Handles solids up to 1" diameter, 26' suction lift, and recoil start.

Water & Trash Pumps

$105
14" Whirl-A-Way
• 4,000 PSI, 8.5 GPM
• 108° F
BEP 85403014

$6999

16" Under Car Water Broom
• Used for cleaning under vehicles easily
• Comes in bubble pack ready for display
• 4,000 PSI
• 6.0 GPM
BEP 85400062

BEP HW4013HG

$675$675

16" Under Car Water Broom
Used for cleaning under vehicles easily
Comes in bubble pack ready for display

Accessories Included in Kit

BEP WPK2065CMBEP WPK2065CMBEP WPK2065CMBEP

TOO MANY ACCESSORIES TO LIST! VISIT YOUR LOCAL NAPA AUTO PARTS STORE

$1559
12,000 Watt
• 459cc Powerease
• Electric start
• Low oil shutdown
• 9" Flat-free tires
• Receptacles: (4) 120V (20A) duplex, (1) 

120V (30A) twistlock, (1) 120V/240V (50A)
BEP BE12000ES

$695
3,500 Watts
• Receptacles: (4) 120V 20A 

duplex, (1) 120V 24A twistlock
BEP BE3500PS

$1335
9,000 Watts
•  Receptacles: (6) 120V GFCI,  

(1) 120V twistlock,  
(1) 240V twistlock,  
(1) 12V DC

• Electric start
BEP BE9000ERUSC

$1209
6,500 Watts
•  Receptacles: (4) 120V GFCI,  

(1) 120V twistlock,  
(1) 240V twistlock,  
(1) 12V DC

• Electric start
BEP BE6500ERUSC

$1465
9,400 Watts Dual Fuel*
• Gas & propane
• 459cc Powerease
• Electric start
• 7500 Running watt output
• Receptacles: (4) 120V 20A GFCI, (1) 120V 

30A twistlock, (1) 120V/240V 50A twistlock
BEP BE9400DFS
* Not for sale in California

Power Inverters

Generators

$755
1,200 Watts
• Recoil start
• 60cc Powerease
• 1200 Running watt output
• 12V DC, 120V Duplex (20A), 2 USB ports
BEP BE1200I

$960
2,100 Watts
• Recoil start
• 79cc Powerease
• 2100 Running watt output
• 12V DC 8.3A, 120V Duplex (20A), 2 USB ports
BEP BE2100I

$1410
3,500 Watts
• Recoil start
• 212cc Powerease
• 3000 Running watt output
• 12V DC, 120V Duplex (20A), 120V Twistlock 

(20A), 2 USB ports
• Parallel capability
BEP BE3500IP

$1625
3,600 Watts
• Electric start
• 212cc Powerease
• 3000 Running watt output
• LED Control panel
• 12V DC, 120V Duplex (20A), 120V Twistlock 

(20A), 2 USB ports
• Parallel capability
BEP BE3600IE

$755
4,200 Watt
• 223cc Powerease
• Recoil start, Low oil shutdown
• 9" Flat-free tires
• Receptacles: (2) 120V (20A) duplex,  

(1) 120V/240V 4-prong twistlock
BEP BE4200PS

HOT BUY

THE POWER  
YOU NEED

$65 Fo
r 24

mos.

$79 Fo
r 24

mos.
$84 Fo

r 24
mos.

$87 Fo
r 24

mos.

$115 Fo
r 60

mos.

$76 Fo
r 24

mos.

1209
6,500 Watts

24
mos.

$1559
12,000 Watt
• 459cc Powerease
• Electric start
• Low oil shutdown

 BE3500PS

1335
9,000 Watts

Receptacles: (6) 120V GFCI, 
(1) 120V twistlock, 

• 9" Flat-free tires
• Receptacles: (2) 120V (20A) duplex, 

(1) 120V/240V 4-prong twistlock
BEP BE4200PSBEP BE4200PSBEP

695
3,500 Watts

Receptacles: (4) 120V 20A 

$755
4,200 Watt
• 223cc Powerease

$145
1500 PSI
• Gun lance with adjustable 

spray nozzle
• 19' High pressure hose
• Foam dispenser
• 1.2 HP electric motor (120V), 

1.3 GPM, 12A
BEP P1415EN

$219
1700 PSI
• Gun lance with adjustable 

spray nozzle
• 20' High pressure hose
• Rotating nozzle
• Foam dispenser
• 1.3 HP electric motor (120V), 

1.4 GPM, 13A
BEP P1615EN

$240
1800 PSI
• Gun lance with adjustable spray 

nozzle
• 25' High pressure hose
• Integrated soap tank
• Automatic shutdown system
• 1.5 HP electric motor (120V),  

1.5 GPM, 13A
BEP P1815EN

$345
2050 PSI, 1 6 HP
• 1.4 GPM
• Includes 0°, 15°, 25°,Soaper, Q/C nozzles
• Rotary nozzle
• 25' High pressure hose
• 35' Power cord w/auto-reset
• Detergent tank
• On-board storage
• Total Stop System (TSS)
BEP P2014EN

2-in-1

$1129
3,800 PSI
•  Honda GX270
•  3.5 GPM
BEP B389HA

$61 Fo
r 24

mos.

$505
2,700 PSI
• 160cc Powerease
• 2.3 GPM
• Aluminum head  

pump
BEP BE276RA

$359
2,700 PSI
• 160cc Honda GC160
• 2.3 GPM
• Aluminum head  

pump
BEP NAPA275HA

Electric Pressure Washers

$72 Fo
r 24

mos.

Pressure Washer Cleaners

$1099

Car Wash
BEP 85490050

$1099

Degreaser
BEP 85490051
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$459

$899

HOT WATER PRESSURE WASHERS

PRESSURE WASHER 
MISTER COMBINATIONS

$1009

COLD WATER PRESSURE WASHERS

- 2600 PSI @ 2.2 GPM
- 170cc Mi-T-M OHV engine
- Portable
BK 81288201

- Pressure Washer Mode - 1400 PSI @ 1.5 GPM
- Mister Mode - 350 PSI @ .049 GPM/2.93 GPH
- 1.5 HP, 120V, 13.5A electric motor

$459

$4489 $2799

- 4200 PSI @ 3.4 GPM
- 420cc Mi-T-M OHV engine
- Portable
BK 81288205

- 3500 PSI @ 3.3 GPM
-  389cc Honda 

GX390 OHV engine
- Portable
BK 81288209

- 1000 PSI @ 2.0 GPM
- 1.5 HP, 120V,
  15.0A electric motor
- Portable
BK 81288207

$1109$1109

- Portable
BK CM14000MECM

- Hand carry
BK CM14001MEHM

$54 Fo
r 24

mos.

$60 Fo
r 24

mos.

$116 Fo
r 60

mos.
$106 Fo

r 36
mos.

Geyser™ GT Series Diesel-Fired Hot Water Pressure Washers
• Built-in pulsation dampening
• Heavy-duty industrial oil bath crankcase pumps with ceramic plungers
• Heavy gauge steel construction 
• Oil-fired burner operates on diesel, kerosene or #2 home heating oil
• Pressure relief valve located on coil inlet
• Heavy-duty, rust-resistant frame

$2949
1400 PSI, Electric

BK 81GT214

$5319
4000 PSI, Gas
BK 81GT3540

$3149
2000 PSI, Electric

BK 81GT320

$112 Fo
r 36

mos. $81 Fo
r 60

mos.

$121 Fo
r 60

mos.

$4999

43 Pc  Organization 
System
• 2 Plastic panels: 

19" x 21-1/4" x 5/8"
• 16 Small bins, 8 medium 

bins, 4 large bins
• Additional bit & tool 

holders, versatile hooks
• Overall: 19.5" D x 5.7" W
BK 315-1404

$149

3"x4", 6-1/4" W
BK 315-1400

$299

5"x6", 9-1/2" W
BK 315-1401

$1199

4 Pc 
5"x6", 9-1/2" W

BK 315-1402

$999

8 Pc 
3"x4", 6-1/4" W

BK 315-1403

Storage Bins

Compartment Organizer Cases
• Versatile and perfect for small parts organization
• Secure snap shut latches
• Transparent lid and integrated handle for convenience
• Removable dividers allow for customizable compartments

$1249

22 Compartment, Thin
BK 315-1405

$749

12 Compartment, Thin
BK 315-1407

$1049

34 Compartment, 
Double-Sided
BK 315-1408

$3399

Modular Tower, 
6 Organizers
BK 315-1413

$1999

Modular Tower, 
9 Bins

BK 315-1414

$299

10 Compartment
BK 315-1406

$1299

4-In-1 Organizer Set
BK 315-1415

$3199

69 Compartment 
With 30 Drawers

BK 315-1412

$2799

36 Compartment 
With 18 Drawers

BK 315-1411

$1499

25 Compartment
BK 315-1410

$1599

2-Pc  Interlockable
BK 315-1409

$235
Heavy-Duty Steel Workbench 
with Solid Wood Top
• Storage drawer with ball bearing slides 100 lb capacity
• 3-Outlet power strip with 2 USB ports
• Integrated durable metal standard pegboard
• Rich powder coated finish and solid wood work surface 

provides storage and organization
BK 315-1417

GARAGE 
SOLUTIONS

INTRODUCED TO 
HELP DISINFECT 
LARGE AREAS 

QUICKLY!

Made in

with Globally Sourced
Components

USA
www mitm com
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JET 11110

$145
Heavy Duty Creeper
• 20" Extra wide bed fits most body sizes and provides 

superior ergonomics
• 1.5" Low ground clearance
• Includes parts tray that snaps onto frame for conve-

nient small parts storage
• Six 3" industrial pin casters provide wobble free mobility
• Weight capacity: 500 lbs.
CHT 815-1341

$175
Heavy Duty Trolley
• 350 lbs. real load capacity
• Plush 3.5" thick contoured vinyl seat and 

arching back support
• Four 3" diameter industrial pin casters, 

two casters with locks
• Removable deep steel storage tray for 

parts and tools
CHT 815-1340

$105
Folding Stool
• Tools free seat height adjust-

ment for operational efficiency
• Pivot frame allows for easy 

folding when stool is not in use
• Compact, portable and space saving
• Wipe friendly vinyl upholstered seat and back for ease 

of maintenance
• Weight capacity: 300 lbs.
CHT 815-1342

$3399

Creeper Hanger
CHT 815-1345

$5999

40" Professional Plastic 
Creeper
• Low-profile design with side-recessed 

tool storage trays 
• 3" Ball-bearing casters 
• Weight capacity 300 lbs
BK 815-6238

$6299

Creeper Seat w/ Storage Drawer
• 2" Deep drawer  with roller bearing slides
• Swivel 3-1/2" ball-bearing rubber casters
• Bottom tool storage tray
BK 815-6241

$3999

40" Economy Plastic Creeper
• Plastic bed with padded headrest
• 3" casters
• Weight Capacity: 200 lbs.
BK 815-6270

$1999

Rolling Work Seat
• Storage trays and built-in 

storage compartment
• Weight capacity of 330 lbs.
BK 821-5144

$120
Interior Car Creeper
• For interior car applications to properly position the 

technician for tasks under the driver or passenger sides
• 15" to 25" height range in 1" increments for cars, SUVs and pickups
• Removable kneeling pad for use in low height applications
• Rubberized corners for fabric protection
• Weight capacity: 250 lbs.
CHT 815-1337

$999

Creeper Parts Tray
CHT 815-1338

$4699

Creeper LED Light
CHT 815-1339

$289
Topside Creeper
Topside creeper suspends user over 
the top of the engine. Adjustable and 
foldable creeper is a must for work-
ing on 1/2-, 3/4-, and 1-ton trucks 
Adjustable from 48" to 64" high
BK 815-6245

$385
Engine Creeper
• Safe and productive access to the engine compartment
• Expands from 48" to 64"
• 400 Lb. max. weight capacity
CHT 815-1346

$129
King Crawler Creeper
• The King Crawler is 40" long 
• Patented Full-Freedom X-Frame 

design that completely conceals 
the frame

• The King Crawler has four giant 
5" casters

BK 815-6246

$2999

Traxion MechanixMat Roll-Up Creeper
Provides 1" thick clean cushioned surface when 

working on the ground, 46-3/4 x 25".
BK 813-5025

$130
Shop
Hammer Kit
JET 11112
Includes:
4 lb. Head, 12" Sledge Hammer
32 oz. Head, 14"  Ball Pein Hammer
4 lb., 16"  Dead Blow Hammer

$130
Dead Blow
Hammer Kit
JET 11113 
Includes:

remmaH wolB daeD  "41 ,.bl 2
remmaH wolB daeD  "41 ,.bl 3
remmaH wolB daeD  "61 ,.bl 4

$100
Ball Pein
Hammer Kit
JET 11110 
Includes:

remmaH nieP llaB  "41 ,daeH .zo 42
remmaH nieP llaB  "41 ,daeH .zo 23
remmaH nieP llaB  "41 ,daeH .zo 04

Sledge Hammers
JET 20212 2.5 lb. head, 12" Handle $44.99
JET 20412 4 lb. head, 12" Handle $49.99
JET 20416 4 lb. head, 16" Handle $56.99
JET 20624 6 lb. head, 124" Handle $75.99
JET 20824 8 lb. head, 24" Handle $89.99
JET 21030 10 lb. head, 30" Handle $110

Dead Blow Hammers
JET 55114 1.5 lb. head, 14" Handle $37.99
JET 55214 2 lb. head, 14" Handle $41.99
JET 55314 3 lb. head, 14" Handle $47.99
JET 55416 4 lb. head, 16" Handle $65.99
JET 55830 8 lb. head, 30" Handle $96.99

Ball Pein Hammers
JET 32414 24 oz. head, 14" Handle $39.49
JET 33214 32 oz. Head, 14" Handle $45.49
JET 34014 40 oz. head, 14" Handle $49.49

$9999

Spark-Duty™ 400CS High-Vis C-Clamp Kit
Includes: High-Vis C-Clamps with 0-2", 0-4", 0-6", 
and 0-8" opening capacity.

JET 11114

$125
F Clamp Kit
Includes: 4" Mini F-Clamp, 8" Mini
F-Clamp, 8" Regular Duty F-Clamp, 
and 12" Regular Duty F-Clamp.
JET 11116

$8999

C Clamp Kit
Includes: C-Clamps with 0-2.5", 0-4", 0-6" 
and 0-8" Opening Capacity
JET 11115

$9999

Mechanics Hammer Kit
JET 11111
Includes:
4 Lb Head, 12” Sledge Hammer
32 Oz Head, 14” Ball Pein Hammer
2 Lb Head, 16” Cross Pein Hammer

$300
8 Pc, B A S H ® Master Set 
JET 11108
Includes:
2-1/2 Lb Head, 12” Sledge Hammer
4 Lb Head, 12” Sledge Hammer
1 1/2 Lb, 14” Dead Blow Hammer
3 Lb, 14” Dead Blow Hammer
2 Lb Head, 16” Cross Pein Hammer
24 Oz Head, 14” Ball Pein Hammer
32 Oz Head, 14” Ball Pein Hammer
40 Oz Head, 14” Ball Pein Hammer

$200
6 Pc, B A S H ® Master Set 
JET 11109
Includes:
2-1/2 Lb Head, 12” Sledge Hammer
4 Lb Head, 12” Sledge Hammer
1 1/2 Lb, 14” Dead Blow Hammer
2 Lb, 14” Dead Blow Hammer
2 Lb Head, 16” Cross Pein Hammer
24 Oz Head, 14” Ball Pein Hammer

$9999

®

®

THE WORLD’S
MOST DURABLE
SLEDGEHAMMER

Steel core design prevents breaking during  
overstrikes

Eliminates head dislodgement by firmly locking head 
to handle

Textured handle provides secure grip, decreasing the 
risk of an accidental drop

SAFETY PLATE NO-SLIP GRIP
UNBREAKABLE  

HANDLE TECHNOLOGY

IF PURCHASED 
SEPARATELY

$338 42

40 Oz Head, 14” Ball Pein Hammer

32 Oz Head, 14” Ball Pein Hammer

$300
8 Pc, B A S H ® Master Set 
JET 11108

200
6 Pc, B A S H ® Master Set 

JET 11110

IF PURCHASED 
SEPARATELY

$247 44
IF PURCHASED 
SEPARATELY

$128 97

IF PURCHASED 
SEPARATELY

$132 97
IF PURCHASED 
SEPARATELY

$153 64

IF PURCHASED 
SEPARATELY

$149 97

$140
11 Lb Head, 36" Handle 
JET 51136

BEAD 
BREAKER

Sledge Hammers
JET 20412 4 lb. head, 12" B.A.S.H.® $47 99
JET 20416 4 lb. head, 16" B.A.S.H.® $55 99
JET 20624 6 lb. head, 124" B.A.S.H.® $72 99
JET 20824 8 lb. head, 24" B.A.S.H.® $83 99
JET 21030 10 lb. head, 30" B.A.S.H.® $105 00

Dead Blow Hammers
JET 55114 1.5 lb. head, 14" B.A.S.H.® $37 99
JET 55214 2 lb. head, 14" B.A.S.H.® $41 99
JET 55314 3 lb. head, 14" B.A.S.H.® $47 99
JET 55416 4 lb. head, 16" B.A.S.H.® $65 99
JET 55830 8 lb. head, 30" B.A.S.H.® $96 99

Ball Pein Hammers
JET 32414 24 Oz. Head, 14" Handle $37 49
JET 33214 32 Oz. Head, 14" Handle $42 99
JET 34014 40 Oz. Head, 14" Handle $48 99

$120
Dead Blow
Hammer Kit
JET 11113
Includes:
2 lb., 14” Dead Blow Hammer
3 lb., 14” Dead Blow Hammer
4 lb., 16” Dead Blow Hammer

$120
Shop
Hammer Kit
JET 11112
Includes:
4 lb., 12” Sledge Hammer
32 oz. Head., 14” Ball Pein Hammer
4 lb., 16” Dead Blow Hammer

SHOP EQUIPMENT42
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MINI PULLERS

SCISSOR LIFT TABLES PALLET TRUCK

CABLE PULLERS

MANUAL HOISTLEVER HOIST
JLP-A MINI PULLER 

WITH 

FREE CAMO BAG

W/ FOLDING HANDLE DOUBLE LIFT

$9999

1/4 Ton, 10' Lift
JET 287101C

$125
1/4 Ton, 5' Lift

JET 287100

$189
1/2 Ton, 5' Lift

JET 287201

$245
3/4 Ton,  
10' Lift

JET 287301

$170
1 Ton,  
10' Lift

JET 101910

$280
2 Ton,  
10' Lift

JET 101930

$3799

1 Ton, 12' Lift, 
3/16" Cable
JET 180410

$390
300 lb  Capacity

JET 140771

$670
770 lb  Capacity

JET 140778

Max Height 51-1/8"

• 5,000 lb  Capacity
• 180° Turning radius

• Innovative brake  
wear indicator 

• Easy free chain design 
• Complies with ANSI / ASME 

B30 21 and HST-3 Standards 

• Grade 80 black oxide coated load chain 
• Weston style double ratchet pawl brake 

design 
• Complies with ANSI / ASME B30 16 and 

HST-2 Standards 

• General purpose cable puller designed to lift, lower, stretch or pull 
heavy loads 

• Concealed spring lever control prevents accidental release 
• Complies with ANSI/ASME B30 21 standards 

Max Height 36"

$480
660 lb  Capacity

JET 140777

$849
1,100 lb  Capacity

JET 140780

$750
1,650 lb  Capacity

JET 140779

$410
JET 161009

$3999

2 Ton, 6' Lift, 
3/16" Cable
JET 180420

$5799

4 Ton, 6' Lift, 
1/4" Cable
JET 180440

$295
1-1/2 Ton,  

10' Lift
JET 287401

$$$$999999999999999999

27" x 48"

JLP-A 
SERIES

S90 
SERIES

UTILITY CARTS
• 550 lbs  capacity 
• Quiet and non-marking 

5" casters 
• Handle includes built-in 

storage bins 

MOST 
POPULAR

$165
31" x 17" x 4-1/3" 

Tray Size
JET 140018

$190
37-2/5" x 25-1/2" x 4-1/3" 

Tray Size
JET 140019

DRILL PRESSES

$1449
7"x12" Horizontal/
Vertical Bandsaw
JET 414559

• Auto Shut-off after cut
• Complete coolant system
• 3/4" Bi-Metal blade included

$220
6"

JET 577126

$289
8"

JET 577128• Cast Iron wheel guards dust chutes

• Crimped wire wheel included

BANDSAW

BENCH GRINDERS w/ WIRE WHEEL

DRILL PRESSESDRILL PRESSES
• All models have cast iron head

• Chuck and key included

$799
15"

JET 354400

$699
15" Bench
JET 354401

$1349
20"

JET 354402

HYDRAULIC PRESSES

$2199
15 Ton

JET 331416

$1299
5 Ton

JET 331406

$3699
35 Ton

JET 331431

• Hand-operated  
with pressure gauge

• Two bed plates and 
pump handles

$78 Fo
r 24

mos.

$73 Fo
r 24

mos.

$70 Fo
r 24

mos.

$83 Fo
r 36

mos.

$96 Fo
r 60

mos.
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Oxyfuel 350 Outfit
FPW 0384-2682 
$239

Oxyfuel 250 Outfit
FPW 0384-2571 
$199

Oxyfuel 250  
Replacement Torch Kit
FPW 0384-2573 
$125

Oxyfuel 250 Tote
FPW 0384-0977 

$349

FP 25i 
Plasma Cutter
FPW 1445-1925 
$899
Max. Cut 3/8"

CutMaster 40 Plasma Cutter
FPW 1-4000-1
$1399
Max. Cut 1"

FP 35i 
Plasma Cutter
FPW 1445-1935 
$999
Max. Cut 5/8"

FP 45i 
Plasma Cutter
FPW 1445-1945 
$1189
Max. Cut 1"

MISSION READY. FOR THE ACCOMPLISHED.

$64 Fo
r 24

mos.

$75 Fo
r 24

mos.

• Four arc sensors for high 
response

• Adjustable variable shade 
from 9 to 13

• Solar-powered

$7999

$8999

• Cutting capacity up to 6"
• Weld up to 1/2" steel
• Constructed with 

heavy-duty stainless steel
• Meets or exceeds industry 

safety standards
• 2-Year warranty

• True color technology
• External grind button
• Solar cell
• 4 Arc Sensors
• 2-Year warranty

Rebel EMP 215ic
FPW 0558102240 
$1729

Rebel EMP 205ic AC/DC
FPW 0558102553 
$2999

Rebel EMP 235ic w/Cart
FPW 0558012704 
$2739

THE REBELLION IS GROWING

FP135 MIG Welder 135Amp/115V
FPW 1444-0326 
$449

FP MIG Welding Cart
FPW 1444-0407 
$5499

$114 Fo
r 36

mos.
$93 Fo

r 24
mos.

$104 Fo
r 36

mos.

Maximum output 135 Amp
Duty cycle @ 104°F 40% @ 90 Amp at 18V
Current range 20-135 Amp
Number of voltage settings 4
Maximum plate thickness 1/4" (6.4 mm)
Wire diameter range 023" -.035" (0.6 -0.9 mm)
Maximum Input Current 50A
Warranty 5 Years

Multi-process (MIG/Stick/TIG, SMART MIG Technology, Dual Voltage 
120V/230V, 4 3" Display, 3/8" to 1/2" Plate Thickness Weld Options, 
230A-300A Unit Options, 3-Year Warranty

Pinstripes
FPW 1441-0085
Pinstripes Piston & Plug 

FPW 1441-0086
Piston & Plug Stars & Stripes

FPW 1441-0087
Stars & Stripes Skull & Fire

FPW 1441-0088

Savage A40, Yellow
FPW 0700000491

Savage A40, Black
FPW 0700000490

Sentinel A50
• 3-Year Warranty
• Ergonomic Halo 5-point headgear
• Hypervisible LCD control panel 

with 8 memory settings
• External grind button
• 4 Arc sensors

FPW 0700000800 
$299

• Built for portability
• 40% Duty cycle
• Dual voltage (110-240V)
• 4-Year warranty on power supply & 

1-year on torch

CutMaster 40 Plasma Cutter

$75 Fo
r 24

mos.

Miniarc Rogue ES 180i
FPW 0700500070
$599
Portable Solutions for 
Professional Welding

• Used with electrodes up to 5/32 in 
• Weld up to 3/8 in  plate thickness
• Dual voltage 120/230V
• Only 18 2 lbs 
• Generator compliant
• Optional TIG torch
• 3-Year warranty

RECEIVE A REBATE OR FREE PRODUCT WHEN 
YOU PURCHASE SELECT PRODUCTS

FIREPOWER REWARDS PROGRAM
Redeem at: www firepoweronline com/burnandearn

OR

30

30

50 75 95

 1445-1945

OR

65
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BK 763-1299
BK 763-1300
BK 763-1301
BK 763-1316
BK 763-1317
BK 763-1321
BK 763-1322
BK 763-1302
BK 763-1303

$1799

Butane Mini Iron Piezo Ignition
• Tip temperature 750°F - 900°F
• Refillable
• Also operates as a mini-torch
APX ML500MP

$3599

Portasol Self Ignition Refillable Pro Piezo
• ESD safe to protect sensitive components
• Piezo ignition with push-button ease and convenience
APX P2C

$4849

Solder Gun 260/200 Watt 120V Pro
• Pistol-grip design, ready to use in 

6 seconds
• Heavy gauge, tin-plated copper tip
• Twin lights illuminate work
• Contents: D550 soldering gun, 1 each 

soldering, smoothing, cutting tips 
APX D550PK

$4849

$2549

Refillable Magna-Lite Butane Table Top Torch
• Piezo electronic ignition system for reliable ignition every time 

Adjustable flame height
• Child safety lock meets CPSC guidelines
APX ML200$5899

3 7V Cordless Soldering Iron
• Rechargeable with lithium-ion battery
• Battery charges quickly and provides up 

to 45 minutes of soldering
APX BL60MP

$5899 $3949

Universal Soldering Kit
• 120V Dual heat 140/100W
• LED Lighting
• Kit includes 9400 soldering gun, 3 tips, 

solder wire, and storage case
APX 9400PKS

READY FOR
ANY JOB

FIND DEALS AT YOUR NAPA STORES

GORILLA GRIP

BK 763-1299  Med.
BK 763-1300  Lrg.
BK 763-1301  X-Lrg.

GORILLA GRIP MAX

BK 763-1316  Lrg.
BK 763-1317  X-Lrg.

GORILLA GRIP A5 CUT

BK 763-1321  Lrg.
BK 763-1322  X-Lrg

GREASE MONKEY HONEYCOMB

BK 763-1302  Lrg.
BK 763-1303  X-Lrg.

$429 $989

$659 $419

$1699
Magnetic Glove Dispenser
• (4) Powerful magnets provide 

8 lb. load capacity
• Self-adjusting spring sides hold 

various box sizes
CHT 24945
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$199
3 5-Ton Service Jack
• Designed for everyday shop use
• Range: 4" to 20.5" lifting range
• 2-Pump pistons are 50% faster
NLE 791-6420

$279
3-1/2-Ton Low-Profile Long 
Reach Service Jack
• Range: 3.5" to 21"
• 4 Full incremental pumps to max height
• 2-Year free replacement warranty
NLE 791-6440

$299
2-Ton Extra Long Low-Profile Jack 
• Range: 2.75" to 24.25"
• Distinct frame flange design for 

increased strength 
and stability under torsion loads

NLE 791-6445

Transmission Jacks

$579
1,200 Lbs  Capacity, 

Hydraulic 
NLE 791-7160

$1459
1-1/2-Ton 
Capacity 

NLE 791-7180

$1229
Low-Profile 

1-Ton Capacity 
NLE 791-7170

$269
The Carlyle Tools 2-Ton Hybrid 
Floor Jack
• High performance seals & hydraulic fluid
• Double pump pistons for fast saddle rise
• Rear mounted handle for maneuverability
NLE 791-6450

$249
2-Ton Lightweight 
Aluminum Jack
Jack features professional grade light-
weight aluminum construction, allowing 
for easy maneuverability.
CHT 791-6460

$1299
Two-Stage Air/

Hydraulic 1/2-Ton 
Transmission Jack

NLE 791-7200

$1059
1/2-Ton Capacity 

NLE 791-7140

$57 Fo
r 24

mos.

$70 Fo
r 24

mos.

$78 Fo
r 24

mos.
$66 Fo

r 24
mos.

$299
Geared 1,000 Lb  
Engine Stand
Gear ratio of 63:1 
allows for 360° rotation
NLE 791-5070$139

2-Ton Under 
Hoist Support Stand
24" Base
NLE 791-2006

$489
1 5-Ton Foldable 
Crane Quick Lift
NLE 791-6021

$9999

700 Lb  Traverse 
Engine Support
NLE 791-7125

$4999

3/4-Ton Load Leveler
Designed to level load when 
transporting engines or transmis-
sions by way of crane.
NLE 791-6006

$929
Manual 5-Ton Service Jack
• Range: 6" - 22"
• Extra-long chassis reaches 

under low overhangs
• Foot pedal
NLE 791-6570

Manual/Air 10-Ton Service Jack
Range: 6-1/2" - 22-1/2"
• Extra-long chassis reaches under low overhangs
• Foot pedal

$1299
Manual

NLE 791-6600

$1609
Manual/Air

NLE 791-6620

$70 Fo
r 24

mos.

As low as

$389
Economy 20-Ton Truck Jack
• Range: 8-5/8" - 15-3/8" w/ext. tubes
• Includes (2) 4" adapters
NLE 791-7332

$959
Hydraulic Ram, 22/35-Ton 
Truck Jack
• Range: 8-1/2" - 19-3/4"
• Powerful, compact design
• 2-Stage ram
• Low height for lifting from axles or 

suspension
• Large, 8" rubber wheels 

for easy maneuverability
NLE 791-7330

$869
300 Lb  Clutch Jack 
with Fly Wheel Adapter
NLE 791-1210

$179
550 Lb  Wheel Handler
• Heavy Duty construction
• Adjustable conveyor roller support 

arms adjust to accommodate wheel 
diameter 6.5" to 22.5"

CHT 791-9002
$289
30-Ton
CHT 791-9004

$399
50-Ton

CHT 791-9005

Air Bottle Jacks
• Convenience of air hydraulics 

over manual bottle jack
• Ability to be used manually 

when needed

$889
20-Ton Truck Ramps
• Accepts tire widths up 

to 18"
• Telescopic T-Handle to 

expose wheels for easy 
maneuverability

CHT 791-9003

$1369
44-Ton Air Jack
• Air Actuation raises and 

lowers ram; includes two 
extension adapters

• Flash chrome ram prohibits 
rust and corrosion

CHT 791-9000

$1479
25/50-Ton Air Truck Jack
• Air Actuation raises and 

lowers ram, includes two 
extension adapters

• Larger composite wheels for 
maneuverability around shop

CHT 791-9001

$979
1-Ton Telescoping 
Transmission Jack
• Larger frame and support saddle to 

handle Heavy Duty truck transmission
• Handles automotive transmission 

with transfer case
CHT 791-9006

$80 Fo
r 24

mos.
$74 Fo

r 24
mos.

45
 Lbs 

$329
Air/Hydraulic 
Treadle Pump

Provides up to 10,000 PSI 
with standard shop air.

NLE 791-1250

$199
Transmission Jack 
Fuel Tank Adapter

Durable foam pads protect 
tank, while straps hold it.

NLE 791-7136

$9999

3-Ton, Pin 
NLE 791-6455

$119
Short

NLE 791-2230 

$159
Air Assist

NLE 791-2300

$109
Hydraulic

NLE 791-2290

12-Ton 20-Ton

$189
Short

NLE 791-2240

$209
Air Assist

NLE 791-2320

$199
Hydraulic

NLE 791-2330

$6999

4-Ton
NLE 791-5050 

$139
7-Ton
NLE 791-5160

$129
5-Ton, Forklift
NLE 791-5230

$219
22-Ton
NLE 791-5280

WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

$219
30-Ton Hydraulic

NLE 791-6010

$289
2-Ton Hydraulic Service Jack
• Range: 4-1/2" to 20-1/4"
• Cast iron pump base for strength and durability
• Pressure relief valve prevents overloading
BK 815-1279

WHILE 
SUPPLIES 

LAST

MOST POPULAR SERVICE JACK
Is Now Carlyle!

$359
10-Ton, Tall
NLE 791-5250

DON'T TAKE A CHANCE ON UNSAFE JACK STANDS
$229
10-Ton
NLE 791-5220
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Minimum Bay Sizes

15'x23'/26'/28'

• 80-1/4" Rise
• Front and rear 3 stage arms to lift a 

variety of cars and trucks
• Thread up truck adapters
• Made with U.S. steel, in Madison, IN

3.5"
5"

INCLUDES STACKABLE 
ADAPTER EXTENSIONS!

Lift shown with optional accessories

SPO12 
SYMMETRIC TRUCK
12,000 Lb  Capacity Lifts

$7299
RTY SPO12N7T5RD Red
RTY SPO12N7T5BL Blue

• The industry standard for 2 post lifts
• 72-3/4" Rise
• 2HP 208-230v
• Made with U.S. steel, in Madison, IN

$4669
Asymmetric w/Flip-Up Adapters
RTY SPOA10N700RD Red
RTY SPOA10N700BL Blue

Symmetric w/Flip-Up Adapters
RTY SPO10N700RD Red
RTY SPO10N700BL Blue

$121 Fo
r 60

mos.

SPO10 / SPOA10 
SYMMETRIC/ ASYMMETRIC
10,000 Lb  Capacity Lifts

12' Min  
Ceiling 
Height

13'9" 
Min  

Ceiling 
Height $165 Fo

r 60
mos.

 AND VALIDATED

Watch the 

PRODUCT
VIDEO

rotarylift.com

Watch the 

PRODUCT
VIDEO

rotarylift.com

Watch the 

PRODUCT
VIDEO

rotarylift.com

Watch the 

PRODUCT
VIDEO

rotarylift.com

Open 
Front 
Lifts

Watch the Watch the 

PRODUCTPRODUCTPRODUCTPRODUCTPRODUCTPRODUCTPRODUCTPRODUCTPRODUCTPRODUCTPRODUCTPRODUCT
VIDEOVIDEOVIDEOVIDEOVIDEOVIDEOVIDEOVIDEOVIDEOVIDEOVIDEOVIDEOVIDEOVIDEOVIDEOVIDEOVIDEOVIDEOVIDEOVIDEOVIDEOVIDEO

rotarylift.comrotarylift.com

TECHNICIAN-FRIENDLY

OPEN FRONT 
DESIGN

 AND VALIDATED

Lift shown with optional rolling jacks. 

$5709
RTY SM14N100YRD 158" Wheel Base, Red
RTY SM14N100YBL 158" Wheel Base, Blue
RTY SM14N101YRD 182" Wheel Base, Red
RTY SM14N101YBL 182" Wheel Base, Blue

Closed 
Front 
Lifts

$129 Fo
r 60

mos.
$6079
RTY SM14N102YRD 215" Wheel Base, Red
RTY SM14N102YBL 215" Wheel Base, Blue

$138 Fo
r 60

mos. $7429
182" Wheel Base
RTY SMO14N101YRD Red
RTY SMO14N101YBL Blue

$168 Fo
r 60

mos.
$7809
215" Wheel Base
RTY SMO14N102YRD Red
RTY SMO14N102YBL Blue

$177 Fo
r 60

mos.

www rotarylift com
The Original Since1925

 AND VALIDATED

Open Front 14,000 Lb  Heavy Duty Alignment Lifts
• 78-3/4" Rise
• Includes two 7,000 lb. rolling jacks, internal air line, filter/regulator/lubricator and integrated 

alignment (front turn plates and rear slip plates)
• Enhanced productivity with open front
• Long lasting high performance cable/sheave system

$20,689
182" Wheelbase
RTY ARO14N101YRD Red
RTY ARO14N101YBL Blue

$458 Fo
r 60

mos.

 AND VALIDATED

 AND VALIDATED

14,000 Lb  
Capacity 
Lift Features
• 78" Rise
• Approach ramps with rollers 

for smooth movement and less 
floor gouges

• Filter/regulator/lubricator 
included; extends the life of lift 
and air powered tools

• Rust resistant powder coat
• 20" wide one-piece formed 

runway
• Long lasting high performance 

cable/sheave system

SM14/SM014 Drive-On 4-Post Lifts

ASYMMETRIC AND SYMMETRIC 10K / 12K 2-Post Lifts

$5059
Asymmetric w/TRIO Arms and Truck 
Adapters + Height Extensions
RTY SPOA10N8T0RD Red
RTY SPOA10N8T0BL Blue

$20,149
RTY SPO20N0T0RD   Red
RTY SPO20N0T0BL   Blue

20,000 Lb  Capacity

$14,859
RTY SPO16N0T0RD   Red
RTY SPO16N0T0BL   Blue

16,000 Lb  Capacity

 AND VALIDATED

 AND VALIDATED

SPO16, 16,000 Lb  Capacity and 
SPO20, 20,000 Lb 
Capacity 2-Post Lifts
• Super duty Symmetric lifts with greater 

capacity and TRIO arms
• Lift Class 1 to Class 5 vehicles
• 20 second descent, on any load
• 80" Rise
• TRIO arms lift passenger cars and trucks
• Includes adapter extensions and snap in 

rubber pads
• Adjustable overhead height and drive-thru
• Optional round rubber adapters
• Made with U.S. steel, in Madison, IN $

RTY
RTY

20,000 Lb

$

RTY
RTY

16,000 Lb

AND VAVAV LIDADAD TATA EDAND VAVAV LIDADAD TATA ED

16K 20K

Three-position 
flip up adapters 
4 3/4 - 10 1/4" 
min/max height

TRIO Arms with 
Truck adapters and 
extension

$329 
TRIO Round Adapter Kit
• Includes 4 adapters
RTY T100272

SAVE 25%RTY RJ7100YMKIT
ON KIT OF (2) 7K ROLLING JACKS

2 YEAR PARTS 
WARRANTY INCLUDED 
WHEN INSTALLED BY 
ROTARY AUTHORIZED 

INSTALLER
1 Year standard warranty

$329 Fo
r 60

mos.

$446 Fo
r 60

mos.

$115 Fo
r 60

mos.
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NEW 15K  
4-POST PACKAGE 
MODEL # 4115

• All-new and wider 22" runways.
• Open and closed front design allowing 

easy access to adjustment points.
• Improved 4-wheel alignment wheelbase 

for extended alignment capabilities 
allowing you to service both long and 
short wheelbase vehicle.

Challenger Product Color Code
Choose a model number with 04 for a red lift or 06 for a blue lift.

Model Number Wheelbase Price

CL AR4115EAO04 183" $21,299

CL AR4115EAO06 183" $21,299

CL AR4115XAO04 210" $21,599

CL AR4115XAO06 210" $21,599

14K 4-POST LIFT 
MODEL # 4P14

• Accommodates tall technicians with 78" 
rise height.

• Available in two wheelbase lengths: 
182.5" (E) or 210" (X)

• Louvered approach ramps prevent 
wheel-spin and are more effective than 
diamond tread or abrasive strips .

Model Number Wheelbase Price

CL 4P14EFX04 182.5" $5549

CL 4P14EFX06 182.5" $5549

CL 4P14XFX04 210" $6049

CL 4P14XFX06 210" $6049

SCISSOR LIFT 
MODEL # SX14

• Includes two (2) rolling jacks, stainless 
steel turn plates, and an airline kit for dual 
jack operation.

• Illuminate your work space with an 
automatic undercarriage light feature.

• Single button release for pneumatically 
operated rear slip plates.

Model Number Wheelbase Price

CL CLSX14 183" $27,299

SCISSOR LIFT Model Number Wheelbase Price

10K VERSYMMETRIC® 
PROFESSIONAL 
2-POST LIFT
MODEL # CL10V3

• Fast & easy vehicle positioning with 
Versymmetric Technology®. Lift symmetrically 
or asymmetrically, all with one lift. 

• 3-Stage offset front and rear arms allow for 
easier vehicle positioning .

• Double screw up pad for wider range of lifting.

Combining both a Symmetric and an Asymmetric lift, Challenger 
innovated the automotive lift industry with Versymmetric Technology®. 
Receive the benefit of both, as this technology allows for safe lifting 
of vehicles with any center of gravity, all from the same service bay. 
Whether you© re looking for efficiency or simply short on space, 
Challenger© s Versymmetric Technology® is right for you. 

Available on our all-new VLE10 or CL10V3.

Combining both a Symmetric and an Asymmetric lift, Challenger 
innovated the automotive lift industry with Versymmetric Technology®. 
Receive the benefit of both, as this technology allows for safe lifting 
of vehicles with any center of gravity, all from the same service bay. 
Whether you© re looking for efficiency or simply short on space, 

VERSYMMETRIC® TECHNOLOGY SYMMETRIC- OR ASYMMETRIC-ONLY LIFTS VERSYMMETRIC® TECHNOLOGYSYMMETRIC- OR ASYMMETRIC-ONLY LIFTS

SYMMETRIC-ONLY  
OR ASYMMETRIC-ONLY

VERSYMMETRIC TECHNOLOGY®

WITH PURCHASE OF 4P14EFX OR 4P14XFX

BUY ONE
GET ONE
 1/2 OFF JACKS!

Model 
Number

Price

CL RJ7 $2429

BUY ONE
GET ONE

VERSYMMETRIC 
TECHNOLOGY®

NEW 10K PREMIUM 
VERSYMMETRIC®  

2-POST LIFT
MODEL # VLE10

• Newly upgraded with Versymmetric 
Technology®. Lift symmetrically or 
asymmetrically, all with one lift. 

• Double screw up pad for wider range of lifting.
• Standard rubber door guards for vehicle protection.
• Now with 3 stage off set front arms and 2 stage 

rear arms.

MODEL # LE10 shown

STACK 
ADAPTERS 
INCLUDED!

Model 
Number

Price

CL VLE1004 $3629

CL VLE1006 $3629

CL E1204 $5369

CL E1206 $5369

CL E1504 $7999

CL E1506 $7999

MODEL # CL10V3 with optional 
air electric work station shown

STACK 
ADAPTERS 
INCLUDED!

Model 
Number

Price

CL CL10V304 $4919

CL CL10V306 $4919

CL CL1204 $7459

CL CL1206 $7459

CL CL12LC04 $7619

CL CL12LC06 $7619

ALIGNMENT LIFTS

04 06

AS LOW AS $127 PER MONTH FOR 60 MOS.

AS LOW AS $94 PER MONTH FOR 60 MOS.

AS LOW AS $126 PER MONTH FOR 60 MOS.

$92 PER MONTH FOR 36 MOS.

AS LOW AS $472 PER MONTH FOR 60 MOS.

$591 PER MONTH FOR 60 MOS.
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MODEL # Q4P09DTP

MOBILE  
COLUMN LIFT
MODEL # CLHM SERIES

• Battery wireless operated for a clear work space. 
• Integrated touch screen controls.
• Can be used in set of 8, 4, pairs, or individually.
• Now includes a 25" retractable cord reel for charging.
• Allows for open access under vehicles.
• Batteries, fluid, and training included. 

7K & 9K 4-POST LIFTS
ALL 4 POST LIFTS INCLUDE: 

• 115v or 220v options available.
• Single point mechanical lock release
• Lightweight aluminum approach ramps.

Model # Q4p07

 + 63" clearance under cross beam.
 + Maximum wheel base: 141 1/2"

Model # Q4p09X

 + 80" clearance under cross beam
 + Max wheel base 179"

Model # Q4p09H

 + 68" clearance under cross beam
 + Maximum wheel base: 155"

Model # Q4p09W

 + 80" clearance under cross beam
 + Maximum wheel base: 179"
 + Designed to accommodate larger/

wider trucks

6K MID-RISE LIFT 
MODEL # QMR6

• Portable mid rise with 52" overall rise.
• 6 locking positions.
• Runs on 115v power.
• Includes adapter kit.

12K 2-POST LIFT 
MODEL # EQ12 (shown)

• 2 stage arms allows for SYMMETRIC lifting
• Adjustable height from 13©  10" to 14©  7"
• Drop in pad allowing lifting from the pinch weld or frame 
• FREE four 3" and two 6" stack adapters!

10K 2-POST LIFT 
MODEL # EQ10 (not shown)

• 3 stage front and 2 stage rear arm allows for Versymmetric lifting
• Drop in pad allowing lifting from the pinch weld or frame 
• Single point lock release.
• FREE four 3" stack adapters. 

UPGRADE  
YOUR EQ10
WITH TWO 6" ADAPTERS

4,500 LB JACK 9K 4-POST COMPATIBLE

Versymmetric lifting

UPGRADE 
YOUR EQ10
WITH TWO 6" ADAPTERS

MODEL # EQ12 shown

MODEL # Q4P09H110 shown

WHEEL LIFT
MODEL # CLHMMR SERIES

• 100% air operated with no need for a 
dedicated bay.

• Perfect for low ceiling shops! 
• Allows safer access to major 

components of Heavy Duty vehicles.
• Sold in pairs.

ACCESSORIES

MODEL # Q4P09DTPMODEL # Q4P09DTP

FREE  
WITH ANY 4-POST LIFT!

DRIP  
TRAY

STACK EXTENSIONS 
CL 10313

STACK PAD/ADAPTERS 
CL 10315

12K 2-Post Lift 
CL EQ12  BLACK

Mid-Rise Lift 
CL QMR6  BLACK

10K 2-Post Lift 
CL EQ10 BLACK

$2999

$4999

$2299

9K 4-Post Lift 
CL Q4P09H110 BLACK
CL Q4P09H220 BLACK

$4059

7K 4-Post Lift 
CL Q4P07110 BLACK
CL Q4P07220 BLACK

$3549 9K 4-Post Lift 
CL Q4P09X110 BLACK
CL Q4P09X220 BLACK

$4319

9K 4-Post Lift 
CL Q4P09W110 BLACK
CL Q4P09W220 BLACK

$4529

4,500 LB JACK 9K 4-POST COMPATIBLE 
CL QRJ04H 

$10094500 LB CAPACITY JACK TRAY 
CL Q4P09JT

$149Caster Set of 4 
CL Q4P09CS 

$229

50 EXTENDED RAMP KIT UPGRADE 
CL Q4P09ERU 

$1593,500 LB JACK 7K 4-POST COMPATIBLE 
CL QRJ03H 

$649

$8899

$199

Model Number Price

CL CLHMMR20 $8,409

CL CLHMMR30 $10,299

CL CLHMMR40 $15,709

Model Number Price

CL CLHM1404 $35,199

CL CLHM1904 $43,899

CL Q4P09DTP (set of 4)

AS LOW AS $191 PER MONTH FOR 60 MOS.

$114 PER MONTH FOR 36 MOS.

$129 PER MONTH FOR 60 MOS.

$87 PER MONTH FOR 36 MOS.

$92 PER MONTH FOR 60 MOS.

$105 PER MONTH FOR 60 MOS.

$54 PER MONTH FOR 24 MOS.

$112 PER MONTH FOR 60 MOS.

$117 PER MONTH FOR 60 MOS.

AS LOW AS $762 PER MONTH FOR 60 MOS.
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ENGINEERED TO PERFORM. 
BUILT TO LAST.
Car and truck lifts to meet your every need.
www.forwardlift.com

$3159
F10 - 10,000 Lb  Capacity
• Low profile oversized pads with 

3.5" and 5" extensions
• 3 stage front arms
• Smooth lifting and long life with Forward's direct pull 

cylinders
FWD F10N400MRD 143" Lift Height, Red
FWD F10N400MBL 143" Lift Height, Blue

5" and 3.5" Height Extenders

$82 Fo
r 60

mos.

Spot-Rite™ 3-stage front arms
lift vehicles both asymmetrically 
and symmetrically. positioning 
vehicles in front or behind the lift
to prevent door damage and 
allow for easier access.

 AND VALIDATED

Thread up 
adapters

$3469
I10 - 10,000 Lb  Capacity 
with Spot-Rite™ Arms
• 76-1/8" Rise
• Smooth lifting and long life with Forward's 

direct pull cylinders
• Spot-Rite™ 3-stage front arms
FWD I10N400MRD 143" Lift Height, Red
FWD I10N400MBL 143" Lift Height, Blue

$90 Fo
r 60

mos.
$5169
F12 - 12,000 Lb  Capacity
• 77-1/2" Rise
• 2 Stage arms
• Includes truck adapters, 2 adapter height extenders 

and storage brackets
FWD F12N303RD 143" Lift Height, Red
FWD F12N303BL 143" Lift Height, Blue
FWD F12N302RD 154" Lift Height, Red
FWD F12N302BL 154" Lift Height, Blue
FWD F12N300RD 166" Lift Height, Red
FWD F12N300BL 166" Lift Height, Blue
FWD F12N301RD 178" Lift Height, Red
FWD F12N301BL 178" Lift Height, Blue

 AND VALIDATED
$117 Fo

r 60
mos.

$6349
I12 -12,000 Lb  Capacity
• 80-3/4" Rise
• Easy positioning 3-stage arms
• 4-3/4" Minimum adapter height
• Includes truck adapters, 3 adapter height extenders 

and storage brackets
FWD I12N303RD 143" Lift Height, Red
FWD I12N303BL 143" Lift Height, Blue
FWD I12N302RD 154" Lift Height, Red
FWD I12N302BL 154" Lift Height, Blue
FWD I12N300RD 166" Lift Height, Red
FWD I12N300BL 166" Lift Height, Blue
FWD I12N301RD 178" Lift Height, Red
FWD I12N301BL 178" Lift Height, Blue

5", 3.5" & 1.75" Height Extensions 
with storage tray included.

$144 Fo
r 60

mos.

I12 SERIESF12 SERIESI10 SERIESF10 SERIES

CR14 SERIES

WIRELESS MOBILE COLUMNS

 AND VALIDATED

 AND VALIDATED

Closed Front$5199
182-1/2" Wheelbase
FWD CR14N201YRD Red
FWD CR14N201YBL Blue

$5989
215" Wheelbase
FWD CR14N202YRD Red
FWD CR14N202YBL Blue

$118 Fo
r 60

mos.
$136 Fo

r 60
mos.

$31,429
4 Mobile Columns (52,000 lbs  Capacity)
• Adjustable 9"-25"
• 110V charge, control system on each column
FWD FCHW413

$36,319
4 Mobile Columns (72,000 lbs  Capacity)
• Adjustable 9"-25"
• 110V charge, control system on each column
FWD FCHW418

$680 Fo
r 60

mos.

$786 Fo
r 60

mos.

Includes, Shipping, Batteries, Fluids And InstallIncludes, Shipping, Batteries, Fluids And InstallIncludes, Shipping, Batteries, Fluids And Install

 AND VALIDATED

38" to 61" Reach!

5-1/2"

5"

15,000/18,000 Lb  Capacity Heavy Duty  
2- Post Lifts
• Heavy duty lift; great for heavy duty trucks and vans!
• Available with different height configurations

$12,979
18K Lb  Capacity, 12' 11-3/4" Overall Height 
FWD DP18N000RD Red
FWD DP18N000BL Blue

18K Lb  Capacity, 14' 8" Overall Height
FWD DP18N001RD Red
FWD DP18N001BL Blue

$13,599
18K Lb  Capacity, 16' 8" Overall Height 
FWD DP18N002RD Red
FWD DP18N002BL Blue

DP15 and DP18 include (4) 
5" and (4) 10" truck adapter 
extensions allowing you to lift 
a range of vehicles.

$8899
15K Lb  Capacity, 12' 11-3/4" Overall Height 
FWD DP15N000RD Red
FWD DP15N000BL Blue

15K Lb  Capacity, 14' 8" Overall Height
FWD DP15N001RD Red
FWD DP15N001BL Blue

$9559
15K Lb  Capacity, 16' 8" Overall Height 
FWD DP15N002RD Red
FWD DP15N002BL Blue

14,000 Lb  Capacity 4-Post Lifts
• Long lasting high performance cable/sheave system
• 18 Locking positions
• 2HP, 208-230V
• 78-3/4" Rise

MULTIPLE HEIGHTS AVAILABLE 
TO ACCOMMODATE VARIOUS 
CEILING CLEARANCE

SYMMETRIC AND 
ASYMMETRIC LIFTING

SYMMETRIC AND 
ASYMMETRIC LIFTING

MULTIPLE HEIGHTS AVAILABLE 
TO ACCOMMODATE VARIOUS 
CEILING CLEARANCE

$117

AND VAVAV LIDADAD TATA ED

Thread up 
adapters

CEILING CLEARANCEASYMMETRIC LIFTING
TO ACCOMMODATE VARIOUS 
CEILING CLEARANCE

 AND VALIDATED

 AND VALIDATED

$288 Fo
r 60

mos.
$202 Fo

r 60
mos.

$301 Fo
r 60

mos.
$217 Fo

r 60
mos.

 AND VALIDATED

$3679
9,000 Lb  Symmetric 2-Post Lift
• Allows most truck & van doors to fully open

ahead of lifting columns
• Can be installed in under 10' ceiling
• Drive over floor plate
FWD BP9113000BL Blue

113" Min  
Ceiling 
Height

5" and 3.5" Height Extenders 
with storage tray included.

$95 Fo
r 60

mos.

 
SPECIAL OFFER 

FWD RRJ70GFWD

AND GET THE SECOND 1/2 OFF
WITH THE PURCHASE OF A CR14 OR CRO14 4-POST LIFT

BUY A 
(1) 7,000 LB  CAPACITY  

ROLLING JACK

LIFTING50
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 AND VALIDATED

Mobile Column Lifts
• Patented Wireless Smart Lift Technology with Tablet based 

touch screen with on-board manuals, videos and Internet
• 24 Volt DC system
• Broad application, able to lift heavy- and light-duty vehicles
• Fully adjustable carriage
• Patent pending down-stop visual safety system
• Adjustable lift height of 69"
• 4 Columns come in pack

$2100
Automotive Transmission 
Jack, ATJ-1000H 
• 1,000 Lb. high rise jack
• 2-Stage design: Air & 

hydraulic operated
• Easy maneuverability
• Tilt adjustment feature
RTI 4858002500

$80 Fo
r 36

mos.

$36,000
56-Ton Capacity
RTI 4858009500

$44,000 
76-Ton Capacity
RTI 4858009900

$779 Fo
r 60

mos.

$952 Fo
r 60

mos.

 AND VALIDATED

Mobile Column Lifts
• Patented Wireless Smart Lift Technology with Tablet based 

touch screen with on-board manuals, videos and Internet
• 24 Volt DC system
• Broad application, able to lift heavy- and light-duty vehicles
• Fully adjustable carriage
• Patent pending down-stop visual safety system
• Adjustable lift height of 69"
• 4 Columns come in pack

AND VAVAV LIDADAD TATA ED

• Adjustable lift height of 69"
• 4 Columns come in pack

$2100
Automotive Transmission 
Jack, ATJ-1000H 
• 1,000 Lb. high rise jack
• 2-Stage design: Air & 

hydraulic operated
• Easy maneuverability
• Tilt adjustment feature
RTI 4858002500

$80 Fo
r 36

mos.

$36,000
28-Ton (56,000 Lbs ) 

Capacity
RTI 4858009500

$779 Fo
r 60

mos.

$126 Fo
r 60

mos.

$61 Fo
r 24

mos.

$44,000 
38-Ton (76,000 Lbs ) 

Capacity
RTI 4858009900

$952 Fo
r 60

mos.

$5550
CAL-10 10-Ton Air Lift 
• Equipped with a two-stage 

air valve for raising and 
lowering the jack

• 20,000 lbs of lifting capacity
• Large pneumatic wheels enable easy 

maneuverability
• Adjustable lifting saddles can easily be raised and 

extended to a variety of positions
RTI 4858012000

$61 Fo
r 24

$1130
1,000 Lb  Engine Stand, 
AES-1000
RTI 4858008300

1000MCL / 1000MCLDT 
1,000 Lb  Motorcycle Lifts
Great for motorcycles, ATVs, lawn mowers and golf carts
• Two 12" removable side platform extensions create  

a 48" wide runway deck / 33" rise
• Portable
• Adjustable front wheel vise
• Operate with 120 PSI shop air
DROP TAIL model features removable rear drop-tail
panel for wheel and tire service. Includes 1,000 lbs.
capacity wheel service jack.

$2259
6,000 Lb  Portable Mid-Rise Lift
• Portable, move the lift where you need it!
• Perfect for low ceiling bays
• Provides ideal working height for tire, 

brakes and body repairs
• Truck adapters included
• 52" Rise
FWD 6000MRLFBK

4-Post Lifts
• 8,000 or 9,000 lb capacity 
• Great solution for car storage
• Includes removable approach ramps, jack tray and 

drip tray
• Easily move with included caster kit or bolt to 

concrete
• Power with 110V

$3309
8K Capacity, 72-1/2" Rise
FWD EFP8P000MBK

$4039
9K Capacity, 84" Rise
FWD EFP9P000MBK

 AND VALIDATED

$86 Fo
r 36

mos.

$86 Fo
r 60

mos.

$105 Fo
r 60

mos.

www.forwardlift.com

    Reliable lift systems for independent repair shops, 
body shops, and home enthusiasts.

FWD 6000MRLFBKFWD 6000MRLFBKFWD

$1129
FWD 1000MCLMFBK  

$61 Fo
r 24

mos.

$1309
• Features drop tail and jack
FWD 1000MCLDTBK

$70 Fo
r 24

mos.

10K 2-Post 2N1 Lift
• Exclusive 2N1 Lifting arms for asymmet-

ric or symmetric vehicle positioning
 - 3 stage front & rear lifting arms
 - 90 degree offset front arm
• Premium US-made power unit
• Door bumper guards & free lifting 

adapters included
• Adjustable double screw footpad with 4" 

minimum height 

$4399
CTC 4TV21NSR1

 AND VALIDATED

 AND VALIDATED

$127 Fo
r 60

mos.

$114 Fo
r 60

mos.

12K 2-Post 2N1 or Symmetric Lift
•  Exclusive 2N1 Lifting arms for asymmetric 

or symmetric vehicle positioning
 - 3 stage front & rear lifting arms 
 - 90-Degree offset front arms (2N1 only)
•  Premium US-made power unit
• Door bumper guards & free lifting adapters 

included
• Adjustable double screw footpad with 

4" minimum height 

$5599
CTC 4T212NSR1 2N1
CTC 4T212SSR1 Symmetric

$695 
Value
695

ValueLifting Adapters

FREE Coats® Lifting Adapters 
with the purchase of either the 

10K or 12K 2-Post Lift!

Free adapters included are
• 3" Stack Adapters - Set of 4
• 6" Stack Adapters - Set of 4 
• Frame Engaging Adapters – Set of 4
• Screw Adjustable Rubber Pads and 

Sliding Arms Pads

Automotive Filter Crushers
• Accommodates up to 4 spin-on filters
• Interlocking feature prevents door from opening until 

the ram is fully retracted
• 100% air operated $1885

9" Chamber
RTI 4858008100

$2395
16" Chamber

RTI 4858008200

Mounting stand included and no 
complicated set-up or installation 
required

$91 Fo
r 36

mos.
$101 Fo

r 24
mos.

E LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY ON ALL MAHLE LIFTING PRODUCTS
Excludes Mobile Columns.
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$11,540 $13,750
BPK 5175899 BPK 5175901

(1) HDS-14LSXE +
(2) RJ-7W + Airline Kit

(1) HDSO14AX +
(2) RJ-7W + Airline Kit

A Car Lift for Every Shop or Home Garage

ALIGNMENT PACKAGE DEALS Alignment Lift + Jacks + Airline Kit

HDS-40
Heavy-Duty
Four-Post Lift
BPK 5175176

HD-9AE
Alignment Lift
BPK 5175820

HD-18EA
Heavy-Duty
Alignment Lift
BPK 5175969

HDS-14LSX
Extended
Alignment Lift
BPK 5175171

XPR-10AXLS
Asymmetric
Clearfloor Lift
BPK 5175991

XPR-12FDL
Floorplate Lift
Direct-Drive
BPK 5175403

XPR-12CL-192
12,000-lb Cap.
Clearfloor Lift
BPK 5175407

XPR-15CL-192
15,000-lb. Cap.
Clearfloor Lift
BPK 5175410

XPR-18CL-192
18,000-lb. Cap.
Clearfloor Lift
BPK 5175411

$24,590

$5560

$18,440

$7910

$4570 $5860 $6130

$9800

$12,190

• Capacity - 40,000 lbs.
• Max. Rise - 60"
• (W) 154" / (L) 313.5"

• Capacity - 18,000 lbs.
• Max. Rise - 70"
• (W) 154" / (L) 257"

• Capacity - 14,000 lbs.
• Max. Rise - 70"
• (W) 130" / (L) 241"

• Capacity - 9,000 lbs.
• Max. Rise - 70"
• (W) 127" / (L) 224"

• Capacity - 10,000 lbs.
• (W) 143 or 145" / (H) 145"
• Max. Rise - 75"

• Capacity - 12,000 lbs.
• (W) 155" / (H) 144"
• Max. Rise - 74"

• Capacity - 12,000 lbs.
• (W) 155" / (H) 192"
• Max. Rise - 69"

• Capacity - 15,000 lbs.
• (W) 155" / (H) 192"
• Max. Rise - 69"

• Capacity - 18,000 lbs.
• (W) 155" / (H) 192"
• Max. Rise - 69"

*FREE SHIPPING!

*FREE SHIPPING!

*FREE SHIPPING!*FREE SHIPPING!

*FREE SHIPPING!

LR-60
Low-Rise Lift
BPK 5175729

$2170
• Capacity - 6,000 lbs.
• Lift Pad Dimensions - 18" x 52"
• Height Range - 4"- 29"

*FREE SHIPPING!

LR-60P
6,000-lb. Cap.
Low-Rise Lift
BPK 5175728

$2200

• Capacity - 6,000 lbs.
• UHMW Rollers for portability
• Multiple safety locks and rubber lifting blocks

*FREE SHIPPING!

*FREE SHIPPING! *FREE SHIPPING!

*FREE SHIPPING!

• Capacity - 12,000 lbs.

Adapter set
FREE

Adapter set
FREE

Alignment Lift
BPK 5175171BPK 5175171BPK

SAVE
BIG!

4-POST ACCESSORIES

RJ-45W
Rolling Bridge Jack
BPK 5175988

RJ-7W
Rolling Bridge Jack
BPK 5175986

DP-30
Rolling Oil Drain
BPK 5150509

WSA-100
Air-Electric
Work Station
BPK 5210438

$1580 $1860

$420
$365

• Capacity - 4,500 lbs. • Capacity - 7,000 lbs.

4-POST ACCESSORIES

Rolling Bridge Jack

Rolling Oil Drain

HDSO-14AX
Extended
Open-Front
Alignment Lift
BPK 5175153

$10,660 • Capacity - 14,000 lbs.
• Max. Rise - 70"
•  Front (W) 143" 

Back (W) 130" / (L) 243"

*FREE SHIPPING!

Includes Front Turn
Plates & Rear Slip Plates

Includes Front Turn
Plates & Rear Slip Plates

Includes Front Turn
Plates & Rear Slip Plates

Includes Front Turn
Plates & Rear Slip Plates

Includes Front Turn
Plates & Rear Slip Plates

EXTENDED HEIGHT

Bolt-on
Extensions

$118 Fo
r 60

mos.

$133 Fo
r 60

mos.

$139 Fo
r 60

mos.

$222 Fo
r 60

mos.

$270 Fo
r 60

mos.

$83 Fo
r 36

mos.
$179 Fo

r 60
mos.

$126 Fo
r 60

mos.

$408 Fo
r 60

mos.

$82 Fo
r 36

mos.

$85 Fo
r 24

mos.

$545 Fo
r 60

mos.

$256 Fo
r 60

mos.
$305 Fo

r 60
mos.

$100 Fo
r 24

mos.

$236 Fo
r 60

mos.
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FREE
16-Piece

Adapter Set

 5175728

• Capacity - 6,000 lbs.
• UHMW Rollers for portability



PACKAGE DEALS Changer+ Balancer + Weights

#1 Single-Source Provider of Premium Shop Equipment

CB-30L
Portable Evaporative
Air Cooler

*FREE SHIPPING!

*FREE SHIPPING!

*FREE SHIPPING!

*FREE SHIPPING!

*FREE SHIPPING! *FREE SHIPPING!

*FREE SHIPPING!

*FREE SHIPPING!

• Max. Wheel Diameter - 30"
• Max. Tire Diameter - 50"
• Max. Tire Weight - 400 lbs.

• Max. Tire Diameter - 50"
• Max. Tire Weight - 150 lbs.
• Max. Wheel Diameter - 8"- 30"

• Max. Tire Diameter - 47"
• Max. Tire Weight - 145 lbs.
• Max. Wheel Diameter - 10"- 30"

• Fan Diam. - 30"
• Water Capacity - 16 Gal.
• Max. Airflow - 10,595 CFM

Standard 110VAC

Also available in
208-230V power

configuration

BPK 5150551

$2300

$2850

$660
$1030

$4130 $4500

$2460 $8430

$7330

• Max. Airflow - 10,595 CFM

$1235

RB24T
Heavy-Duty Truck
Wheel Balancer
BPK 5140149

DST-2420
Wheel Balancer
BPK 5140156

R980XR
Swing-Arm
Tire Changer
BPK 5140146

R76ATR
Tilt-Back
Tire Changer
BPK 5140140

RTJ-1
Telescoping
Transmission
Jack
BPK 5150404

R980AT
Swing-Arm
Tire Changer
BPK 5140147

R80EX
Tilt-Back
Tire Changer
BPK 5140139

DST30P
Wheel Balancer
BPK 5140154

FREE
Wheel Weight

Starter Kit

FREE
Wheel Weight

Starter Kit

• Max. Wheel Diameter - 8"- 30"

FREE
Wheel Weight

Starter Kit

*FREE SHIPPING!

• Max. Tire Diameter - 43"
• Max. Tire Weight - 145 lbs.
• Max. Wheel Diameter - 12"- 26"

$3480
LS43B
3D Quick-Touch™

Wheel Balancer
BPK 5140151

FREE
Wheel Weight

Starter Kit

Wheel Balancer
 5140149

RL-8500
Combination
Brake Lathe

RL-8500XLT
Combination 
Brake Lathe / Super-Duty
BPK 5150080

BPK 5150066

Tool Package Comes Standard

$6640

$6990

• Max. Rotor Thickness - 2.5"
• Max. Rotor Diameter - 17"
• Max. Drum Diameter - 28"

• Max. Rotor Thickness - 2.5"
• Max. Rotor Diameter - 17"
• Max. Drum Diameter - 28"

4130 $4500

R76ATR
Tilt-Back
Tire Changer
BPK

Tire Changer

GARAGE EQUIPMENT FOR
SHOPS OF ANY SIZE!

PARTS WASHERS • BALANCERS • TIRE CHANGERS • MORE

*FREE SHIPPING!

*FREE SHIPPING! *FREE SHIPPING!

• Internal Clamping - 10"- 30"
• External Clamping - 9"- 28"
• Max. Tire Diameter - 50"

• Capacity 1st Stage - 60,000 lbs.
• Capacity 2nd Stage - 30,000 lbs.
• Height - 6.5"- 12"
• Chassis Length - 22.5"

• Internal Clamping - 10"- 30"
• External Clamping - 9"- 28"
• Max. Tire Diameter - 50"

• Internal Clamping - 10"- 30"
• External Clamping - 9"- 28"
• Max. Tire Diameter - 43" • Int. Clamping - 13"- 34"

• Ext. Clamping - 10"- 30"
• Max. Tire Diameter - 47"

660
Telescoping
Transmission

 5150404

RBJ-30TL
Telescoping Air Bottle Jack
BPK 5150443

*FREE SHIPPING!

• Capacity 1st Stage - 2,000 lbs.
• Capacity 2nd Stage - 1,000 lbs.
• Height - 37" - 73"
• Chassis Length - 39" x 39"

FREE
Wheel Weight

Starter Kit

*FREE SHIPPING!

$6570$5000 $7680

BPK 5140127
BPK 5140136

BPK 5140123

(1) R90AT
(1) DST-30P
(1) Wheel Weights Combo

(1) R980XR
(1) DST2420
(1)  Wheel Weights 

Combo

(1) R76ATR
(1) LS43B
(1) Wheel Weights Combo

*FREE SHIPPING!

SAVE
BIG!

BPK 5140136BPK 5140136BPK

(1) Wheel Weights
Combo BPK 5140127BPK 5140127BPK

(1) Wheel Weights Combo (1) Wheel Weights Combo

$87 Fo
r 36

mos.
$93 Fo

r 36
mos.

$90 Fo
r 60

mos.
$191 Fo

r 60
mos.

$107 Fo
r 60

mos.
$108 Fo

r 36
mos.

$66 Fo
r 24

mos.

$55 Fo
r 24

mos.

$113 Fo
r 60

mos.
$149 Fo

r 60
mos.

$174 Fo
r 60

mos.

$150 Fo
r 60

mos.

$158 Fo
r 60

mos.

$116 Fo
r 60

mos.
$166 Fo

r 60
mos.
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7330

Tire Changer

• Int. Clamping - 13"- 34"
• Ext. Clamping - 10"- 30"
• Max. Tire Diameter - 47"



Coats® 60X Rim Clamp® Tire Changer
• Patented Robo-Arm® helper device
•  Single speed electric motor or high torque variable speed air motor
• Best-in-class clamping range: 6"-24"
• Single Point Sealer
• Hand Actuated Bead Loosener

$6999
Elec., Hand Controlled

CTC 60XEH1

$7599
Air, Hand Controlled

CTC 60XAH1

 RIM CLAMPX-SERIES®

Coats® RC-45 Rim Clamp® Tire Changer
• Foot controlled bead loosener
• Maximum tire width: 10.5"
• 6" - 24" Clamping range
• Steel clamps standard
• Durable steel duckhead standard
• Small footprint

$3999
Electric Drive
CTC RC45E

$4599
Air Drive

CTC RC45A

 SWING ARMRC SERIES®

TIRE CHANGERS

Coats® RC-55 Rim Clamp® Tire Changer
• RC Robo-Arm® helper device to help press the bead
• Foot controlled bead loosener
• Maximum tire width: 10.5"
• 6" - 24" Clamping range
• Steel clamps standard
• Durable steel duckhead standard
• Small footprint

$103 Fo
r 60

mos.

$159 Fo
r 60

mos.

Coats® 80C-Center Clamp Tire Changer
• Brand-new center clamp design for ease of use and minimized met-

al-to-metal contact 
• Available in rugged 220V, 2HP electric motor, or air motor 
• RoboRoller device for direct pressure 

on tough assemblies 
• Clamping range from 10" to 30" 
• Standard Auxiliary Bead Sealer system

Elec., Hand Controlled
CTC 80CEH220

Air, Hand Controlled
CTC 80CAH3

Servicing Coats®, AMMCO® and BaseLine™ products

Free Setup & 
Training

Preventative 
Maintenance

Technical Support 
TeamS E R V I C E     N E T W O R K

$332 Fo
r 60

mos.

Coats® APS3000 Leverless Tire Changer
• Auto-Retracting Robo-Arm®

• Leverless Duckhead®

• Center Post Design
• Individually-Operated Power Rollers
• Integrated Wheel Lift
• Two-Speed Electric Motor

$14,999
CTC APS3000

$9999

$227 Fo
r 60

mos.

                   AUTOMATIC TREAD DEPTH SCANNER

• Instantly measures tread depth with camera and LED technology
• No moving parts provide superior debris and wear resistance   
• Identifies abnormal tread wear patterns due to:
 misalignment 
 over / under tire inflation 
 worn suspension
 belt shift and failure
• Displays easy to understand pictorial analysis to inform customers 
• Helps close undercar service sales based on real-time analysis 

Surface Mount

Flush Mount

$25,999
$563 Fo

r 60
mos.

CTC ETOC

CTC ETFC

Save Time and Boost Service Opportunities

Application Programming 
Interface (API)

 Personalize print outs and displays for 
your business across all platforms

Coats® 80X Rim Clamp® 
Tire Changer

$9599
Elec., Hand Controlled

CTC 80XEH220

Air, Hand Controlled
CTC 80XA

Patented Robo-Arm®

Helper Device
Device assists in efficiently 
changing low profile or run 

flat tires.

Single Point Sealer
This feature concentrates air 
flow to seal the beads more 
efficiently and eliminates 
excessive maintenance.

RoboRoller™ Powered Assist
Provides additional power 

when mounting difficult tire 
assemblies by preventing 

bead from sliding over mount.

• RoboRoller® powered assist device
• Patented Robo-Arm® helper device
• Best-in-class clamping range: 6" - 24"
• Single point sealer
• Hand actuated bead loosener
• Single speed electric motor or 

high-torque variable speed air motor
• Grip-Max® clamps included

$218 Fo
r 60

mos.

$227

$5799
Electric Drive
CTC RC55E

$6499
Air Drive

CTC RC55A
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$999
NWW WWSL8SU

With PROLink and local 
inventory, your wheel 

weights are just 
a click away!

$3999

 5 Oz , Poly-Coated,
10 Lb  Roll

NWW 7550FER10

$119
Wheel Weight 
Storage Floor Stand
NWW 5310025

$3299

 25 Oz  Low Profile, 
Poly-Coated, 10 Lb  Roll

NWW 7525FER10

$2899

Low Profile, Poly-Coated, 
40 Strips Per Box

NWW 7525FE

0 25 Oz 

$2699

 25 Oz  Low Profile, 
Magni-Coated, 10 Lb  Roll

NWW 7325FER10

$1499

Low Profile, Magni-Coated, 
25 Strips Per Box

NWW 7325FE

 25 Oz 

$3499

1 Oz  Strips,16 Strips Per Box
NWW 75100FE

1 Oz 

$3449

 5 Oz  Strips, Poly-Coated, 
40 Strips Per Box

NWW 7550FE

0 5 Oz 

Wheel weights shown are not 
included with floor stand.

Strips

Rolls

THE NAPA® ADVANTAGE SAVE TIME SAVE MONEY EASY ORDERINGREDUCE INVENTORY

WHEEL BALANCERS

Coats® 1500 Direct Drive 
Wheel Balancer
• Powered by Direct Drive, No more need for daily calibration
• Static-On-Screen® display identifies any 

excess residual static imbalance
• Laser guided operation 

– 5 o'clock tape application 
– 12 o'clock clip application

• Automatic 3-D data entry
• Stop and lock inverter technology
• Double sided collets included

$7399
CTC 15003DA 1 Phase, 220V
CTC 15003DB 3 Phase, 220V

Coats® 1300 Direct Drive 
Wheel Balancer
• Powered by Direct Drive, No more need for daily calibration
• Static-On-Screen® display identifies any 

excess residual static imbalance
• Automatic 2-D data entry on wheel diameter 

and offset measurement

$3999
CTC 13002DA 1 Phase, 220V
CTC 13002DB 3 Phase, 220V

Coats® 885 Wheel Balancer
• 110V Power - plug in anywhere
• Space saving design
• Auto Start Hood Direct tape-A-weight placement

$3499
CTC 885

Coats® 1185 Wheel Balancer
• Color LCD Video Display 
• Laser Weight Placement Guidance 
• Live Position Indexing Guidance 
• 110V Power - plug in anywhere
• Space saving design
• Auto Start Hood

$4499
CTC 1185

*  Additional freight charges may be required for shipments to Hawaii and Alaska

$103 Fo
r 60

mos.

$91 Fo
r 60

mos.

$115 Fo
r 60

mos.

$168 Fo
r 60

mos.

Powered By Direct Drive
Motor and spindle are 

combined into a single, pre-bal-
anced assembly that always 

stays calibrated to zero.

PROBALANCE Technology®

A unique balancing system 
(unbalance correction meth-
odology) that minimizes both 
static and couple unbalance.

SPEED THREAD™

Provides the ability to thread 
the hub nut at the push of a 

pedal to improve the ease-of-
use and speed of mounting.

$8999
CTC 16003DA 1 Phase, 220V
CTC 16003DB 3 Phase, 220V

$204 Fo
r 60

mos.

Coats® Direct Drive 
1600 Wheel Balancer

• Powered by Direct Drive, No more need for 
daily calibration

• Enhanced Laser Guided Operation®

• Automatic 3D data entry
• Stop, Lock & Index
• Double-sided collets included
+ ProBalance Technology®

+ Touchscreen

NEW FEATURES
+ Speed Thread™

+ LED barrel lighting
+  Language software - English, 

Spanish, French, Chinese
+ Hood damper

ProBalance Technology®, built into the Coats® 1600 Wheel Balancer, 
minimizes residual unbalance addressing a leading cause of vibration related comebacks 

FREE SHIPPING AND SET UP ON ALL 
ADVERTISED COATS® UNITS!

PLUS FREE TRAINING
Go to www coatsgarage com/wheel-balancers for details.

Servicing Coats®, AMMCO® and BaseLine™ products

Free Setup & 
Training

Preventative 
Maintenance

Technical Support 
TeamS E R V I C E     N E T W O R K

TIRE SERVICE

Servicing Coats
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geodyna® 8200p wheel balancer
• Premium service balancer for weight correction, 

shape assembly run-out, and defects
• Intuitive software and touchscreen user interface
• Patented PowerClamp™ provides constant 

pressure for better seating and reliable results
• smartSonar™ automatic data entry
• easyALU™ automatically enter rim dimensions 

and set the weight balancing mode
• easyWEIGHT™ laser placement indicator
• Stop in position automatic wheel rotation to 

proper weight placement
• LED rim lighting 
• Unit dimensions (LxWxH): 54"x40"x62"

$233 Fo
r 60

mos.

HOF EEWB766BE5

$10,509

geodyna® 7600p wheel balancer
• High-volume balancer for weight correction and 

shape assembly run-out
• Intuitive software and touchscreen user interface
• Patented PowerClamp™ provides constant 

pressure for better seating and reliable results
• smartSonar™ automatic data entry
• easyALU™ automatically enter rim dimensions 

and set the weight balancing mode
• easyWEIGHT™ laser placement indicator
• Stop in position automatic wheel rotation to 

proper weight placement
• LED rim lighting
• Unit dimensions (LxWxH): 54"x34.5"x72"

HOF EEWB765AP

$6,939 $157 Fo
r 60

mos.

geodyna® 7200s wheel balancer
• General repair balancer for weight correction
• Touch panel operation and integrated weight tray
• User-friendly interface, LCD monitor
• Quick Nut wheel clamp provides accurate 

clamping quickly and easily
• smartSonar™ automatic rim width detection
• easyALU™ automatically enter rim dimensions 

and set the weight balancing mode
• easyWEIGHT™ pinpoint laser weight placement
• QuickBAL™ rapid cycle balancing, less than 4.5s
• Compact footprint
• Unit dimensions (LxWxH): 40"x31"x72"

$115 Fo
r 60

mos.

HOF EEWB746AS

$4,449

geodyna® 7400l wheel balancer
• General repair balancer for weight correction
• Touch panel operation and integrated weight tray
• User-friendly interface, 19" LCD monitor
• Quick Nut wheel clamp provides accurate 

clamping quickly and easily
• smartSonar™ automatic rim width detection
• easyALU™ automatically enter rim dimensions 

and set the weight balancing mode
• easyWEIGHT™ pinpoint laser weight placement
• QuickBAL™ rapid cycle balancing, less than 4.5s
• Compact footprint
• Unit dimensions (LxWxH): 51"x34"x50"

$114 Fo
r 60

mos.

HOF EEWB764AL

$5,009

Expert wheel balancing solutions

monty® 8800 & geodyna® 7800P

packaged for performance

only

monty® 1675 & geodyna® 7340p monty® 1270 & geodyna® 7100

$541 Fo
r 60

mos.

HOF HOFCOMBO3

$25,009 $299 Fo
r 60

mos.

HOF HOFCOMBO2

$13,509 $115 Fo
r 60

mos.

HOF HOFCOMBO1

$5,069only only

monty® 1675 tire changer
• Patented smartSpeed™ technology
• Self-centering clamping jaws
• Integrated bead pusher and tire lifting tool
• Multi-position on floor pneumatic bead breaker
• Attached toolbox/storage compartment
• Max rim diameter: 24" / Max tire diameter: 53"
• Max tire width: 15"

$189 Fo
r 60

mos.

HOF EEWH779CU1

$8,329

monty® 1625em tire changer
• Patented EasyMont™ Pro aids in one-operator 

tire-changing by holding the bead in drop center
• Self-centering clamping jaws
• Dual pneumatic clamping cylinders
• Multi-position on floor pneumatic bead breaker
• Max rim diameter: 24" / Max tire diameter: 42"
• Max tire width: 15"

$182 Fo
r 60

mos.

HOF M1625EM110B

$8,009

monty® 8800 tire changer
• powerMONT™ leverless mount/demount 
• Patented smartSpeed™ technology
• Dynamic, dual-disc bead breaker
• Intuitive color-coded control panel
• On-floor bead breaker and pneumatic wheel lift
• Max rim diameter: 30" / Max tire diameter: 47"
• Max tire width: 15"

$399 Fo
r 60

mos.

HOF EEWH778AUB

$17,999

monty® 3550em tire changer
• Patented EasyMont™ Pro aids in one-operator 

tire-changing by holding the bead in drop center
• Self-centering clamping jaws
• Dual pneumatic clamping cylinders
• Multi-position on floor pneumatic bead breaker
• Max rim diameter: 26" / Max tire diameter: 47"
• Max tire width: 17"

$202 Fo
r 60

mos.

HOF M3550EM110B

$8,909

professional tire service systems
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TM

14k scissor & 
geoliner® 770

15k 4-post & 
geoliner® 678

12k scissor & 
geoliner® 660

12k 4-post & 
geoliner® 630

$1100 Fo
r 60

mos.

HOF 770COMBOS14

$51,999

$925 Fo
r 60

mos.

HOF 678COMBO4

$42,719

$747 Fo
r 60

mos.

HOF 660COMBOS

$34,509

$554 Fo
r 60

mos.

HOF 630COMBO412

$24,999

alignment package deals for extra savings

geoliner® 678 wheel aligner
• Advanced imaging technology for accurate, 

real-time measurements
• User-friendly, intuitive software
• Touchless AC400 clamps
• Audit mode included

$492 Fo
r 60

mos.

HOF EEWA715TBV3

$22,229

geoliner® 660 wheel aligner
• Intelligent, next-generation user interface
• Video camera alignment monitoring
• Guided adjustments and critical notifications
• OEM specifications and fast vehicle selection
• Advanced XD targets and AC200 clamps

$401 Fo
r 60

mos.

HOF EEWA712TH3

$18,119

geoliner® 630 wheel aligner
• Compact, all-in-one installation with exclusive 

tilting beam for multiple alignment heights
• Predictive alignment flow and error detection
• Patented VODI™ (Vehicle Orientation Directional 

Indicator) guided measuring

$303 Fo
r 60

mos.

HOF EEWA721G

$13,659

geoliner® 770 wheel aligner
• Exclusive fully portable system
• Automatic tracking camera beam
• Integrated OEM alignment procedures and TSBs
• Touchless AC400 clamps
• Audit mode included

$532 Fo
r 60

mos.

HOF EEWA752BV3

$24,009

intelligent Imaging wheel alignment systems
TM

COMPATIBLE WITH

TM

COMPATIBLE WITH

ez-adas recalibration system

DOES NOT INCLUDE SCAN TOOL OR ALIGNMENT SYSTEM

14k scissor alignment lift
• Open front design
• Max raised height: 72"
• Lifting time: 85s

• 26" wide runways
• Space-saving design

$601 Fo
r 60

mos.

HOF EELR787APKG

$27,759

12k scissor alignment lift
• Open front design
• Max raised height: 70"
• Lifting time: 95s

• 24" wide runways
• Flush-mounted rear 

slip plates

HOF EELR709APKG

$17,939 $397 Fo
r 60

mos.

12k 4-post alignment lift
• Closed front design
• Max raised height: 78"
• Lifting time: 74s

• 20.5" wide runways
• Ultra-low profile

$262 Fo
r 60

mos.

HOF EELR728APKG

$11,849

15k 4-post alignment lift
• Open front design
• Max raised height: 78"
• Lifting time: 85s

• 26" wide runways
• Extra long 100" rear 

slip plates

$488 Fo
r 60

mos.

HOF EELR708APKG

$22,009

professional grade alignment lifting solutions

$19,289 $427 Fo
r 60

mos.

DELUXE KIT WITH CART

HOF EESE900DXC

•Works with most existing alignment 

equipment and diagnostic scan tools with 

ADAS coverage

•Precise centerline setup and laser-

guided target placement based on OEM 

specifications

•Exclusive mobile app with step-by-step 

video tutorials and target placement 

instructions

•Fold-and-store, space-saving design

•Mobile storage cart for targets and 

accessories
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Visit www rotarylift com/Wheel-Service
to see the entire Wheel Service Offering from Rotary

Free shipping, set up and on site training 
ON ALL ROTARY WHEEL SERVICE EQUIPMENT

3 YEAR PARTS WARRANTY

$148 Fo
r 60

mos.

$6529
R146RP Swing Arm Tire Changer
• 110V
• Includes Helper Arm with Bead Roller
• Plastic mount/demount head reduces damage
• Hand operated bead breaker
RTY RWC24626IRP

$115 Fo
r 60

mos.

$4429
R148 Pro 2D Tire Balancer
• Auto Stop On Top and Auto Indexing
• Display guided adhesive weight placement
• 7 Piece Double Sided Collet Kit
RTY RWB348DB

$140 Fo
r 60

mos.

$6169
R155 Pro 3D Tire Balancer
• 7 Piece Double Sided Collet Kit
• Light Truck Cone Adapter
• Auto Stop On Top and Auto Indexing
• Laser line guided adhesive weight placement
RTY RWB355SB

$24,069
R1080 Plus, Portable 3D Wheel  
Alignment System
• ADAS Compatible software
• Use on multiple lifts 
• True 3D Targets
• Extra batteries included
• FREE 2 years of database updates
RTY RWATD3000HPR

$24,069

$10,959
R146 Tire Changer and
R155 Wheel Balancer Combo
• PRO Tire Changer and Balancer
• Includes helper arm
• Double Acting Bead Breaker
• 7 Piece Collet Kit
RTY RW146155C

$22,029
R1150 Changer and R180 Balancer Combo Kit
• High performance tire changer and wheel 

balancer package
• Leverless tire changer with integrated wheel lift
• "Touchless" automatic data entry on 3D wheel 

balancer
• 7 Piece collet kit
RTY RW1150180C

$5469
R140i Tire Changer and
R138 Wheel Balancer Combo
• Table inflation system
• Auto-start when lid is lowered
• 110V
RTY RW138140C

TIRE CHANGER AND WHEEL BALANCER COMBOS

ALIGNMENT
$488 Fo

r 60
mos.

$533 Fo
r 60

mos.

$243 Fo
r 60

mos.

$124 Fo
r 60

mos.

INCREASE PRODUCTIVITY 
BY MEASURING AT ANY 
HEIGHT AND READINGS 

WITHIN MINUTES 

BaseLine™ 
300/350

300/350 COMBO DEAL

TIRE CHANGER & WHEEL BALANCER COMBO

$3569
CTC 300350

$92 Fo
r 60

mos.

300 Tire Changer 
*Robo-Assist Arm not Included
• Clamping range 10"-24"
• Air-Powered side bead 

loosener

• Electric 1.0 HP motor
350 Wheel Balancer
• Space saving design
• Integrated LED matrix
• 40mm shaft

The Professional Brake Service

Additional Spindle Travel!

$9899
Brake Lathe

Additional spindle travel to machine 
wider brake drum assemblies up to 22" 

in diameter
AMM 4100B

The Industry Standard!

$8599
Brake Lathe

High volume drum and rotor 
applications, cars through light trucks

AMM 4000B

BUY ONE OF THESE

GET THESE 

FREE
Bench AMM 2500

Adapter Kit
AMM 6E

As low as
$195 Fo

r 60
mos.

Servicing Coats®, AMMCO® and BaseLine™ products

Free Setup & 
Training

Preventative 
Maintenance

Technical Support 
TeamS E R V I C E     N E T W O R K
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RESURFACES BRAKE DRUMS AND DISCS
P2 ALL-IN-ONE CUTTING HEAD
NO TOOLS TO SET-UP
MOBILE TOOL CABINET
ADAPTERS AND ACCESSORIES INCLUDED
ELECTRONIC CONTROL

HEAVY-DUTY POWER HOUSE
MOST RUGGED ON-CAR LATHE IN THE WORLD
CAN CUT SUB-COMPACT CARS TO 
A FORD F750
DESIGNED FOR HIGH-VOLUME USE
INCLUDES LATHE, TROLLEY, PCT 50-6ADP & PCT 50-ACC

$9999
PCT PCB17

$11,899
PCT PCA106ADP

$227 Fo
r 60

mos.
$264 Fo

r 60
mos.

WORTHOG!

$199
5 Gallon Push Button 
Aluminum Bead Seater
• For use on auto, ATV, and truck tires
• Designed for tires up to 24.5"
• Digital gauge
• Scratch-proof threaded barrel protects chrome & 

alloy wheels
SPC 31445

$2499

Stow & Go™ 4-Way HD Lug Wrench
• Folds to save space in your trunk and locks into 

place for easy use
• Push button in center allows wrench to fold after use
• Sliding arms give extra leverage for removing lug 

nuts
• Made of heavy duty and durable alloy steel
• 17mm, 19mm, 21mm sockets, and 1/2" square drive adapter to be 

used with other sockets
SPC 35636

REALIGNING THE WHEEL TO THE 
TRUE CENTER OF THE HUB BEARING

 4-Way HD Lug Wrench

99¢

HEXCHEX® Multi-Size Loose Wheel Nut 
Indicator
• Installs over a lug nut without tools – fastening 

securely with a ratcheting closure!
• Will not melt under heavy braking unless a hub 

overheats, alerting the driver to problem

Pilot Sleeve™ Polyamide Wheel Centering Sleeves 
• Extends tire life, reduces"cupping" 
• For use on steel, aluminum, steer wheels and drive wheels, including inside duals

SPC 30630 Zip Tool (Required for Install) $34 99
SPC 30631 6-Pc. Pack $17 99
SPC 30632 100-Pc. Bucket $300 00
SPC 30633 1000-Pc. Bucket w/Zip Tool $2,799 00

SPC 30630 SPC 30631

SPC 30601 SAE: 3/4" to 1"; Metric: 19-23mm
SPC 30602 SAE: 1" to 13/16"; Metric: 23-30mm
SPC 30603 SAE: 13/16" to 1-1/2"; Metric: 30-38mm
SPC 30604 SAE: 1-1/2" to 2"; Metric: 38-50mm

LEARN MORE 
ABOUT 
HEXCHEX®

$599
Tech400Pro TPMS Scan Tool
• Wireless tool updating
• Wireless inductive charging capable
• RITE-SYNC® technology
• RITE-SENSOR® support
• Works with all known OE TPMS sensors
• Provides test before touch 

diagnostics
• Passive/Keyless ignition testing
• Robust OBDII cable system for greater durability
• Removable SD card for updating without Internet
• Wireless Bluetooth to quickly send data reports 

to a computer or printer
BK 92-1544

RITE-SENSOR® Programmable 
Replacement TPMS Sensors
• Clamp-in
• Dual Frequency: 315 MHz & 433 MHz
• RITE-SYNC® supported
BK 92-1546

 Programmable
Replacement TPMS Sensors

Dual Frequency: 315 MHz & 433 MHz

$359
(10) Sensors
BK 92-1546

$799
(24) Sensors
BK 92-1547

RITE-SENSOR® TPMS Service Kits
• Quality materials
• OE Specifications
• On-packaging cross references
• Each service kit includes: (10) Stem, (10) Core, (10) Grommet, 

(10) Nut, (10) Screw, (10) Washer, (10) Cap

$1499

(10) Snap-In 
Valves

BK 92-1549

$2999

(10) Aluminum 
Clamp-In Valves

BK 92-1551

$2999

(10) Aluminum 
Clamp-In Kit
BK 92-1553

Balancing Beads 
• A simple cost-effective alternative to 

spin balancing
• Easy to use drop in bag saves time 

and money on new tire installation 
and can be injected through the 
valve stem

SPC 31606S 6 oz. bag $7 99
SPC 31608S 8 oz. bag $8 99
SPC 31610S 10 oz. bag $11 99
SPC 31612S 12 oz. bag $13 99
SPC 31614S 14 oz. bag $14 99
SPC 31616S 16 oz. bag $15 99

Over time, the pilots on the hub can lose tolerances originally intended from the factory, 
allowing an offset between the wheel and hub bearing. Polyamide Wheel Centering Sleeves 
take up the gap between the 22mm stud and the 26mm wheel opening.
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2-Year Limited Warranty

2-Year Limited Warranty

ArcticPRO® A/C 
Refrigerant 

Handling Systems

ArcticPRO® A/C 
Refrigerant 

Handling Systems

$5099
ACX2250, R1234yf
• Fully Automatic 
• Remote diagnostics for faster service
• Internal non integrated refrigerant 

identifier, uses 3rd hose connection
• 2.0 CFM dual stage vacuum pump 
• WiFi enabled
• Wireless updates for lifetime of unit 
RTI 4608044600 

R1234YF
Refrigerant

$116 Fo
r 60

mos.

$5999
ACX2280, R1234yf
• Unit comes with Vehicle Database 

for life of the unit 
• Fully integrated refrigerant identifier 
• 7" Capacitive touch screen
• Smart iOS and Android capable phone app allowing 

remote service mirroring
• 200 lb. Extended life filter
RTI 4608044900

$136 Fo
r 60

mos.

THE INNOVATORS OF CONNECTED EQUIPMENT

$3499
ACX2150, R134a
• LED status indicator
• Wireless network printing
• Automatic oil injection
• Automatic WiFi software updates 
• Remote diagnostics
• UV Dye injection and oil system management
RTI 4608044500

$91 Fo
r 60

mos.

$4099
ACX2180, R134a
• Units come with Vehicle Database for life of the unit
• LED Status indicator
• iOS and Android capable smart phone app 
• Wireless network printing
• 200 lb. Extender life filter
• UV Dye injection and oil system management (2180 Standard only)

Standard
RTI 4608044700

Hybrid 
RTI 4608044800

$106 Fo
r 60

mos.

R1234YF
Refrigerant

$5999
R-1234YF Recover,Recycle 
and Recharge Machine 
• Fully automatic operation  with internal 

tank refill, oil drain and how much was 
removed

• Fully SAE/EPA compliant
• 98.5% recovery efficiency
• Charge accuracy within +/- 1/2 oz.
• Integrated refrigerant identifier
• Programmable vacuum operation
• System leak test to identify gross leaks
ROB AC1234-4

$3679
Economy R-134A A/C Recover, 
Recycle, Recharge Machine
• Fully SAE/EPA compliant
• Color graphics display
• Automatic oil drain & air purge
• Multi-lingual display
• Meets SAE J-2788 accuracy standards
ROB 34288NI

$95 Fo
r 60

mos.

$113 Fo
r 60

mos.
$143 Fo

r 60
mos.

Connected ACS Machines
• Industry leading recovery & charge performance 

with 98.5% efficiency
• Wi-Fi and Bluetooth connectivity, enables automatic machine  

software updates and capacities database downloads
• Automated features including automatic internal refrigerant  

refill and oil drain 
• Automatic inject (by weight) and UV Dye inject, with 2 new oil  

bottles to support two different oil types (ROB 34998 only)  
Integrated refrigerant identification (ROB AC1234-9 only)

• Patented automatic background tank fill ensures refrigerant is  
always available for charge

• 10.5" hi-res touch screen with easy-to-use controls
• Built-in training videos and speaker with web access

$5649
R-134A

ROB 34998

$6979
R-1234YF

ROB AC12349

$158 Fo
r 60

mos.

$136 Fo
r 60

mos.
$125 Fo

r 60
mos.

$128 Fo
r 60

mos.

$4349
Premier R-134A Refrigerant Recover, 
Recycle, Recharge Machines
• Leak tests and recharges R-134a with 

extreme accuracy and 98.5% recovery 
efficiency

• Fully SAE/EPA compliant
• Fully automatic oil injection (34788NI only), 

oil drain, internal tank fill and air purge

$4849
Premium Refrigerant 
Recover, Recycle, 
Recharge Machine
• Leak test & recharge
• Fully SAE/EPA compliant
• Patented automatic 

refrigerant refill prevents 
machine from emptying 
supply tank

• Fully automatic oil 
injection and air purge

ROB 34988NI

Standard 
ROB 34788NI

Hybrid & Non-Hybrid Vehicles
ROB 34788NIH

R1234YF
Refrigerant

R1234YF
Refrigerant

$349
LD7 Premium Refrigerant Leak Detector
• Features Sweep mode
• High intensity detection light 
• UV Mode: 3 UV LEDs
• Audible alarm mute button
• Alarm near sensor: Visual probe LED
• LCD screen: 128 x 160 full color graphic display
NTE LD7

$319
LD5 Select Refrigerant Leak Detector
• Three adjustable sensitivity settings
• High intensity detection light 
• LCD Display: 128 x 160 full color graphic display
NTE LD5

$229
LD3 Economy Refrigerant Leak Detector
• Automatic calibration
• True mechanical pump 
NTE LD3

NTE LD7

Each unit features:
• Sensitivity: .05 oz/yr R134a, .0123 oz/yr R1234yf
• Sensor life: Up to 10 years
• Response time: Instantaneous
• Power supply: 4 AA alkaline batteries, included
• Battery life: 4 hours continuous
• Warm up time: Less than 20 seconds
• Probe length: 17 inches
• Weight: 1.5 lbs
• Warranty: 2 years (includes sensor)

Refrigerant Leak Detectors

$6329
Heavy Duty AC Recovery Machine
• Leak-tests and recharges R-134a with 98.5% 

efficiency in both small and large mobile air 
conditioning systems

• Fully SAE/EPA compliant
• Fully automatic and is capable of recovering, 

evacuating, leak testing, charging and oil drain / 
oil inject

• Features a large capacity, removable tank 50 lb 
and a liquid pump to tackle those larger A/C 
systems typically found in buses

• Equipped with a nitrogen port 
ROB 34888HD

EXCLUSIVES
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$1009
PM 3+3 – 60:1 Stationary 
Grease Drum Pump Package
BK 395-1006

$54 Fo
r 24

mos. $275
16 Gal  Portable Used 
Fluid Drain with Drum

BK 811-1240

$415
50' x 1/2" Retractable  
Air/Water Hose Reel

BK 823-1128
$375

50' x 1/2" Oil
BK 823-1129

$499
50' x 3/8" Grease

BK 823-1130

Hose Reels

Grease Control Handles

$319
Mechanical Metered
Built-in measurer shows in  
quarts and totals in gallons.
BK 715-1667

$499
Pre-Set Oil 
0-60 quarts dial, totalizer in 
quarts. Outlet nozzle type.
BK 715-2790

$359
Air-Operated 15 Gal  Fluid/Oil Dispenser
• For use with oil, automatic transmission fluid and other fluids
• Air-pressurized dispenser eliminates the need for air or hand pump
• Completely portable on 3" casters
• Air regulator and safety relief valve ensure proper pressurization
• 2" Spout with cap for easy filling, and sight tube for viewing fluid level
• Can be used with meter gun for accurate measurement.
• Includes 10-foot hose and dispensing gun
BK 395-2123

Fluid/Oil Evacuator
• Makes fluid extraction clean and easy! Vacuum system extracts used oil or fluid from 

any vehicle
• Includes five metal and flexible plastic suction probes with storage tubes
• Probes are equipped with quick-disconnect couplers for fluid extraction from dipstick 

and/or other opening
• Features easy-to-read vacuum gauge, 3" casters, and sight tube
• Adapters for BMW, Mercedes and Volkswagen included

$479
20 Gallon

BK 395-2122

$299
6 Gallon

BK 715-4688

$119
Manual Pump w/2 3 Gallon 
Reservoir
BK 700-2802

20 Volt Li-Ion PowerLuber™ Grease  
GunBuilt-in LED light
• Electronically-controlled, 2-speed motor dispenses 3 

oz./min. on low setting and 6 oz./min. on high setting 

$309
Includes (1) 

Battery
BK 715-1430

$7999

20V Max Li-Ion 
Battery

BK 715-1433

$349
Includes (2) 

Batteries
BK 715-1431

$9499

Portable 8 Gallon Oil 
Drain
• Adjusts from 48"-67"
• Features funnel with 

strainer, 
evacuation spout, and 
2.5" heavy-duty casters

• 16" Funnel
BK 823-1050

$499
27 Gallon Pedestal Oil Drain
• Adjusts from 45"-70"
• Heavy-duty, 4" locking casters
• 16" deep metal funnel with expanded 

metal screen and swivel base
• Built-in sight glass for viewing fluid level
BK 811-3010

$539
22 Gallon Pedestal Oil Drain
• Adjusts from 45"-70"
• Features built-in filer, holds 4 or 5 stan-

dard automotive filers, 10" rear casters
• 16" Funnel
BK 823-3040

$269
The Tank 16 Gallon Oil/
Fluid Self-Evacuation 
Drain
• 15" Steel funnel with built-

in screen
• 4 Caster wheels
• Locking drain tube extends 

from 36" to 59"
• Evacuation hose: 6'
BK 815-5617

$599
Low-Profile  
25 Gallon  
Oil Drain Station
• Self-contained 110V  

electric pump  evacuation  
system

• 10' Quick disconnect  
evacuation hose included

• 6" Industrial casters
• 35" T-handle for  easy positioning
BK 715-4685

$569
Low-Profile 17 Gallon Antifreeze/Oil Drain & Pump
• High-impact, lightweight polyethylene construction
• Ideal for heavy-duty trucks or low-profile specifications
• Includes 110-volt electric pump
BK 811-4013

$2799

Grease Gun Coupler
BK 715-1442

$8999

Automatic Air-Operated 
Grease Gun
High-pressure, 30" hose includes 
coupler and attachment clip. Com-
bination filler nipple and bleeder 
valve included.
BK 715-1562

This versatile unit switches 
from evacuate to dispense 
at the push of a button!

$109
PneumatiVac 
Fluid Evacuation Kit
• Compressed air hose attaches 

at base for stability
• 2.3-gallon reservoir
• Independent air shut-off valve
• Automatic overflow prevention
BK 700-2803

$3299

High-Pressure  
Grease Gun
BK 715-1143

$2499

Straight-Lever 
Grease Gun
BK 715-1142

Grease Drum Pump Package

$570
Pail Portable Economy 

Grease Package
BK 815-1056

Pail Not Included.
$799

120 Lb  Keg Economy 
Professional Portable 
Grease Pump System

BK 815-1057

Drum Not Included.
$169

Hand-Operated Grease 
Pump Package 35 Lb  Pail

BK 815-1051

$119
Portable 5 Gallon 
Oil Drain
• Adjusts from 60"-

40-1/2"
• Detachable Center 

Tube w/ Large 
Opening For Easy 
Cleaning

BK 815-5070

$3499

Heavy-Duty  
Pistol-Grip Grease Gun
BK 715-1230

$2499

Deluxe Heavy-Duty 
Straight-Lever Grease Gun
BK 715-1237

$6999

Heavy-Duty Continuous  
Cycle Air Operated  
Grease Gun
BK 715-1132

$5999

11 Pc  Lubrication Accessory Kit
• Kit contains 11 of Lumax’s most popular lube 

accessories
• Use with all standard grease guns, grease 

pumps and dispensing devices
BK 715-1331
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$1999
ESI[truck] Off-Highway Upgrade 

Cable Kit
BSD 3824CBL-UPG

Enables ESI[Truck] to diagnose and scan a wide 
variety of off-highway vehicles and machinery $249

Circuit Analysis Tool
BSD 3920
Use with any scan tool to save time 
and quickly identify failed circuit 
component, wiring harness or ECM

$1699
ESI[truck] Software License Renewal

BSD 3824-08
12-Month renewal card for BSD 3824(A) 

and BSD 3824BSC

$1499
ESI[truck] Off-Highway Software License 

Renewal 
BSD 3824-08OHW

12-Month renewal card for BSD 3824(A) 
and BSD 3824BSC

$899 
ESI[truck] Troubleshooting & Repair 

Software License
BSD 3824-08R

12-Month security card for BSD 3824 & BSD 3824BSC

ADS Scan Tool 
ADD-ONS
$289
Bluetooth Battery Tester
Designed to use with Bosch ADS 
325 and 625 as well as OTC 
Encore and Evolve, version 2.10 
or higher.≈
BSD 1699501320

$689
TPA 300 TPMS
Activate and read TPMS sensor data, pro-
gram sensors, check remote keyless entry 
signal & display sensor data in seconds
• Perform OBD II relearns within 

minutes when paired with a compatible 
Bosch diagnostic scan tool, like ADS 325 or ADS 625

• Full database of indirect, manual and auto relearn 
procedures

• Three years of free software updates (over $500 value)
BSD 3934

ESI[truck] HD Scan Tool System
BSD 3824A
Diagnose and repair a wide variety of heavy 
duty trucks & commercial vehicles

$1899
ADS 525X
• Fastest performance with Quick-Scan, Android 9 OS or higher, latest hardware/software technology
• Complete Domestic/Asian/Euro coverage for vehicles as far back as 1976
• First year subscription included plus 30-day free trial of Enhanced subscription
• Approved by FCA to unlock Secure Gateway (SGW) protected vehicles
• J2534-compliant VCI for factory programming with your OE subscription and PC
• Wireless VCI gives you the freedom to move throughout the bay and stay connected to the vehicle
• Ultra crisp 8" vibrant, high definition display with full widescreen viewing
BSD 3945

$3949
ADS 625X
The Bosch ADS 625X is the next generation of Bosch Diagnostics from the world’s leading diagnostics brand. With 
flexible subscriptions, ADAS software options, large 10" high resolution display, charging station and more, this ultimate 
package includes the most advanced OE level vehicle coverage supporting scanning, live data access and complete 
bi-directional functions.
All of the features of the ADS 525X plus:
• Compatible with Bosch DAS 3000 for full ADAS Static Calibrations (add'l subscription required)
• Multipurpose docking station charges tablet, provides AC power to VCI to access repair information without being 

connected to vehicle and seamless wireless updates
• Ultra crisp 10" vibrant, high definition display with full widescreen viewing
BSD 3975

$4549
ADS 625
With the Bosch ADS 625 you will be able to diagnose the vehicles 
that come into your shop today, and tomorrow.  With unmatched 
service, information and people to support you along the way.
• Quick-Scan (Perform all systems DTC scans in under 60 seconds)
• Access to FCA Secure Gateway
• Compatible with Bosch ADAS system with optional subscription
• Access the Bosch Repair Source and full-system wiring diagrams
BSD 3970

All-New Next Generation Bosch ADS Diagnostic Tool - is the next generation of Bosch Diagnostics from the world’s leading diagnostics brand. 
Includes the most advanced OE level vehicle coverage supporting scanning, live data access and complete bi-directional functions.

ADAS DAS3000 Master Kit
The DAS3000-1 ADAS Recalibration System is a 
complete solution that enables shops to 
recalibrate vehicle camera and radar systems with 
confidence, speed, efficiency, precision and a 
vision for the future 
• Simplified Set-up Process: commonized OE 

procedures to simplify set-up and calibration 
processes

• Speed and Efficiency: saves shops time and money 
by getting customer vehicles calibrated faster and 
with the confidence that it’s done right

• Precision and Confidence: from the precision digital 
measurements to the intuitive user-interface, the 
DAS 3000 is designed to take the ambiguity out of 
the calibration process

• OE Sensor Development: as the largest supplier of 
sensors, Bosch knows what it takes to 
accurately calibrate ADAS systems

• Designed for the future: not just designed for 
today’s ADAS systems. The DAS 3000 has been  
designed to accommodate future ADAS 
technologies 

• Integrated Target Storage: allows technicians to 
stow their camera targets while allowing immediate 
access for the fastest calibration set up while 
keeping targets clean and serviceable

BSD DAS30001

$378
BAT 135 Battery Tester 
w/Integrated Printer
BSD 1699200244
Tests 6V and 12V batteries from 
40-2,000 CCA

$119
Vehicle Computer 
Memory Saver
BSD 3926
Built in OBD II cable for vehicle 
power supply while battery is 
disconnected

$1499
Mastertech II
BSD MTECH2
The Mastertech II is a J2534-1 and 
J2534-2 compliant VCI for OEM 
reprogramming and diagnostic 
applications

$2429
ESI[truck] HD Upgrade Tablet HDS1000
BSD 3824ATBL
Windows 10 touchscreen tablet upgrade for the Bosch 3824 
ESI[truck] kit. Updates ESI[truck] model 3824 to be the equiva-
lent of the 3824A mode.

$369
ESI[truck] Uniadapter Connector

Connect directly to the pins on all 
diagnostic connectors.

BSD 3824-04B

119
Vehicle Computer
Memory Saver
BSD 3926BSD 3926BSD
Built in OBD II cable for vehicle 
power supply while battery is 
disconnected

$26,899

$8239

$102 Fo
r 24

mos.
$102 Fo

r 60
mos.

$118 Fo
r 60

mos.

$582 Fo
r 60

mos.

$187 Fo
r 60

mos.

$108 Fo
r 24

mos.

$81 Fo
r 24

mos.

$92 Fo
r 36

mos.

$91 Fo
r 24

mos.

$81 Fo
r 24

mos.
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CarScan Code 
Reader
BK 700-3690
Powerful entry 
level tool

CarScan ABS/SRS 
Scan Tool
BK 700-3691
Reads and clears check 
engine light codes and ABS/
SRS codes

CarScan Pro 
Scan Tool
BK 700-3692
Innova’s top of the 
line tool for 
professionals

$235 $350$6199

$345 
VCI HD Application

BKN CANHDMOBILE
Turns your IOS or Android smart device into a powerful HD 

code scanner.

$1099 
Android Tablet - Med /Light Truck

BKN CANMLTPRO
Covers OBDII, can, J1979 & J1708 protocols.

$189
OBD2 / CAN Break Out Box
BK 700-3696
Use this tool for diagnosing electrical faults and CAN bus line activity

$8699

OBD2, ABS & Airbag 
Diagnostic Scan Tool
BK 700-2642
AutoID upon plugging the tool in will automatically popu-
late vehicle data for most 2000 and newer vehicles.

$190
Code Connect 
Diagnostic Scan Tool
BK 700-2747
Performs resets on steering and brake systems including 
steering angle sensors and BMW brake pads. GM, Ford, 
Hyundai, Toyota, Honda, Nissan and Chrysler vehicle 
coverage for airbag & ABS systems.

$3999 
X-431 Throttle Diagnostic 

Scan Tool
BKN LAT301180595

Strong diagnostic capabilities

$430 
Millennium Heavy-Duty Pro 

Scan Tool
BKN LAT301050372

DPF function with read and clear 
DTCs, read freeze frame, read 
vehicle information, graphic 
display and basic functions

$400 
CRP Elite Diagnostic Scan Tool

BKN LAT301050451
High-end diagnostic tool based on 

Android 7.0

when you purchase a

CarDAQ-Plus® 3 
BKN DRWCDPKIT

& Battery  
Maintainer 
BKN DRWBATMTNR90

DrewLinQ®

BKN DRWDREWLQKit

(not part of above-pictured bundle)

©2020 Opus IVS. Patent(s) pending. 093020-1

For Heavy-Duty & ComMercial Vehicles

10% BundleSAVINGS

$1099 
Android Tablet - Med /Light Truck

BKN CANMLTPROBKN CANMLTPROBKN
Covers OBDII, can, J1979 & J1708 protocols.

$190

$3999 
X-431 Throttle Diagnostic 

Scan Tool
BKN LAT301180595BKN LAT301180595BKN

Strong diagnostic capabilities

CRP Elite Diagnostic Scan Tool

High-end diagnostic tool based on 

when you purchase a

CarDAQ-Plus
BKN DRWCDPKITDRWCDPKIT

& Battery 
Maintainer
BKN DRWBATMTNR90DRWBATMTNR90

DrewLinQ®

BKN DRWDREWLQKitDRWDREWLQKit

(not part of above-pictured bundle)

For Heavy-Duty & ComMercial Vehiclesercial Vehicles

10%Bundle
SAVINGS

BKN DRWBATMTNR90DRWBATMTNR90

when you purchase a

CarDAQ-Plus® 3

For Heavy-Duty & ComMercial Vehiclesercial Vehicles

C

A

D

B

A NITROXT | $2499
BKN NITROXT

B TRITON Key Cutting 
Machine | $4089
BKN TRM1

C Nitrous Keys 
Remote Bundle | $2059
BKN 27301238

D MFK 3-Box 
Key Set | $465
BKN 27801294

NITRO XT
KEY MAKING SYSTEM

BKN NITROXTSYS 

$8989
Includes everything you see here:
NITRO XT, TRITON, Nitrous Keys Remote 

Bundle (Complete 7-box bundle not 
pictured), and the 3-Box MFK Key Set.

$204 Fo
r 60

mos.

$103 Fo
r 60

mos.

$59 Fo
r 24

mos.

DIAGNOSTICS 63

63
PRICES ARE GOOD THROUGH MARCH 31, 2021 

For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog

Take advantage of NAPA Tools & Equipment Factory Direct pricing and shipping  For more of 
NAPA Diagnostic Solutions, visit NAPAOnline com or see your latest NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog 

Take advantage of NAPA Tools & Equipment Factory Direct pricing and shipping  For more of 
NAPA Diagnostic Solutions, visit NAPAOnline com or see your latest NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog 

Factory
Direct

PRICING AND SHIPPING!

READY TO SHIP 
WHEN YOU NEED IT!



AUTMSULTRA

T H E  F U T U R E  O F  D I A G N O S T I C S  I S  H E R E

P/N: AUTMSULTRA

T H E  F U T U R E  O F  D I A G N O S T I C S  I S  H E R E

ULTRA

MAXISYS MS919

P/N: AUTMS919

•  9.7” SCREEN / ANDROID 7

•  INTELLIGENT DIAGNOSTICS

•  FIVE-IN-ONE VCMI

MAXISYS MS909

P/N: AUTMS909

•  9.7” SCREEN / ANDROID 7

•  INTELLIGENT DIAGNOSTICS

•  NEW PROTOCOLS

©2020  Autel U.S. Inc., All Rights Reserved
AUTEL.COM  •  MAXITPMS.COM  •  MAXISYSADAS.COM
Phone: (855) 288-3587  •  USSUPPORT@AUTEL.COM Follow Us @AutelTools

FIVE-IN-ONE VCMI
  •  OSCILLOSCOPE

  •  MULTIMETER

  •  NEW PROTOCOLS

INTELLIGENT 
DIAGNOSTICS
  •  REPAIR ASSIST

  •  GUIDED DIAGNOSTICS

TOPOLOGY
MODULE MAP
•  ALL SYSTEM STATUS SCREEN

•  COLOR CODED FAULTS

12.9” SCREEN / ANDROID 7

AUTMSULTRA
P/N: AUTMSULTRA

12.9” SCREEN / ANDROID 7

NAPA's MERCHANDISE POLICY:  Regular prices shown are manufacturer's suggested retail prices at time of printing.  We reserve the right to limit quantities and to correct pricing errors.  Some new items might not be available at the time of print deadline.  
Contact your local NAPA AUTO PARTS store for pricing and availability. Program good at participating locations only. The Commodore Financial Equipment Financing Program is available to businesses only.  See your participating NAPA AUTO PARTS store 
for details, or visit www.CommodoreFinancial.com.  Qualifications subject to credit approval.  Applicable taxes to be added.  Monthly payment estimates reflect “NO MONEY DOWN and 30 DAYS NO PAYMENTS” with a $1 buyout at agreement end.  Terms, 
conditions and prices vary for businesses less than 3 years old. Terms, conditions and prices vary in Arkansas.  Additional freight charges may be required for shipments to Hawaii and Alaska.  Some items may have to be special ordered from Hawaii and 
Alaska Distribution Centers.  Prices may vary in Alaska, Hawaii and Mexico.  Other restrictions may apply.  Some chemicals not available in California. © COPYRIGHT 2021 NATIONAL AUTOMOTIVE PARTS ASSOCIATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

PRICES ARE GOOD THROUGH MARCH 31, 2021 
For complete product descriptions, see NAPA Tools & Equipment Catalog
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